
Efternamn Förnamn, Född, Förening/Ort,             Starttid  5  km     10 km     15 km     20 km     Sluttid   Placering 

Lindqvist Pamela, 72, Sölvesborg,                  16:05:29 00:25:48  00:52:05  01:19:30  01:46:43  01:52:11  1479 

Lindqvist Peo, 45, Motala,                         15:38:25 00:28:06  00:56:22  01:25:08  01:55:28  02:01:53  16509 

Lindqvist Per, 75, GT,                             15:32:25 00:26:09  00:51:23  01:16:12  01:42:18  01:47:25  8395 

Lindqvist Peter, 57, Mölnlycke,                    16:11:46 00:32:38  01:05:48  01:38:41  02:10:22  02:16:35  20618 

Lindqvist Peter, 76, SPI Göteborg,                 15:03:38 00:21:25  00:42:31  01:04:08  01:26:16  01:30:59  1236 

Lindqvist Robert, 65, Lindqvist. Fastighet,        15:37:24 00:28:44  00:59:45  01:29:06  02:00:43  02:07:17  18392 

Lindqvist Robert, 58, Skillingaryds FK,            16:19:34 00:21:57  00:45:25  01:10:35  01:38:31  01:44:12  6417 

Lindqvist Simon, 81, Swedbank,                     15:36:36 00:23:18  00:46:26  01:09:45  01:33:39  01:38:55  3694 

Lindqvist Stefan, 80, Onsala,                      15:23:51 00:24:50  00:49:09  01:14:40  01:41:42  01:47:33  8487 

Lindqvist Stefan, 59, Af Sweden (Seby),            16:11:04 00:29:18  00:58:03  01:28:31  02:03:27  02:10:37  19338 

Lindqvist Stefan, 66, Lindabs Fritidsklubb,        16:10:00 00:24:29  00:49:39  01:16:44  01:44:54  01:50:39  10418 

Lindqvist Tommi, 79, AB Volvo,                     15:28:46 00:26:07  00:52:01  01:18:10  01:45:11  01:50:52  10531 

Lindqvist Torben, 59, Bålsta IK,                   15:09:02 00:24:16  00:47:38  01:10:42  01:33:46  01:38:43  3616 

Lindqvist Ulla, 53, Göteborg,                      15:52:27 00:31:25  01:03:43  01:43:30  02:27:13  02:34:27  7214 

Lindrob Patrik, 86, Fjärås,                        15:53:38 00:36:42  01:13:58  01:55:30  02:40:30  02:50:00  22827 

Lindroos Johannes, 84, Jönköping,                  16:15:52 00:23:58  00:48:46  01:14:27  01:40:29  01:45:45  7392 

Lindroos Simon, 82, Göteborg,                      16:15:52 00:23:59  00:48:44  01:14:28  01:40:17  01:44:54  6876 

Lindrooth Björn, 74, Malmö,                        16:16:20 00:32:17  01:03:26  01:36:16  02:10:30  02:18:27  20921 

Lindros Fredrik, 75, BF FLEET AB,                  16:15:21 00:25:58  00:53:33  01:22:06  01:49:33  01:55:21  13117 

Lindroth Anna, 78, Uppsala,                        15:23:26 00:25:52  00:52:35  01:19:51  01:47:10  01:52:50  1562 

Lindroth Claes, 62, Volvo Cars,                    15:31:39 00:26:36  00:54:03  01:21:44  01:49:45  01:55:16  13066 

Lindroth Patrik, 68, IK Stern,                     15:59:19 00:23:52  00:48:38  01:13:03  01:37:34  01:42:45  5584 

Lindroth Peter, 79, AB Volvo,                      15:28:32 00:22:27  00:45:28  01:08:31  01:31:49  01:36:47  2853 

Lindroth Roger, 36, Ljungskile,                    15:54:04 00:35:23  01:13:20  01:52:15  02:32:43  02:40:22  22600 

Lindskog Anders, 68, Ljungby,                      15:37:32 00:28:33  00:58:57  01:30:07  02:02:44  02:09:15  18974 

Lindskog Anna, 79, Västra frölunda,                16:04:29 00:30:28  01:00:37  01:31:18  02:04:47  02:12:18  5168 

Lindskog Annika, 67, Lerum,                        16:10:30 00:31:33  01:04:47  01:40:34  02:17:43  02:24:56  6651 

Lindskog Bengt, 46, AB Volvo,                      15:28:29 00:25:35  00:51:34  01:18:38  01:46:02  01:51:42  11018 

Lindskog Göran, 63, Ericsson IF,                   15:38:05 00:28:58  00:59:19  01:32:34  02:09:56  02:17:16  20752 

Lindskog Göran, 53, Solvikingarna,                 15:14:34 00:24:29  00:48:36  01:13:53  01:39:44  01:44:59  6931 

Lindskog Jerry, 52, Consilium,                     15:25:34 00:26:54  00:53:03  01:19:55  01:47:24  01:53:07  11803 

Lindskog Johan, 72, Garphyttans IF,                15:23:20 00:21:46  00:44:21  01:07:24  01:30:49  01:35:48  2495 

Lindskog Karin, 48, Älvängen,                      15:36:59 00:28:51  00:57:17  01:26:31  01:56:36  02:02:57  3453 

Lindskog Kenneth, 50, Varberg,                     16:11:58 00:28:57  00:57:05  01:26:19  01:57:35  02:03:52  17243 

Lindskog Lars, 52, Stena Bulk/Medikus,             15:20:21 00:28:25  00:59:26  01:31:10  02:04:17  02:11:35  19594 

Lindskog Lars, 65, Göteborg,                       15:08:59 00:24:43  00:48:28  01:12:14  01:36:55  01:42:12  5286 

Lindskog Lotta, 63, Landskrona,                    15:15:21 00:25:57  00:51:24  01:17:00  01:43:25  01:48:53  1017 

Lindskog Marie-Louise, 77, Volvo Cars,             16:15:27 00:29:12  01:00:57  01:37:21  02:16:41  02:24:39  6623 

Lindskog Patrik, 78, Volvo Cars,                   15:31:43 00:26:24  00:54:18  01:24:23  01:58:14  02:04:21  17403 

Lindskog Stefan, 62, Varberg,                      15:09:47 00:24:57  00:49:57  01:15:35  01:42:08  01:47:37  8532 

Lindskog Stig, 38, Lunds OK,                       15:43:10 00:30:43  01:00:50  01:32:20  02:04:44  02:11:17  19518 

Lindskog Thomas, 64, Höllviken,                    15:26:48 00:24:25  00:50:20  01:17:58  01:46:46  01:52:16  11324 



Lindskog Tony, 64, Stifab Farex,                   15:33:11 00:25:17  00:50:00  01:14:13  01:38:07  01:43:38  6063 

Lindsköld Gunilla, 54, Torup,                      15:37:40 00:29:54  00:58:50  01:28:11  01:58:34  02:04:57  3867 

Lindstad Björg Rita, 53, LRN Transport AB,         16:17:10 00:35:34  01:13:58  01:52:42  02:33:34  02:42:35  7495 

Lindstedt Bo, 54, Karlskoga Kommun,                15:24:22 00:27:14  00:54:23  01:22:44  01:52:20  01:58:01  14612 

Lindstedt Daniel, 80, Nutricious Sound,            15:59:03 00:27:45  00:58:05  01:33:00  02:14:07  02:22:12  21376 

Lindstedt Johan, , Sport Med.,                     15:31:56 00:27:11  00:54:43  01:21:38  01:48:07  01:53:31  12047 

Lindstedt Michael, 80, Nutricious Sound,           15:43:00 00:29:36  00:55:48  01:22:08  01:50:01  01:56:28  13740 

Lindstén Jerker, 71, HiQ,                          15:03:43 00:20:36  00:41:26  01:03:25  01:27:48  01:32:54  1679 

Lindstrand Magnus, 72, Ericsson IF,                15:47:48 00:36:08  01:10:20  01:46:08  02:21:30  02:28:12  21971 

Lindstrand Oscar, 68, Fornängskolan Götene,        15:37:06 00:26:55  00:54:11  01:22:27  01:52:05  01:58:10  14699 

Lindstrand Patrik, 83, Grötlunkarna,               15:59:20 00:26:41  00:52:48  01:19:17  01:46:49  01:52:43  11572 

Lindström Anders, 58, AB Volvo,                    15:28:50 00:50:21            02:29:38  03:19:09  03:30:25  23002 

Lindström Andreas, 76, Kungsbacka,                 15:33:30 00:27:35  00:55:57  01:24:48  01:55:41  02:02:07  16596 

Lindström Andreas, 78, Örebro,                     15:59:39 00:24:15  00:48:47  01:13:58  01:40:59  01:46:21  7773 

Lindström Andreas, 76, Castrol,                    15:41:47 00:25:48  00:51:37  01:19:22  01:48:28  01:54:22  12540 

Lindström Annika, 64, Göteborg,                    16:00:21 00:30:48  01:02:09  01:35:23  02:09:44  02:16:50  5841 

Lindström Bo, 49, Friskis & Svettis,               15:37:28 00:30:12  01:00:51  01:32:33  02:05:56  02:12:45  19858 

Lindström Bo, 62, Laxå,                            15:46:58 00:40:58  01:24:16  02:07:28  02:53:37  03:03:56  22945 

Lindström Carl, 80, Quality Hotel Panorama,        15:33:32 00:27:43  00:55:22  01:23:49  01:52:17  01:57:50  14477 

Lindström Cecilia, 80, Solvikingarna,              15:00:00 00:20:40  00:42:14  01:04:45  01:27:53  01:32:43  96 

Lindström Cecilia, 78, Friskis&Svettis,            16:12:38 00:30:18  01:01:31  01:34:09  02:07:25  02:14:03  5433 

Lindström Claes, 53, Östersund,                    15:59:07 00:30:00  01:00:08  01:30:59  02:04:54  02:11:56  19676 

Lindström Elvir, 50, Lomma,                        15:36:52 00:29:36  01:02:12  01:34:51  02:08:58  02:15:46  20461 

Lindström Emil, 86, Kristianstad,                  16:06:48 00:30:45  01:02:18  01:36:02  02:13:24  02:21:35  21309 

Lindström Erik, 82, Malmö,                         15:15:30 00:23:14  00:46:15  01:10:02  01:33:25  01:37:52  3278 

Lindström Henrik, 65, Göteborg,                    15:47:25 00:34:35  01:12:04  01:54:38  02:37:54  02:46:38  22774 

Lindström Henrik, , Huskvarna,                     15:15:38 00:24:42  00:49:00  01:13:34  01:38:05  01:42:59  5695 

Lindström Herman, 68, AB Volvo,                    15:28:35 00:25:23  00:50:23  01:14:55  01:39:35  01:44:44  6762 

Lindström Jan, 45, Saab IF,                        15:32:28 00:27:46  00:55:56  01:25:59  01:58:54  02:06:06  18006 

Lindström Jan-Åke, 60, Swedish Meats,              15:37:43 00:25:30  00:50:24  01:15:42  01:41:15  01:46:26  7829 

Lindström Jens, 87, AJB,                           15:03:32 00:22:38  00:45:05  01:09:29  01:34:38  01:40:25  4411 

Lindström Jessica, 72, Råbergs Bil,                16:10:45 00:33:11  01:06:51  01:42:58  02:19:44  02:27:26  6842 

Lindström Johan, 58, Sportlife,                    15:36:24 00:26:48  00:55:21  01:25:47  02:00:40  02:07:59  18596 

Lindström Johan, 75, SLW-MK,                       15:24:48 00:26:37  00:54:04  01:21:53  01:50:48  01:56:56  13999 

Lindström Jonas, 71, Chiquita,                     15:25:13 00:25:46  00:50:43  01:16:52  01:43:38  01:49:21  9619 

Lindström Jonas, 78, Chiquita,                     15:25:36 00:30:50  01:03:13  01:38:49  02:23:10  02:32:35  22260 

Lindström Kalle, 58, Eskilstuna,                   15:42:12 00:31:24  01:02:44  01:34:58  02:08:32  02:15:51  20479 

Lindström Karin, 70, OMX,                          15:58:24 00:26:47  00:54:09  01:21:10  01:49:18  01:55:10  1961 

Lindström Krister, 76, jogg.se,                    16:10:42 00:23:19  00:46:41  01:10:22  01:34:03  01:38:52  3676 

Lindström Lars, 58, Rydebäck,                      15:32:10 00:25:06  00:51:15  01:19:29  01:50:00  01:55:40  13299 

Lindström Magnus, 74, Rydsnäs IF,                  15:03:59 00:21:29  00:42:24  01:03:49  01:25:39  01:30:14  1109 

Lindström Magnus, 70, Hässleholm,                  15:32:10 00:29:19  00:59:15  01:31:11  02:09:12  02:16:48  20665 

Lindström Mariette, 53, Vetlanda,                  15:37:36 00:29:10  00:58:08  01:27:56  01:58:13  02:04:25  3759 



Lindström Martin, 61, Teamster AB,                 15:41:54 00:31:36  01:05:05  01:40:50  02:19:52  02:28:12  21972 

Lindström Martin, 72, Torslanda,                   15:14:43 00:24:01  00:48:49  01:14:27  01:39:44  01:44:55  6886 

Lindström Mats, 64, Vinslöv,                       15:03:17 00:20:05  00:40:36  01:03:01  01:29:39  01:35:43  2471 

Lindström Mattias, 74, AB Volvo,                   15:29:10 00:30:16  01:03:36  01:39:32  02:15:58  02:23:38  21552 

Lindström Melker, 72, Göteborg,                    15:58:18 00:24:47  00:50:18  01:16:22  01:42:32  01:47:56  8740 

Lindström Michael, 59, Lipco AB,                   15:06:25 00:27:09  00:54:29  01:22:19  01:50:20  01:55:42  13319 

Lindström Michaela, 78, Tyresö,                    16:06:31 00:29:16  00:58:01  01:27:17  01:56:44  02:02:38  3402 

Lindström Mikael, 57, Målilla-Mörlunda Ski,        15:08:52 00:23:48  00:47:57  01:13:28  01:38:58  01:44:08  6384 

Lindström Patrik, 69, Rydsnäs IF,                  15:32:50 00:29:05  00:59:19  01:29:58  02:01:39  02:08:13  18669 

Lindström Patrik, 69, IKSU,                        15:03:15 00:19:52  00:41:05  01:04:22  01:30:00  01:35:25  2361 

Lindström Patrik, 71, Huskvarna,                   15:37:35 00:28:50  00:57:02  01:25:34  01:54:21  02:00:29  15919 

Lindström Paul, 57, Sandared,                      16:11:01 00:27:19  00:56:07  01:27:54  02:03:09  02:10:23  19272 

Lindström Per, 72, Göteborg,                       15:04:45 00:22:21  00:44:50  01:07:35  01:31:00  01:36:07  2599 

Lindström Pernilla, 69, Kungsbacka,                15:43:03 00:31:24  01:03:26  01:35:26  02:07:53  02:14:32  5505 

Lindström Peter, 59, Badrumsbutiken,               15:36:30 00:27:57  00:56:38  01:28:08  02:01:06  02:08:04  18620 

Lindström Peter, 79, Perstorp Specialty Chemic,    15:33:33 00:26:57  00:53:47  01:20:09  01:46:36  01:52:02  11187 

Lindström Peter, 73, Securitas Bevakning AB,       15:10:02 00:27:36  00:57:14  01:27:24  02:02:39  02:09:28  19024 

Lindström Peter, 77, Arkatay,                      15:47:41 00:37:20  01:17:17  01:55:27  02:38:10  02:46:22  22766 

Lindström Ragnar, 61, Linköpings OK,               15:14:40 00:23:59  00:48:11  01:14:05  01:41:36  01:47:56  8739 

Lindström Richard, 66, Telia IF,                   15:00:21 00:20:17  00:40:36  01:01:55  01:22:56  01:27:23  692 

Lindström Stefan, 70, Podab,                       15:33:00 00:29:15  00:59:14  01:32:50  02:08:05  02:14:53  20280 

Lindström Stefan, 63, Växjö,                       15:08:59 00:22:15  00:45:40  01:09:29  01:34:02  01:39:00  3724 

Lindström Stefan, 54, Åby,                         15:52:27 00:24:46  00:50:17  01:16:22  01:43:02  01:48:43  9232 

Lindström Stefan, 71, Södertälje,                  16:00:39 00:29:52  01:00:03  01:31:20  02:04:49  02:11:52  19657 

Lindström Thomas, 55, Åsbro GoIF,                  15:15:35 00:25:25  00:50:57  01:17:13  01:43:45  01:49:13  9547 

Lindström Thomas, 66, Sävedalen,                   15:59:20 00:28:01  00:56:06  01:24:30  01:52:36  01:58:13  14722 

Lindström Valter, 56, Hjo,                         15:41:00 00:31:03  01:00:35  01:31:20  02:03:04  02:09:28  19021 

Lindström Kieninger Gisela, 71, Kungsbacka,        16:05:45 00:25:01  00:49:42  01:15:02  01:41:48  01:47:40  871 

Lindström Westerlund Pia, 63, Vretstorps IF,       16:05:24 00:30:49  01:01:06  01:31:59  02:03:27  02:09:46  4754 

Lindström-Andersson Magdalena, 66, Väröbacka,      15:25:56 00:27:19  00:53:41  01:20:20  01:46:45  01:52:07  1470 

Lindsttröm Karin, 83, Göteborg,                    15:59:17 00:25:51  00:50:51  01:16:09  01:40:31  01:45:37  664 

Lindvall Björn, 53, Göteborgs Garnison,            15:32:09 00:25:57  00:53:04  01:20:35  01:48:09  01:53:59  12312 

Lindvall Hans, 66, Växjö,                          15:09:08 00:23:38  00:46:47  01:10:33  01:34:26  01:39:16  3864 

Lindvall Håkan, 75, Lund,                          16:05:54 00:29:59  00:58:23  01:27:40  01:56:07  02:01:31  16357 

Lindvall Johan, 73, Mölndal,                       15:15:44 00:23:12  00:45:59  01:08:58  01:32:37  01:37:49  3257 

Lindvall Jonas, 79, Göteborg,                      15:10:07 00:24:36  00:49:02  01:15:02  01:42:28  01:48:36  9155 

Lindvall Kalle, 79, Göteborg,                      15:23:50 00:24:30  00:48:20  01:13:45  01:41:14  01:47:52  8689 

Lindvall Kjell, 63, IK Tuna Södra,                 15:08:18 00:22:22  00:45:20  01:08:43  01:32:21  01:37:08  3001 

Lindvall Leif, 60, Postens IF,                     15:04:14 00:22:34  00:44:25  01:06:51  01:29:23  01:33:52  1913 

Lindvall Mikael, 80, Linköping,                    16:11:44 00:27:16  00:55:09  01:23:35  01:52:25  01:58:08  14684 

Lindvall Olof, 69, Swedbank,                       15:31:37 00:25:20  00:50:08  01:15:25  01:42:28  01:47:56  8734 

Lindvall Peter, 57, Växjö,                         15:09:07 00:24:04  00:48:53  01:13:35  01:38:15  01:43:43  6121 

Lindvall Rolf-Erik, 50, Företagsekonomi,           15:47:11 00:33:02  01:07:14  01:45:17  02:28:47  02:38:14  22528 



Lindvall Sara, 78, SPI Stockholm,                  15:04:29 00:24:38  00:49:15  01:14:39  01:40:00  01:45:15  624 

Lindvall Stefan, 65, Solvikingarna,                15:00:06 00:19:36  00:39:45  01:00:21  01:21:07  01:25:38  514 

Lindvert Joakim, 63, Borås,                        16:04:38 00:27:40  00:55:26  01:24:09  01:54:17  02:00:30  15926 

Lindwall Ida, 89, Sjömarken,                       16:15:46 00:29:31  00:59:41  01:31:13  02:04:16  02:10:53  4949 

Lindwall Ola, 50, Volvo Cars,                      15:16:22 00:25:09  00:50:37  01:17:16  01:43:45  01:49:12  9537 

Lindwall Peter, 65, "Greger",                      16:05:58 00:28:01  00:58:02  01:29:57  02:03:52  02:10:37  19343 

Lindwall Richard, 67, Räddningsverket,             16:15:58 00:29:49  01:00:55  01:33:21  02:05:18  02:11:45  19631 

Linell Annika, 79, Onsala,                         15:09:40 00:24:06  00:48:57  01:15:01  01:42:31  01:48:08  934 

Linell Kerry, 50, Björnstorps IF,                  15:38:15 00:28:21  00:57:55  01:29:31  02:04:11  02:11:27  19557 

Ling David, 53, Laholm,                            15:46:28 00:27:31  00:57:15  01:26:45  01:55:40  02:01:33  16367 

Ling Emma, 79, adidas,                             15:00:27 00:21:37  00:43:37  01:06:19  01:29:09  01:33:46  111 

Ling Klas, 67, Alingsås,                           15:31:24 00:27:22  00:56:12  01:26:32  01:59:01  02:06:13  18053 

Ling Lars-Olof, 56, Vänersborg,                    15:24:22 00:26:12  00:52:38  01:20:12  01:48:19  01:54:07  12390 

Ling Niklas, 63, FTVV,                             15:15:05 00:24:38  00:49:10  01:14:02  01:39:13  01:44:23  6529 

Ling-Persson Ewa, 62, Taberg,                      15:52:55 00:31:08  01:03:04  01:34:27  02:07:05  02:13:46  5393 

Lingaas Kari, 65, Göteborg,                        15:31:20 00:26:29  00:54:26  01:28:47  01:58:40  02:04:56  3858 

Lingbert Christer, 90, Göteborg,                   16:11:12 00:28:49  01:01:34  01:37:52  02:15:39  02:23:26  21527 

Lingbert Jan, 55, Göteborg,                        15:06:23 00:35:54  01:22:54  02:07:40  02:51:36  02:59:15  22922 

Lingeby Tony, 55, Normlösa IF,                     16:06:13 00:27:25  00:54:34  01:21:55  01:48:55  01:54:28  12600 

Lingefjärd Jacob, 90, GTI,                         15:15:36 00:24:50  00:50:32  01:18:16  01:49:04  01:55:21  13120 

Lingefjärd Johan, 81, Ind. Ekonomi Chalmers,       15:24:13 00:26:13  00:51:55  01:19:50  01:46:44  01:51:56  11128 

Lingenhult Hans, 47, IK Akele,                     15:08:53 00:24:11  00:48:40  01:13:33  01:39:26  01:44:43  6753 

Lingenhult Urban, 47, Eds Sweden AB,               15:08:43 00:23:55  00:47:58  01:12:18  01:37:26  01:42:53  5640 

Linger Johan, 61, Volvocars,                       15:18:06 00:23:28  00:48:50  01:15:47  01:42:46  01:48:46  9265 

Linger Mats, 54, Jokab Safety AB,                  16:00:13 00:28:03  00:56:37  01:26:22  01:56:11  02:02:15  16663 

Lingheden Urban, 65, Mölndal,                      15:36:18 00:24:15  00:50:12  01:16:59  01:45:47  01:51:11  10729 

Lingman Jens, 79, Borås,                           15:37:54 00:26:38  00:52:16  01:18:29  01:45:27  01:50:59  10610 

Lingtell Stefan, 68, Burseryd,                     15:46:35 00:27:06  00:54:00  01:21:07  01:48:26  01:54:13  12451 

Linhardt Hans, 63, Lindome,                        15:24:02 00:25:26  00:51:03  01:17:52  01:46:17  01:52:12  11297 

Linna Harry, 67, Solvikingarna,                    15:04:14 00:22:08  00:43:44  01:05:32  01:28:36  01:33:27  1807 

Linna Per-Egil, 67, Norge,                         15:14:36 00:24:59  00:49:55  01:15:14  01:40:49  01:45:52  7468 

Linnarskär Tommy, 79, Volvo Cars,                  15:15:00 00:24:35  00:51:18  01:21:12  01:52:11  01:57:48  14470 

Linnarsson Camilla, 81, Mölndal,                   15:36:47 00:28:14  00:56:21  01:24:42  01:53:08  01:59:28  2773 

Linnarsson Erik, 67, RIF SRV Skövde,               16:10:51 00:24:10  00:48:44  01:13:45  01:39:59  01:45:26  7190 

Linnarsson Göran, 58, SOK Unden,                   15:37:37 00:25:53  00:52:42  01:19:55  01:48:39  01:54:23  12546 

Linnarsson Lars, 57, Vikbolandet,                  16:06:33 00:32:36  01:07:01  01:46:54  02:27:34  02:36:40  22464 

Linné Rasmus, 78, Lund,                            15:42:46 00:29:32  00:57:33  01:25:56  01:54:06  01:59:53  15643 

Linnér Jens, 73, Acando,                           15:00:09 00:18:38  00:37:45  00:57:48  01:18:43  01:23:09  306 

Linnerhag Christina, 63, Lindome,                  15:37:34 00:28:36  00:57:33  01:26:33  01:56:43  02:03:06  3485 

Linnerhed Maja, 81, Karlskrona,                    15:42:34 00:30:52  01:00:12  01:29:16  01:59:02  02:05:09  3910 

Linnersand Magnus, 71, Kaupthing Bank,             15:08:24 00:21:09  00:42:09  01:03:50  01:25:21  01:30:01  1081 

Linnlökken Anders, 69, Onsala,                     15:33:12 00:27:18  00:54:14  01:22:01  01:49:02  01:54:22  12532 

Linse Knut, 29, Malmö,                             16:16:43 00:27:31  00:54:22  01:21:39  01:50:01  01:56:02  13494 

Lotta Larsson





Linton-Dahlöf Pia, 56, Hovås,                      15:15:24 00:25:20  00:50:54  01:17:25  01:44:04  01:49:34  1107 

Linus Kristin, 65, Saltsjö-boo,                    15:52:43 00:26:41  00:54:22  01:23:03  01:51:35  01:57:35  2407 

Linusson Anders, 74, Värnamo,                      15:14:34 00:23:52  00:48:26  01:13:17  01:38:32  01:43:35  6035 

Linusson Gösta, 46, Posten,                        16:05:16 00:36:05  01:19:58  02:03:53  02:50:19  03:00:45  22930 

Linusson Niclas, 72, Posten,                       15:37:22 00:28:18  00:57:56  01:26:35  01:56:57  02:03:05  16976 

Linusson William, 86, Borås,                       15:31:31 00:28:39  00:56:46  01:25:08  01:54:30  01:59:57  15682 

Lis Lars-Erik, 83, Göteborg,                       16:10:28 00:24:18  00:49:40  01:15:52  01:43:55  01:49:26  9687 

Lisleby Jan, 57, OK Landehof,                      15:41:45 00:31:11  01:02:21  01:34:17  02:06:22  02:12:35  19819 

Lison Andrew, 69, England,                         15:36:55 00:25:23  00:51:04  01:16:45  01:42:48  01:48:07  8859 

Liss Mats, 71, Dala-Järna IK,                      16:16:08 00:27:09  00:54:45  01:22:05  01:51:28  01:57:31  14314 

Listo Almir, 86, Göteborg,                         15:43:20 00:31:11  01:03:46  01:40:57  02:20:02  02:27:06  21890 

Litens Christel, 49, Angered,                      15:53:02 00:31:52  01:04:29  01:38:58  02:14:19  02:21:49  6361 

Litens Jim, 73, PREEM RAFF,                        15:47:10 00:23:23  00:45:39  01:08:16  01:31:28  01:36:23  2706 

Lithagen Mats, 62, Västervik,                      15:08:38 00:23:00  00:46:06  01:09:18  01:32:52  01:37:43  3229 

Lithander Sofia, 86, Göteborg,                     15:52:19 00:33:46  01:10:47  01:50:34  02:33:45  02:43:07  7507 

Litsne Jörgen, 75, Göteborg,                       15:08:25 00:23:50  00:47:26  01:10:58  01:35:36  01:41:19  4861 

Littorin Rickard, 62, Knutby,                      15:16:15 00:24:42  00:48:57  01:13:02  01:38:10  01:43:05  5755 

Litzell Bertil, 43, Sandhult,                      15:42:56 00:32:17  01:04:49  01:37:21  02:11:01  02:17:54  20853 

Litzell Mattias, 75, Kållered,                     15:24:34 00:26:39  00:51:47  01:15:56  01:39:16  01:43:58  6261 

Litzén Stefan, 70, Solvikingarna,                  15:00:13 00:20:01  00:40:33  01:01:51  01:23:44  01:28:31  833 

Litzén Forsman Anne, 63, Hässle IF,                15:46:54 00:24:58  00:49:35  01:14:39  01:40:19  01:45:32  659 

Liu Tim, , Göteborg & Co,                          15:24:04 00:26:44  00:53:52  01:21:41  01:50:22  01:56:07  13555 

Liu Victor, 81, AB Volvo,                          15:29:10 00:32:56  01:02:19  01:31:57  02:01:06  02:06:54  18276 

Livchitz Anders, 55, Chiquita,                     15:25:06 00:28:54  00:59:39  01:29:24  02:00:08  02:06:22  18101 

Livéus Jan, 64, Friskis & Svettis,                 15:08:27 00:23:36  00:48:13  01:13:21  01:38:34  01:43:52  6199 

Livijn Helena, 76, PHS Stockholm,                  15:04:50 00:26:55  00:52:40  01:18:38  01:44:46  01:50:01  1161 

Liw Anders, 66, Kareby,                            15:09:48 00:24:30  00:48:20  01:12:21  01:36:32  01:41:44  5057 

Liås Thomas, , Choice Hotels,                      16:17:17 00:29:28  01:00:27  01:32:50  02:07:08  02:14:09  20137 

Ljuca Muriz, 81, Västra frölunda,                  15:08:52 00:23:21  00:45:42  01:08:23  01:31:18  01:36:03  2588 

Ljung Christian, 72, Göteborg,                     16:05:19 00:25:32  00:50:19  01:14:39  01:39:26  01:44:50  6829 

Ljung Daniel, 80, Malmö,                           16:04:31 00:24:47  00:51:13  01:19:20  01:48:52  01:54:46  12794 

Ljung Fredrik, 81, Borås,                          16:10:59 00:29:15  00:58:24  01:28:39  01:59:15  02:05:50  17914 

Ljung Fredrik, 82, Växjö,                          15:09:48 00:22:04  00:43:28  01:05:13  01:26:14  01:30:26  1144 

Ljung Jenny, 83, Göteborg,                         15:47:06 00:34:58  01:07:02  01:39:24  02:12:52  02:19:35  6116 

Ljung Johan, 77, FK Studenterna,                   15:03:13 00:19:51  00:39:37  00:59:39  01:19:48  01:23:52  371 

Ljung Johan, 74, St petersburg,                    15:14:30 00:24:01  00:48:57  01:13:45  01:38:40  01:43:53  6215 

Ljung Jonas, 62, Telia IF,                         15:00:17 00:19:39  00:38:47  00:58:39  01:18:52  01:23:09  307 

Ljung Lars, 60, Älvstranden Utveckling,            15:25:08 00:24:57  00:48:28  01:11:48  01:35:31  01:40:14  4325 

Ljung Per, 76, Lear Corporation,                   15:47:26 00:37:14  01:13:40  01:51:44  02:30:30  02:38:33  22540 

Ljung Tobias, 82, Växjö,                           16:17:17 00:26:23  00:52:28  01:19:16  01:46:56  01:52:58  11709 

Ljung Ulrika, 78, Borgaregatans IF,                16:10:43 00:27:03  00:54:26  01:21:58  01:48:58  01:54:35  1847 

Ljungars Ulf, 70, Göteborg,                        15:09:56 00:24:23  00:48:48  01:14:42  01:43:14  01:49:14  9560 

Ljungberg Ann-Marie, 69, Asarum,                   15:53:14 00:32:41  01:06:48  01:42:47  02:19:06  02:26:07  6743 



Ljungberg Christer, 63, Stena Bulk/Medikus,        15:20:24 00:27:51  00:57:32  01:28:44  01:59:19  02:05:39  17846 

Ljungberg Claes, 66, Gislaved,                     15:32:29 00:26:33  00:52:38  01:18:10  01:43:02  01:48:09  8878 

Ljungberg Folke, 60, Gråbo,                        16:05:08 00:26:23  00:54:05  01:23:21  01:54:59  02:01:49  16484 

Ljungberg Gustaf, 78, Ulricehamns IF,              15:03:12 00:21:25  00:43:31  01:07:19  01:31:24  01:36:15  2655 

Ljungberg Henrik, 69, AB Volvo,                    15:28:50 00:27:01  00:57:02  01:32:43  02:10:42  02:18:05  20878 

Ljungberg Jenny, 69, Mölnlycke,                    15:59:00 00:29:25  00:59:28  01:30:52  02:05:20  02:12:32  5204 

Ljungberg Jesper, 87, AJB,                         15:03:57 00:31:22  00:59:06  01:30:18  01:57:07  02:03:06  16980 

Ljungberg Joakim, 73, Stadium IF,                  15:59:38 00:26:20  00:52:27  01:19:39  01:47:01  01:53:06  11788 

Ljungberg Jonas, 78, AB Volvo,                     15:28:49 00:25:05  00:50:29  01:16:06  01:43:02  01:48:21  9007 

Ljungberg Jörgen, 70, Skanska Sverige AB,          16:15:28 00:22:18  00:45:38  01:09:48  01:35:17  01:40:36  4510 

Ljungberg Lars, 61, Floda,                         15:15:00 00:24:22  00:49:18  01:15:10  01:41:44  01:47:11  8259 

Ljungberg Lotta, 66, Lerberget,                    15:42:17 00:27:01  00:54:11  01:20:54  01:48:37  01:54:13  1785 

Ljungberg Marcus, 82, Göteborg,                    15:24:34 00:25:59  00:52:08  01:18:23  01:45:15  01:50:33  10363 

Ljungberg Maria, 67, Göteborg,                     15:16:10 00:24:34  00:49:50  01:15:04  01:40:32  01:45:50  685 

Ljungberg Martin, 78, Göteborg,                    15:59:38 00:26:20  00:52:28  01:19:38  01:46:37  01:52:50  11640 

Ljungberg Mikael, 58, Göteborg,                    15:53:17 00:30:32  01:02:19  01:35:59  02:11:25  02:18:45  20963 

Ljungberg Nils, 80, Göteborg,                      15:34:18 00:26:47  00:53:23  01:20:27  01:48:43  01:54:30  12620 

Ljungberg Patrik, 80, Uppsala,                     16:15:47 00:27:56  00:56:04  01:24:27  01:55:09  02:03:08  16994 

Ljungberg Peter, 65, Saab IF,                      15:00:24 00:20:10  00:40:37  01:01:24  01:22:23  01:26:49  638 

Ljungberg Peter, 65, Sundsvall,                    16:11:13 00:31:35  01:09:52  01:47:22  02:28:01  02:36:23  22454 

Ljungberg Sofie, 88, Lidköpings IS,                15:23:19 00:26:59  00:55:01  01:25:39  01:57:28  02:03:40  3607 

Ljungberg Therese, 87, Frändefors,                 15:33:07 00:27:26  00:57:05  01:29:00  02:03:56  02:11:21  5015 

Ljungbergh Pernilla, 67, Jönköping,                15:41:35 00:29:15  00:59:51  01:31:56  02:04:09  02:10:35  4898 

Ljungblad Magnus, 74, AB Volvo,                    15:28:30 00:25:42  00:51:55  01:18:44  01:45:29  01:51:00  10623 

Ljungblad Mathias, 73, axa sportclub,              16:16:03 00:23:50  00:49:02  01:15:19  01:43:22  01:49:21  9615 

Ljungblad Roger, 45, JFF-SJ,                       15:36:20 00:27:05  00:55:15  01:23:40  01:52:40  01:58:33  14925 

Ljungblad Simon, 82, Jönköping,                    15:59:08 00:29:17  00:58:44  01:30:52  02:05:21  02:12:09  19730 

Ljungblom Max, 87, Enskededalen,                   15:23:41 00:23:44  00:48:50  01:17:23  01:45:17  01:50:57  10586 

Ljungblom Sara, 81, Göteborg,                      15:32:13 00:27:48  00:56:21  01:30:12  02:13:32  02:20:54  6263 

Ljungdahl Henrik, 73, Partille,                    15:14:49 00:24:25  00:49:53  01:20:27  01:50:18  01:56:14  13619 

Ljungdahl Lenny, 57, AB Volvo,                     15:03:23 00:21:24  00:43:26  01:06:05  01:29:38  01:34:43  2155 

Ljungdahl Magnus, 72, IFK Akan,                    15:04:27 00:22:23  00:43:49  01:05:53  01:27:52  01:32:33  1591 

Ljungdahl Per, 64, Herrljunga,                     15:41:15 00:23:35  00:47:45  01:12:28  01:37:55  01:43:06  5770 

Ljungdahl Stefan, 76, Jönköping,                   15:31:19 00:24:28  00:50:12  01:17:35  01:47:04  01:53:07  11799 

Ljungdahl Waller Fredrik, 73, MFGS Vadstena,       16:16:33 00:25:53  00:51:47  01:17:45  01:44:19  01:49:50  9927 

Ljunggren Anders, 64, IFK Kumla,                   15:52:31 00:24:35  00:49:15  01:13:24  01:39:25  01:45:17  7087 

Ljunggren Anders, 84, Vänersborg,                  16:17:23 00:27:59  00:54:55  01:22:20  01:50:35  01:56:27  13729 

Ljunggren Birgitta, 78, Schweiz,                   15:16:36 00:24:37  00:49:00  01:13:51  01:38:23  01:43:47  498 

Ljunggren Cecilia, 77, Landskrona,                 15:43:02 00:31:44  01:03:49  01:37:37  02:13:19  02:19:58  6165 

Ljunggren Hans, 73, Göteborg,                      15:04:24 00:23:53  00:47:19  01:12:24  01:40:46  01:47:18  8335 

Ljunggren Jan, 52, AB Volvo,                       15:29:21 00:36:33  01:14:41  01:57:34  02:43:16  02:53:55  22876 

Ljunggren Johan, 81, Atlas Copco,                  15:52:45 00:25:31  00:49:59  01:12:48  01:35:23  01:40:11  4304 

Ljunggren Jonas, 83, Skaftö HC,                    15:25:47 00:24:02  00:45:46  01:08:01  01:30:55  01:35:40  2451 



Ljunggren Josephine, 81, Göteborg,                 15:24:09 00:25:53  00:50:29  01:15:53  01:41:28  01:46:52  791 

Ljunggren Karl, 73, Mäklarhuset IF,                15:24:43 00:24:43  00:49:29  01:15:44  01:45:08  01:51:56  11130 

Ljunggren Kjell, 71, Svenljunga,                   15:42:28 00:30:25  01:01:15  01:33:23  02:07:00  02:14:21  20169 

Ljunggren Patrik, 47, Häljarp,                     15:46:56 00:34:17  01:08:10  01:45:40  02:24:53  02:32:47  22271 

Ljunggren Roberth, 71, Sandvik Coromant Norden,    15:46:18 00:27:41  00:56:04  01:24:32  01:53:48  02:00:04  15748 

Ljunggren Thomas, , Radio City,                    15:52:45 00:29:31  01:02:05  01:39:49  02:18:55  02:26:24  21819 

Ljunggren Tim, 81, Bollebygd,                      15:16:12 00:24:33  00:48:49  01:13:54  01:38:27  01:43:25  5937 

Ljunggren Tobias, 74, AB Volvo,                    15:08:39 00:23:34  00:46:55  01:10:45  01:36:28  01:41:58  5167 

Ljungholm Ann-Sofie, 57, Göteborgstullens IF,      15:53:17 00:29:35  00:59:26  01:30:20  02:01:49  02:08:41  4554 

Ljungholm Linda, 77, Sahlgrenska Thorax,           16:06:39 00:27:18  00:53:56  01:22:04  01:52:52  01:59:40  2811 

Ljungkrantz Oscar, 78, Göteborg,                   15:24:15 00:26:11  00:51:06  01:15:57  01:42:15  01:48:05  8834 

Ljungkvist Anders, 44, Pfizer Strängnäs,           15:47:51 00:33:48  01:08:36  01:43:38  02:20:01  02:27:21  21911 

Ljungkvist Daniel, 77, Höreda GIF,                 15:03:15 00:20:44  00:41:47  01:03:26            01:29:06  923 

Ljungkvist Hans, 59, Borås,                        15:38:20 00:28:37  00:56:52  01:25:19  01:54:12  01:59:40  15536 

Ljungkvist Joel, 74, Göteborg,                     15:32:03 00:27:13  00:55:14  01:24:22  01:57:23  02:04:57  17607 

Ljungman Jens, 70, Torslanda,                      15:23:25 00:25:34  00:53:16  01:20:43  01:49:04  01:54:52  12839 

Ljungman Patrik, 76, Baldursson Datadekal AB,      16:11:35 00:22:35  00:45:35  01:09:49  01:34:15  01:39:17  3870 

Ljungman Thomas, 67, Nyströms Kon.,                15:08:29 00:22:24  00:45:50  01:09:48  01:33:52  01:38:40  3598 

Ljungné Hans, 79, Helsingborg,                     16:15:39 00:23:33  00:47:34  01:12:46  01:38:45  01:44:16  6454 

Ljungquist Jimmy, 77, Halmstad,                    16:10:46 00:29:17  01:03:05  01:37:04  02:13:08  02:21:35  21308 

Ljungqvist Bengt-Åke, 43, Team Blekinge,           15:08:33 00:23:53  00:49:19  01:15:39  01:43:31  01:49:11  9527 

Ljungqvist Jari, 64, Vrigstad Löparsällskap,       15:58:55 00:28:08  00:59:15  01:31:57  02:05:28  02:12:20  19760 

Ljungqvist Kerstin, 80, Göteborg,                  15:42:06 00:30:43  01:01:03  01:31:51  02:03:31  02:10:35  4897 

Ljungqvist Lars, 51, AB Volvo,                     15:42:17 00:31:27  01:03:27  01:36:19  02:10:05  02:17:22  20771 

Ljungqvist Magnus, 62, Acando,                     15:03:40 00:22:27  00:45:31  01:08:42  01:31:11  01:35:45  2480 

Ljungqvist Michael, 90, Vrigstad Löparsällskap,    15:58:54 00:23:53            01:11:05  01:36:31  01:41:42  5040 

Ljungqvist Oscar, 75, AB Volvo,                    15:28:54 00:26:33  00:52:58  01:19:42  01:46:16  01:51:54  11111 

Ljungqvist Patrik, 78, Bendex,                     16:11:44 00:28:54  00:57:45  01:25:46  01:54:04  01:59:31  15446 

Ljungqvist Peter, 80, Västra frölunda,             16:05:32 00:24:37  00:49:13  01:13:36  01:38:09  01:43:23  5920 

Ljungqvist Peter, 53, Helsingborg,                 16:12:22 00:37:25  01:15:15  01:53:26  02:36:54  02:46:32  22773 

Ljungqvist Thomas, 81, Lidköping,                  15:23:12 00:20:13  00:40:42  01:01:37  01:23:25  01:28:00  774 

Ljungqvist Thomas, 79, ,                           15:36:56 00:27:17  00:54:12  01:21:20  01:48:32  01:54:15  12460 

Ljungqvist Urban, 69, Växjö,                       15:46:16 00:23:53  00:47:07  01:11:09  01:35:20  01:40:14  4322 

Ljungström Bertil, 34, Sjöfartsverket,             15:47:54 00:35:10  01:09:37  01:46:19  02:27:51  02:36:36  22461 

Ljungström Kenneth, 67, OK Djerf,                  15:03:37 00:20:58  00:42:12  01:03:56  01:25:52  01:30:21  1129 

Ljungström Martin, 57, Enebybergs IF,              15:23:24 00:25:17  00:52:18  01:20:52  01:49:48  01:55:46  13356 

Ljusberg Isabell, 70, Göteborg,                    15:33:31 00:27:29  00:55:34  01:23:21  01:51:31  01:57:04  2316 

Ljusegren Ingela, 62, Floda,                       15:24:13 00:26:09  00:51:05  01:16:28  01:41:55  01:46:55  796 

Lloyd Carina, 64, Friskis & Svettis,               15:36:58 00:27:43  00:56:18  01:26:57  01:58:08  02:03:55  3651 

Lo Siu Bing, 70, Västra frölunda,                  15:41:45 00:28:30  00:57:19  01:26:19  01:55:42  02:01:45  3220 

Lobenius Ronny, 52, Söderköping,                   15:47:32 00:30:02  00:59:12  01:29:23  01:58:57  02:04:40  17501 

Loberg Henrik, 61, Landvetter,                     16:10:31 00:27:42  00:56:25  01:26:54  02:02:07  02:09:40  19080 

Lobert Christopher, 79, Växjö,                     15:59:31 00:25:27  00:50:53  01:16:24  01:43:03  01:48:58  9389 



Lodestad Sara, 75, Hägersten,                      15:15:22 00:25:24  00:51:34  01:18:29  01:46:15  01:51:57  1441 

Lodestad Stefan, 74, jogg.se,                      15:09:56 00:25:21  00:50:28  01:15:46  01:39:57  01:45:01  6952 

Lodin Hans, 63, Runners World,                     15:00:05 00:18:09  00:37:11  00:56:39  01:16:32  01:20:52  200 

Loeb Ingemar, 47, Volvo Cars,                      15:59:16 00:28:00  00:56:33  01:25:20  01:54:50  02:00:49  16052 

Loewy Hans, 48, Telia IF,                          15:23:28 00:25:21  00:50:36  01:17:34  01:44:58  01:50:41  10436 

Loftemark Jan, 54, Volvo Cars,                     15:36:28 00:27:17  00:55:55  01:25:51  01:56:52  02:03:44  17204 

Logren Mats, 63, Ericsson IF,                      15:08:43 00:21:43  00:43:50  01:06:55  01:31:00  01:36:15  2653 

Lohmann Jens, 46, Danmark,                         15:15:32 00:28:51  00:57:25  01:26:58  01:57:34  02:04:04  17307 

Lohmeier Wilhelm, 69, Mariehamn,                   15:41:42 00:27:16  00:54:26  01:20:51  01:48:11  01:53:51  12241 

Lokebratt Robert, 48, Huddinge,                    15:46:47 00:34:46  01:11:22  01:49:05  02:29:04  02:37:38  22506 

Lokrantz Ulrika, 73, Järfälla,                     15:23:41 00:25:25  00:52:01  01:18:33  01:44:58  01:50:31  1218 

Loman Petra, 75, Scania, Oskarshamn,               15:24:06 00:25:31  00:50:55  01:17:22  01:44:40  01:50:16  1185 

Lomander Anja, 71, Kinna,                          16:18:48 00:28:28  00:56:54  01:26:19  01:55:40  02:01:37  3203 

Lomander Göran, 64, IK Dran,                       15:04:24 00:23:09  00:44:46  01:06:42  01:28:42  01:33:07  1725 

Lomander Jörgen, 64, Carl LAMM,                    15:24:48 00:30:47  01:01:26  01:31:39  02:02:56  02:09:34  19054 

Lomander Mikael, 64, Göteborg Majorna OK,          15:31:35 00:27:07  00:54:01  01:21:24  01:49:29  01:55:27  13171 

Lomander Petter, 80, Crossroads loyalty soluti,    15:41:53 00:25:11  00:50:26  01:16:49  01:43:11  01:48:41  9208 

Lomberg Tomas, , Volvia,                           15:25:34 00:30:45  01:02:52  01:36:50  02:14:40  02:22:00  21364 

Loonen Kristijna, 70, Holland,                     15:00:00 00:18:10  00:36:31  00:55:19  01:14:50  01:19:09  12 

Looström Henning, 73, Lunds Wing Tsun skola,       16:06:30 00:26:24  00:52:13  01:18:17  01:43:41  01:48:37  9166 

Lopez Pingol Rico, 59, Göteborgs Spårvägar,        15:36:21 00:28:50  01:00:27  01:34:05  02:12:36  02:21:17  21276 

Lorang-Ahlström Christina, 55, OK Grane,           15:24:06 00:26:55  00:53:08  01:20:03  01:47:05  01:52:40  1542 

Lorant Johan, 70, -,                               15:09:47 00:24:07  00:47:26  01:11:05  01:35:06  01:40:02  4243 

Lord Lotten, 81, Göteborg,                         16:05:57 00:26:19  00:54:53  01:23:39  01:51:03  01:56:32  2237 

Lorén Greger, 73, Borgstena IF,                    15:00:15 00:18:30  00:37:05  00:55:57  01:15:17  01:19:23  155 

Lorén Lars, 74, Borgstena IF,                      15:03:42 00:19:54  00:40:00  01:00:55  01:22:53  01:27:38  724 

Lorén Niklas, 70, SIK AB,                          15:16:01 00:28:37  00:55:02  01:20:43  01:46:36  01:51:40  10994 

Lorén Pär, 67, Borgstena IF,                       15:03:44 00:22:21  00:45:08  01:07:56  01:31:54  01:36:53  2891 

Lorén Sara, 70, Borgstena IF,                      15:37:55 00:28:11  00:56:08  01:25:30  01:56:51  02:03:29  3572 

Lorén Torbjörn, 63, P4 G7,                         15:16:00 00:26:41  00:54:59  01:24:45  01:55:17  02:01:12  16225 

Lorensson Markus, 88, Göteborg,                    15:52:20 00:26:17            01:23:14  01:54:10  02:00:25  15889 

Lorentsen Tommy, 73, Jelmoli,                      15:08:15 00:22:55  00:47:10  01:11:57  01:37:01  01:42:46  5591 

Lorentsson Anna, 76, Jönköping,                    15:47:30 00:32:15  01:03:29  01:35:56  02:08:18  02:15:15  5607 

Lorentsson Jan, 68, Dals långed,                   15:33:10 00:27:04  00:53:54  01:21:01  01:48:51  01:54:24  12563 

Lorentsson Jeanette, 72, Smålandsstenar,           15:23:31 00:25:25  00:51:48  01:19:18  01:46:55  01:52:54  1571 

Lorentsson Maria, 68, Hålanda sim & trim,          15:23:37 00:25:48  00:51:03  01:16:09  01:40:44  01:45:42  674 

Lorentsson Nicklas, 68, Solvikingarna,             16:15:56 00:27:18  00:54:06  01:21:20  01:50:32  01:57:08  14109 

Lorentzen Hagbart, 46, Trollhättan,                15:32:25 00:27:40  00:56:44  01:25:01  01:54:15  02:00:10  15785 

Lorentzon Andreas, 78, Spikens Bangolf,            15:59:51 00:27:47  00:55:51  01:24:12  01:51:54  01:57:27  14275 

Lorentzon Charlott, 69, Telia IF,                  15:32:04 00:25:57  00:51:33  01:18:10  01:45:43  01:51:45  1405 

Lorentzon Kenneth, 69, AB Volvo,                   15:28:27 00:27:07  00:55:46  01:25:38  01:58:43  02:05:29  17801 

Lorentzon Patrik, 59, SPI Södertälje,              15:04:41 00:24:56  00:49:05  01:13:30  01:39:58  01:45:54  7480 

Lorentzon Tobias, 75, Brittatorp TK,               15:00:01 00:16:08  00:32:46  00:50:06  01:08:19  01:12:17  37 



Lorentzon Ulf, 69, Kalmar,                         15:58:49 00:28:11  00:56:01  01:23:17  01:51:06  01:56:20  13668 

Lorentzson Jonas, 86, Hestra,                      15:14:54 00:24:05  00:47:14  01:11:09  01:34:29  01:39:07  3783 

Lorentzson Linn, 90, Hestra,                       15:53:27 00:32:40  01:02:16  01:30:57  01:57:32  02:02:52  3444 

Lorentzson Magnus, 70, SOS Alarm Sverige AB,       15:15:02 00:25:07  00:51:46  01:19:00  01:48:24  01:54:44  12768 

Lorentzson Mattias, 83, Hestra,                    15:23:52 00:24:37  00:50:14  01:16:27  01:43:00  01:48:11  8896 

Lorjo Joa, 76, Capoeria Volta ao Mundo,            16:16:44 00:26:42  00:53:13  01:19:50  01:46:31  01:52:06  11236 

Lornell Charlotte, 72, Centraloperation SÄS,       15:59:38 00:29:40  01:00:13  01:32:08  02:06:29  02:12:58  5274 

Lortet Dimitri, 73, AB Volvo,                      15:28:47 00:23:18  00:46:45  01:08:52  01:30:28  01:34:55  2217 

Losada Johansson Anna, 72, Oskarström,             15:46:26 00:29:22  00:59:56  01:30:47  02:03:13  02:10:10  4819 

Losada Munoz Ovidio, 74, Oskarström,               15:32:04 00:24:33  00:49:21  01:14:56  01:41:09  01:46:39  7948 

Losell Evelina, 70, Ängelholm,                     15:42:12 00:28:44  00:57:55  01:28:34  02:01:12  02:07:47  4390 

Loskutov Pavel, 69, Estland,                       15:00:00 00:15:26  00:30:33  00:45:48  01:01:29  01:04:47  5 

Lothsson Stina, 65, Alvesta,                       16:05:01 00:31:18  01:03:12  01:34:43  02:05:52  02:12:06  5136 

Lotsberg Eivind, , Norge,                          15:15:05 00:23:17  00:46:34  01:11:10  01:36:15  01:41:37  5007 

Lotzke Hanna, 63, Västra frölunda,                 15:32:56 00:26:43  00:53:43  01:21:58  01:50:57  01:57:04  2315 

Lotzke Magnus, 64, Inspirodont AB,                 15:08:29 00:23:53  00:48:11  01:12:45  01:37:42  01:43:08  5781 

Loughrey Neil, 69, HMS ARKROYAL,                   15:04:43 00:21:50  00:42:36  01:04:09  01:26:10  01:30:53  1217 

Lovén Andreas, 75, veganrunners,                   16:17:14 00:26:35  00:54:06  01:20:59  01:48:42  01:54:41  12733 

Lovén Elisabeth, 79, AB Volvo,                     15:28:31 00:27:18  00:54:48  01:23:28  01:53:13  01:59:18  2727 

Lovén Ingemar, 52, Tyringe SK69,                   15:04:05 00:22:44  00:46:01  01:10:46  01:35:28  01:40:18  4351 

Lovén Magnus, 76, Göteborg,                        15:04:34 00:23:35  00:47:17  01:11:49  01:36:38  01:41:24  4900 

Lovén Tomas, 56, ,                                 15:46:29 00:28:16  00:58:09  01:29:56  02:03:00  02:09:31  19039 

Lovèn Åsa, 79, Postens IF,                         15:46:38 00:26:58  00:54:24  01:22:48  01:53:01  01:59:20  2738 

Lovén-Wallerius Magnus, 88, SVH,                   15:46:58 00:30:26  00:59:56  01:31:29  02:08:17  02:15:01  20303 

Lovo Magne, 70, Boler IF,                          15:58:44 00:25:12  00:50:46  01:17:35  01:43:35  01:48:39  9186 

Lovric Nikola, 74, Surte Hooligans,                15:08:32 00:23:01  00:46:05  01:09:48  01:33:28  01:38:07  3370 

Loxbo Torsten, 51, Åsbro GoIF,                     15:33:31 00:27:19  00:56:01  01:25:25  01:55:20  02:01:45  16453 

Loy Francesca, 61, Italien,                        15:37:07 00:30:10  01:00:45  01:39:34  02:17:24  02:25:10  6676 

Lubbock Lars, 75, Norge,                           15:24:42 00:26:56  00:53:29  01:20:12  01:46:01  01:50:52  10536 

Lubega Philip, 87, Slottsbergsgymnasiet,           16:16:13 00:29:15  00:58:56  01:30:49  02:03:45  02:11:06  19460 

Lublin Peter, 73, Trollhättan,                     15:00:05 00:17:58  00:36:04  00:54:51  01:16:42  01:21:28  231 

Lucat Vera, 73, PON-CAT,                           15:46:44 00:29:05  00:59:33  01:30:15  02:02:47  02:08:54  4598 

Lucht Kristian, 81, Maersk Sverige AB,             16:11:24 00:25:00  00:50:13  01:17:10  01:44:04  01:49:25  9672 

Ludanyi Gabor, 70, SW-son kuvert AB,               16:05:27 00:26:34  00:52:50  01:19:27  01:46:56  01:52:52  11665 

Ludvigsen Turi, 73, Mysen,                         16:11:29 00:31:19  01:05:47  01:37:14  02:09:51  02:16:12  5758 

Ludvigsson Anders, 69, Allgon Microwave AB,        16:11:19 00:23:19  00:46:33  01:11:18  01:37:50  01:43:51  6191 

Ludvigsson Christine, 91, Uddevalla,               15:43:08 00:30:21  00:59:07  01:28:39  01:58:27  02:04:30  3773 

Ludvigsson Fredrik, 82, Mölndal,                   16:06:37 00:31:54  01:05:07  01:39:06  02:15:31  02:22:42  21438 

Ludvigsson Lars, 58, Stenungsund,                  15:37:35 00:28:52  01:00:07  01:34:29  02:10:57  02:18:28  20924 

Ludvigsson Martin, 78, Göteborg,                   16:06:46 00:29:34  00:59:22  01:31:59  02:07:42  02:15:45  20456 

Ludvigsson Olle, 48, AB Volvo,                     15:28:26 00:25:50  00:53:17  01:23:03  01:55:07  02:01:47  16465 

Luehrmann Silke, 68, Tyskland,                     15:04:14 00:23:24  00:46:57  01:11:33  01:36:31  01:41:39  365 

Lugn Mattias, 70, Bankeryd,                        15:14:56 00:25:16  00:49:58  01:14:30  01:39:15  01:44:16  6456 



Lugnberg Leif, 57, Mariestad,                      15:32:05 00:26:38  00:53:43  01:21:39  01:51:30  01:57:50  14478 

Luhr Kristin, 74, Onsala,                          16:00:46 00:37:40  01:16:12  01:57:38  02:40:09  02:48:23  7597 

Lukas Andrea, 63, Tyskland,                        15:46:51 00:33:24  01:07:10  01:41:35  02:17:20  02:24:26  6601 

Lukic Beti, 74, Västerås,                          15:09:49 00:23:59  00:47:39  01:12:09  01:39:42  01:45:46  682 

Luks Hillevi, 72, Vitamex Production AB,           16:11:04 00:27:50  00:56:43  01:26:41  01:57:23  02:03:25  3558 

Luks Robert, 70, Stockholm,                        16:16:15 00:22:30  00:45:05  01:07:47  01:30:26  01:35:15  2315 

Lumsden Ove, 65, Göteborg,                         15:42:58 00:24:42  00:48:24  01:12:28  01:36:33  01:41:28  4927 

Lund Anders, 71, Öhrlings PWC,                     15:23:51 00:27:13  00:54:40  01:22:34  01:53:06  01:59:58  15692 

Lund Anna, 74, Jonsered,                           15:47:49 00:31:53  01:04:38  01:42:04  02:33:57  02:44:32  7526 

Lund Anneli, 58, Solvikingarna,                    15:32:09 00:27:01  00:55:03  01:22:28  01:51:20  01:57:15  2347 

Lund Daniel, 80, Jonsered,                         15:31:33 00:24:39  00:50:12  01:14:50  01:38:17  01:43:11  5807 

Lund Daniel, 75, Flextronics,                      15:24:57 00:27:26  00:58:44  01:33:17  02:08:45  02:15:53  20482 

Lund David, 77, Handen,                            15:52:16 00:25:41  00:52:58  01:21:23  01:50:34  01:56:54  13979 

Lund Erik, 76, Skövde,                             15:38:08 00:28:15  00:56:20  01:25:01  01:54:55  02:01:01  16140 

Lund Erik, 76, Nobel Biocare,                      15:03:15 00:20:53  00:42:52  01:06:11  01:30:08  01:34:49  2183 

Lund Frida, 77, Helsingborg,                       15:52:36 00:23:11  00:48:03  01:12:56  01:38:45  01:44:03  515 

Lund Gunnar, 56, GUFF,                             15:24:09 00:24:49  00:49:04  01:14:51  01:42:30  01:48:39  9180 

Lund Harald, 87, Lund,                             16:05:06 00:28:43  00:57:23  01:26:01  01:54:40  02:00:07  15770 

Lund Hedda, 85, Västerås,                          15:46:37 00:24:34  00:48:28  01:11:52  01:35:20  01:40:11  296 

Lund Henrik, 73, Galdax,                           15:46:26 00:28:00  00:57:34  01:29:12  02:05:45  02:12:50  19874 

Lund Ida, 85, Träningsvärkstan, Umeå,              15:52:43 00:24:53  00:49:47  01:14:38  01:39:25  01:44:23  555 

Lund Jens, , Danmark,                              15:16:33 00:24:55  00:50:03  01:14:47  01:39:21  01:44:28  6576 

Lund Lars, 69, Motala,                             15:31:42 00:24:40  00:49:25  01:15:24  01:42:13  01:47:34  8505 

Lund Lars-Erik, 53, Västerås,                      15:46:39 00:28:13  00:55:48  01:23:16  01:52:42  01:58:34  14929 

Lund Magnus, 60, Solvikingarna,                    15:04:00 00:22:12  00:44:09  01:06:30  01:29:09  01:33:46  1890 

Lund Magnus, 73, Bromölla,                         15:15:25 00:24:39  00:48:54  01:13:22  01:38:04  01:43:03  5735 

Lund Malin, 70, Partille,                          15:32:29 00:28:35  00:57:35  01:28:45  02:00:29  02:07:40  4366 

Lund Markus, 73, Lerums Karate Wado Kai,           15:47:49 00:31:52  01:04:40  01:40:15  02:18:36  02:28:37  22003 

Lund Peder, 63, Motala,                            15:42:46 00:28:28  00:56:14  01:25:35  01:55:56  02:02:24  16718 

Lund Per Erik, 59, Göteborg,                       15:47:39 00:32:56  01:04:13  01:36:11  02:09:36  02:17:02  20708 

Lund Peter, 66, AB Volvo,                          15:29:07 00:27:27  00:54:45  01:24:24  01:56:32  02:02:48  16870 

Lund Stefan, 56, AB Volvo,                         15:28:59 00:26:52  00:53:44  01:21:59  01:51:24  01:57:42  14415 

Lund Svante, 68, Vara,                             15:37:53 00:29:03  00:57:33  01:26:42  01:57:03  02:03:07  16990 

Lundahl Ann-Christine, 56, Hässle IF,              15:23:23 00:25:52  00:53:11  01:20:18  01:47:20  01:53:02  1584 

Lundahl Calle, 74, Huskvarna,                      15:25:53 00:24:31  00:49:31  01:15:37  01:42:35  01:48:03  8819 

Lundahl Christer, 56, Torslanda,                   15:47:11 00:29:27  00:55:35  01:22:23  01:51:06  01:57:08  14105 

Lundahl Håkan, 57, Höör,                           16:12:03 00:30:04  01:00:06  01:30:43  02:03:57  02:10:49  19392 

Lundahl Ingemar, 72, Ericsson IK,                  16:00:44 00:28:49  00:59:37  01:32:54  02:12:08  02:21:26  21291 

Lundahl Ingvar, 59, PUB PUNKTEN,                   15:24:56 00:25:00  00:49:39  01:15:02  01:41:11  01:46:38  7937 

Lundahl Kenneth, 67, Anderstorp,                   16:17:01 00:28:10  00:54:57  01:21:46  01:48:59  01:54:10  12416 

Lundahl Magnus, 68, LUNDAHLS LÅS,                  15:31:00           01:06:11  01:35:32  02:07:08  02:13:44  20065 

Lundahl Peter, , adidas,                           15:24:48 00:25:07  00:48:23  01:11:47  01:34:50  01:39:27  3941 

Lundahl Sara, 78, Storebro SK,                     15:14:38 00:25:11  00:50:30  01:16:19  01:42:12  01:47:32  857 



Lundberg Anders, 88, Hajom,                        15:59:09 00:31:07  01:04:07  01:36:08  02:07:44  02:14:11  20141 

Lundberg Anna, 70, Jönköping,                      15:32:53 00:27:09  00:54:26  01:22:29  01:51:23  01:57:30  2393 

Lundberg Anna, 72, Parker Hannifin AB,             15:36:37 00:26:56  00:52:59  01:20:05  01:47:35  01:53:18  1635 

Lundberg Anna, 83, Lindome,                        16:16:28 00:32:44  01:05:04  01:39:14  02:13:09  02:19:49  6148 

Lundberg Anton, 88, Sala,                          15:09:53 00:23:28  00:46:13  01:08:25  01:30:12  01:34:50  2194 

Lundberg Bengt, 57, Swedbank,                      15:23:28 00:23:18  00:47:46  01:13:29  01:39:59  01:45:56  7497 

Lundberg Christian, 69, Vislanda,                  15:14:45 00:25:04  00:51:21  01:18:07  01:45:24  01:51:02  10644 

Lundberg Eva-Lotta, 70, Ulricehamn,                15:52:20 00:24:17  00:50:07  01:15:48  01:42:03  01:47:25  841 

Lundberg Fredrik, 72, LW-BALSTA,                   15:23:38 00:33:18  01:10:21  01:50:11  02:33:36  02:42:14  22666 

Lundberg Fredrik, 78, Lokomotiv Tranås,            15:32:20 00:24:14  00:48:42  01:13:10  01:38:09  01:43:09  5792 

Lundberg Fredrik, 75, Sapa Profiler AB,            15:59:29 00:27:16  00:55:21  01:27:38  02:03:15  02:10:54  19412 

Lundberg Frida, 76, Göteborg,                      15:00:22 00:21:26  00:43:17  01:05:41  01:28:33  01:33:16  106 

Lundberg Glenn, 83, adidas,                        15:32:49 00:26:25  00:52:19  01:22:30  01:54:25  02:00:52  16072 

Lundberg Hans, 56, Volvo Aero,                     15:53:45 00:28:51  00:56:32  01:25:07  01:55:33  02:02:16  16668 

Lundberg Iris, 58, Västra frölunda,                16:17:32 00:32:10  01:03:48  01:36:33  02:10:30  02:17:41  5922 

Lundberg Jan, 70, Lenhovda IF,                     15:36:17 00:27:11  00:56:46  01:28:00  02:01:44  02:08:54  18873 

Lundberg Jan-Eric, 58, Växjö,                      15:53:31 00:30:36  01:02:26  01:33:39  02:03:37  02:09:31  19041 

Lundberg Jan-Åke, 44, Volvo Cars,                  15:00:14 00:20:58  00:42:04  01:03:59  01:26:18  01:31:04  1258 

Lundberg Jesper, 80, Västra frölunda,              15:38:07 00:28:27  00:56:36  01:24:59  01:54:42  02:00:44  16010 

Lundberg Joakim, 80, Norrahammar,                  15:58:56 00:26:33  00:53:38  01:22:13  01:57:03  02:04:02  17300 

Lundberg Joakim, 70, Bogesunds el & tele AB,       16:05:22 00:22:55  00:46:13  01:10:06  01:34:05  01:39:00  3729 

Lundberg Johan, , Mölnlycke,                       15:09:31 00:23:00  00:45:05  01:07:26  01:30:15  01:35:11  2283 

Lundberg Jonny, 88, Holmsund,                      15:54:56 00:25:31  00:51:43  01:17:52  01:44:28  01:49:46  9888 

Lundberg Kajsa, 78, Stockholm,                     16:05:10 00:27:49  00:55:47  01:25:06  01:54:22  02:00:44  3023 

Lundberg Karin, 62, Varberg,                       16:16:02 00:26:57  00:54:02  01:22:06  01:51:17  01:57:16  2351 

Lundberg Kenneth, 54, Seger United,                15:38:35 00:29:00  00:58:18  01:29:27  02:03:31  02:10:50  19397 

Lundberg Kristina, 67, Örsundsbro,                 15:24:43 00:25:31  00:50:06  01:14:44  01:39:52  01:44:53  590 

Lundberg Lars, 53, Västra frölunda,                15:38:29 00:29:26  00:59:40  01:31:24  02:05:34  02:12:50  19876 

Lundberg Lena, 68, Vislanda,                       15:41:48 00:31:11  01:04:21  01:37:44  02:12:37  02:19:54  6159 

Lundberg Lena-Marie, 62, Norrköpings Brankårs IF,  16:15:57 00:27:55  01:00:22  01:33:18  02:05:44  02:12:03  5125 

Lundberg Lisa, 77, Slite,                          15:47:02 00:31:47  01:02:27  01:35:28  02:09:40  02:16:33  5805 

Lundberg Maj-Britt, 60, Gävle,                     16:06:35 00:30:38  01:01:21  01:32:57  02:05:22  02:12:13  5151 

Lundberg Marcus, 83, Gropptorps IF,                16:04:12 00:22:03  00:45:27  01:10:11  01:36:20  01:41:45  5063 

Lundberg Maria, 70, Jönköping,                     15:36:45 00:28:43  00:57:34  01:26:57  01:56:09  02:02:02  3282 

Lundberg Maria, 68, Landsbro,                      15:59:29 00:28:17  00:56:44  01:25:43  01:56:52  02:03:31  3579 

Lundberg Maria, 79, SPI Sundsvall,                 15:08:50 00:25:01  00:50:34  01:17:16  01:45:10  01:50:56  1289 

Lundberg Marie, 67, Skultuna,                      16:04:29 00:30:17  01:01:57  01:35:39  02:09:55  02:17:03  5865 

Lundberg Martin, 68, Kålltorp,                     15:32:33 00:27:06  00:53:38  01:21:23  01:48:25  01:53:40  12136 

Lundberg Martin, 77, Stenungsund,                  15:15:14 00:23:32  00:47:08  01:11:30  01:37:28  01:42:26  5407 

Lundberg Mats, 62, Växjö,                          15:25:20 00:25:49  00:52:24  01:20:06  01:49:48  01:56:23  13694 

Lundberg Mattias, 78, Hisings backa,               15:25:13 00:28:40  00:58:57  01:30:21  02:05:28  02:12:57  19898 

Lundberg Ola, 73, Malmö,                           16:05:45 00:28:22  00:54:59  01:21:24  01:47:37  01:52:59  11714 

Lundberg Patrik, 70, Södertälje,                   15:16:21 00:25:12  00:50:55  01:17:08  01:43:08  01:48:48  9292 



Lundberg Paula, 72, Växjö,                         15:36:41 00:26:44  00:55:26  01:25:37  01:58:20  02:05:12  3919 

Lundberg Per, 48, AB Volvo,                        15:28:59 00:26:00  00:52:18  01:19:19  01:47:28  01:53:28  12012 

Lundberg Per-Arne, 46, SU/Sahlgrenska,             15:43:17 00:32:51  01:07:06  01:43:18  02:20:49  02:28:17  21975 

Lundberg Pernilla, 72, Lenhovda IF,                15:00:00 00:20:49  00:41:51  01:04:02  01:26:17  01:30:55  65 

Lundberg Peter, 65, Västerås,                      15:03:30 00:21:21  00:42:58  01:05:33  01:28:29  01:33:19  1775 

Lundberg Peter, 42, ,                              15:42:51 00:31:57  01:02:54  01:36:16  02:11:43  02:18:39  20945 

Lundberg Rikard, 72, Huddinge,                     16:12:50 00:38:45  01:20:28  02:01:59  02:48:42  02:57:26  22913 

Lundberg Sara, 81, Ulricehamn,                     15:38:37 00:29:20  00:57:49  01:25:51  01:54:10  01:59:52  2851 

Lundberg Stefan, 63, Huskvarna,                    15:09:14 00:23:22  00:46:31  01:10:24  01:34:49  01:39:49  4134 

Lundberg Thomas, 47, Lugnvik,                      15:32:07 00:25:52  00:51:33  01:18:09  01:45:03  01:50:43  10459 

Lundberg Thomas, 65, VTI:s Motionsförening,        15:58:56 00:22:31  00:45:25  01:08:20  01:31:14  01:35:54  2528 

Lundberg Tommy, 57, Örebro,                        15:08:44 00:23:45  00:47:43  01:12:10  01:37:21  01:42:44  5572 

Lundberg Tommy, 56, Tibro,                         15:38:34 00:31:27  01:03:01  01:35:48  02:09:26  02:16:29  20600 

Lundberg Tommy, 81, Karlskoga,                     15:52:20 00:26:23  00:52:45  01:20:09  01:49:14  01:55:09  12999 

Lundberg Tommy, 45, Angered,                       15:58:48 00:34:59  01:10:46  01:48:28  02:30:21  02:38:27  22536 

Lundberg Tommy, 71, Gävle,                         16:16:19 00:28:35  00:57:04  01:26:08  01:55:29  02:01:19  16277 

Lundberg Åsa, 77, Nordanstigs FI,                  15:54:56 00:25:30  00:51:43  01:17:53  01:44:28  01:49:46  1130 

Lundblad Andreas, 86, OK Nackhe,                   15:04:42 00:23:02  00:45:27  01:07:39  01:30:00  01:34:29  2085 

Lundblad Anette, 66, Acando,                       15:08:41 00:23:09  00:47:06  01:11:01  01:35:04  01:40:03  291 

Lundblad Anna, 76, Ängelholm,                      15:53:20 00:29:15  00:57:28  01:25:48  01:54:43  02:00:28  2974 

Lundblad Arne, , Växjö AIS,                        15:37:51 00:29:08  00:58:00  01:27:22  01:56:58  02:02:52  16903 

Lundblad Dan, 62, I15 IF,                          15:34:19 00:27:27  00:55:48  01:23:37  01:52:02  01:57:47  14458 

Lundblad Eva, 55, Ystad,                           15:48:04 00:36:56  01:14:23  01:54:06  02:35:58  02:43:27  7513 

Lundblad Johan, 72, Örby,                          15:46:55 00:29:17  00:58:44  01:29:17  02:01:20  02:08:03  18616 

Lundblad Katrin, 73, Sundbyberg,                   15:14:43 00:24:53  00:50:54  01:18:14  01:45:34  01:51:09  1318 

Lundblad Kim, 80, Tomelilla,                       15:48:04 00:36:54  01:14:23  01:54:07  02:35:58  02:43:14  22692 

Lundblad Marina, 67, Nacka,                        16:06:20 00:36:05  01:13:58  01:53:05  02:34:37  02:43:03  7505 

Lundblad Ulf, 60, Billdals Kappseglingssäls,       15:03:33 00:22:31  00:45:55  01:10:11  01:34:53  01:40:06  4269 

Lundborg Håkan, 67, SKF Sverige AB,                15:10:10 00:24:00  00:49:13  01:12:29  01:36:36  01:41:19  4863 

Lundborg Johan, 61, JM AB,                         15:25:35 00:28:07  00:55:47  01:25:14  01:56:01  02:02:23  16708 

Lundborg Mats, 58, Sparsör,                        15:16:15 00:23:46  00:48:12  01:13:29  01:40:24  01:46:26  7828 

Lundborg Patrik, 63, Lövet Tisdag IF,              15:23:46 00:26:02  00:54:25  01:24:04  01:55:11  02:02:00  16555 

Lundborg Ragnar, 71, Göteborg,                     15:42:26 00:26:49  00:53:19  01:21:27  01:51:51  01:58:14  14736 

Lundby Christer, 50, GoIF Tjalve,                  15:43:04 00:31:36  01:03:08  01:36:46  02:07:50  02:14:01  20112 

Lundby Daniel, 77, Lundby rules,                   15:15:44 00:24:23  00:49:13  01:16:04  01:45:04  01:51:39  10990 

Lundbäck Ann-Louise, 54, Tibro,                    15:37:00 00:27:51  00:56:15  01:25:43  01:55:35  02:02:01  3278 

Lundbäck Jonathan, 85, Dickson IF,                 15:14:13 00:22:08  00:45:06  01:08:53  01:33:14  01:38:36  3570 

Lundbäck Kristina, 46, Bålsta IK,                  15:41:57 00:30:35  01:01:49  01:34:25  02:08:44  02:15:30  5649 

Lundbäck Leif, 53, Tibro IK,                       15:32:08 00:27:23  00:54:41  01:22:46  01:51:18  01:57:23  14243 

Lundbäck Peter, 48, Bålsta IK,                     15:09:26 00:24:43  00:49:45  01:15:59  01:42:04  01:47:27  8424 

Lundbäck Viktor, 86, AJB,                          15:03:50 00:27:35  00:55:00  01:22:40  01:49:54  01:55:26  13160 

Lunde Crister, 57, Volvo Cars,                     15:04:08 00:22:05  00:44:15  01:06:16  01:28:57  01:33:52  1911 

Lundeberg Cecilia, 70, Helsingborg,                16:10:24 00:28:42  00:58:18  01:28:28  01:58:42  02:04:43  3816 



Lundeborg Dan, 62, HP Fritid,                      15:15:30 00:25:10  00:51:31  01:18:15  01:47:17  01:53:25  11987 

Lundeen Per, 55, Lund,                             15:52:21 00:27:14  00:54:16  01:21:30  01:48:50  01:54:28  12605 

Lundegard Jan, 63, AB Volvo,                       15:28:22 00:25:23  00:51:12  01:18:12  01:47:23  01:53:44  12176 

Lundegren Richard, 72, Malmö,                      15:09:48 00:24:32  00:48:49  01:13:16  01:38:21  01:43:36  6050 

Lundell Carl-Johan, 66, Team Carmenta,             15:09:15 00:23:45  00:46:29  01:08:59  01:31:54  01:36:51  2876 

Lundell Daniel, 83, Göteborg,                      15:24:00 00:24:35  00:48:56  01:14:17  01:48:17  01:55:33  13237 

Lundell Hanna, 84, OK Hällen,                      16:00:25 00:30:05  01:00:44  01:33:09  02:07:31  02:14:58  5564 

Lundell Ingela, 59, adidas,                        15:24:09 00:26:40  00:53:15  01:20:24  01:48:12  01:53:58  1752 

Lundell Johannes, 75, Göteborg,                    16:10:54 00:25:40  00:51:16  01:18:26  01:45:42  01:51:06  10685 

Lundell Jonas, 72, NCC Kamratklubb,                15:08:21 00:21:56  00:43:54  01:06:14  01:28:53  01:33:40  1859 

Lundell Kenneth, 47, Vikeningarne,                 15:33:25 00:29:21  00:58:47  01:28:52  02:00:30  02:06:40  18200 

Lundell Lars-Johan, 64, S-E-Banken,                15:14:32 00:24:48  00:49:58  01:15:15  01:40:13  01:45:10  7023 

Lundell Linda, 79, Göteborg,                       15:59:21 00:38:42  01:20:18  02:04:56  02:52:31  03:01:59  7717 

Lundell Marcus, 66, Nynäshamn,                     15:52:25 00:21:36  00:43:53  01:06:27  01:29:01  01:33:31  1826 

Lundell Margareta, 53, Uppsala,                    15:15:30 00:25:13  00:50:57  01:17:21  01:44:48  01:50:34  1227 

Lundell Mattias, 87, Gnosjö,                       15:52:23 00:24:00  00:48:15  01:11:59  01:37:16  01:42:48  5608 

Lundell Michael, 77, Göteborg,                     15:37:55 00:26:43  00:53:07  01:20:05  01:46:19  01:51:34  10950 

Lundell Tommy, 79, Lidköpings Atletsällskap,       16:16:44 00:22:29  00:45:19  01:09:39  01:34:18  01:39:27  3939 

Lundell Ulla-Carin, 69, Vålberg,                   15:32:20 00:26:52  00:54:41  01:22:56  01:51:21  01:57:07  2325 

Lundemo Joakim, 75, Göteborg,                      15:10:30 00:23:55  00:47:20  01:10:59  01:35:21  01:40:33  4478 

Lunden Martin, 61, AB Volvo,                       15:28:46 00:23:41  00:47:04  01:09:58  01:33:29  01:38:21  3457 

Lundén Andreas, 83, VIDK,                          15:23:27 00:23:16  00:46:35  01:14:45  01:40:50  01:45:44  7387 

Lundén Christer, 47, Dahréntråd,                   15:37:41 00:29:01  00:57:58  01:27:35  02:00:29  02:07:01  18311 

Lundén Magdalena, 74, Jönköping,                   15:37:49 00:30:23  01:00:19  01:31:26  02:02:11  02:08:27  4510 

Lundén Mårten, 77, Linköping,                      15:15:52 00:24:42  00:48:20  01:11:12  01:33:52  01:38:39  3596 

Lundén Totte, 83, Borås,                           16:16:34 00:28:06  00:56:57  01:28:00  01:57:18  02:03:25  17090 

Lundenmark Per, 52, Kode,                          15:47:20 00:34:45  01:09:10  01:43:32  02:28:43  02:40:20  22599 

Lundesjö Erik, 80, Bruno Bozzo Boys,               15:24:08 00:26:12  00:51:28  01:23:24  01:54:00  01:59:50  15616 

Lundfall Christer, 61, Åkersberga,                 15:41:34 00:27:20  00:54:45  01:22:11  01:49:11  01:54:47  12801 

Lundgren Anders, 45, Alingsås,                     15:53:46 00:29:20  00:59:29  01:29:52  02:00:22  02:06:24  18109 

Lundgren Anders, 78, Varberg,                      15:24:32 00:25:28  00:50:44  01:16:39  01:43:15  01:49:00  9429 

Lundgren Anders, 73, Karlstad,                     16:10:41 00:25:45  00:52:54  01:21:50  01:50:21  01:56:03  13512 

Lundgren Andreas, 75, Lund,                        16:00:19 00:25:07  00:49:00  01:13:04  01:36:59  01:41:54  5145 

Lundgren Anette, 60, Malmö,                        16:17:19 00:31:08  01:01:26  01:32:25  02:03:51  02:10:23  4867 

Lundgren Anna, 72, Tomas brudar,                   15:47:38 00:33:26  01:05:37  01:38:02  02:10:31  02:17:55  5948 

Lundgren Anna, 67, Ödåkra,                         15:58:34 00:28:28  00:58:06  01:28:34  02:00:08  02:06:56  4225 

Lundgren Annakarin, 64, Nobel Biocare,             15:52:20 00:28:09  00:57:45  01:27:55  02:00:10  02:06:53  4218 

Lundgren Annette, 55, Göteborg,                    15:43:05 00:30:53  01:00:47  01:32:02  02:08:41  02:15:25  5639 

Lundgren Anton, 68, Volvo Cars,                    15:15:27 00:25:10  00:50:36  01:16:23  01:43:12  01:49:14  9558 

Lundgren Bengt, 59, Mariestad,                     15:32:55 00:28:04  00:56:25  01:24:16  01:53:00  01:58:43  15023 

Lundgren Björn, 87, AJB,                           15:03:28 00:24:10  00:50:49  01:24:36  01:56:26  02:02:49  16875 

Lundgren Bo, 52, Gånghester,                       15:46:27 00:30:50  01:02:40  01:36:04  02:08:43  02:15:12  20349 

Lundgren Börje, 45, Borås,                         15:36:37 00:27:14  00:56:56  01:28:13  01:58:04  02:04:04  17305 



Lundgren Christer, 68, Kullavik,                   15:38:05 00:28:29  00:55:32  01:23:34  01:52:12  01:58:02  14627 

Lundgren Christina, 64, Findus FF,                 15:31:39 00:27:38  00:55:51  01:25:01  01:54:03  02:00:03  2890 

Lundgren Daniel, , Skärhamn,                       15:37:23 00:29:16  00:59:12  01:30:52  02:05:11  02:12:24  19779 

Lundgren Daniel, 69, AB Volvo,                     15:28:23 00:31:06  01:03:36  01:37:06  02:14:22  02:21:50  21339 

Lundgren Erik, 74, Göteborg,                       15:47:26 00:35:05  01:08:22  01:42:28  02:18:10  02:25:36  21742 

Lundgren Fredrik, 76, Tänka Tillsammans,           15:03:57 00:22:15  00:44:08  01:07:03  01:30:46  01:35:35  2426 

Lundgren Göran, 48, Familjejuridik,                15:32:11 00:28:22  00:56:58  01:26:09  01:55:56  02:02:07  16595 

Lundgren Hans, 49, Mölnlycke Health Care,          15:25:50 00:32:20  01:04:51  01:38:33  02:15:12  02:23:14  21509 

Lundgren Hans, 62, Solvikingarna,                  15:04:02 00:22:40  00:45:25  01:08:29  01:31:31  01:36:20  2689 

Lundgren Helene, 81, Göteborg,                     15:31:32 00:25:42  00:50:36  01:16:35  01:42:50  01:48:14  943 

Lundgren Henrik, 82, Umeå,                         15:37:59 00:29:08  00:58:08  01:26:18  01:55:02  02:00:19  15845 

Lundgren Henrik, , Telia IF,                       15:31:59 00:26:05  00:51:55  01:19:05  01:48:08  01:54:04  12364 

Lundgren Håkan, 66, Kungsbacka,                    15:08:36 00:23:17  00:47:08  01:10:44  01:33:36  01:38:15  3411 

Lundgren Inger, 56, Gånghester,                    15:46:27 00:30:50  01:02:40  01:36:04  02:11:14  02:19:29  6104 

Lundgren Johan, 63, Södertälje,                    15:32:40 00:27:41  00:54:51  01:21:44  01:48:47  01:54:16  12477 

Lundgren Johan, 65, AB Volvo,                      15:28:15 00:21:07  00:41:22  01:02:27  01:23:54  01:28:21  812 

Lundgren Jonas, 75, Göteborg,                      15:33:27 00:26:19  00:52:36  01:19:50  01:49:10  01:55:42  13317 

Lundgren Jörgen, 50, Hölö-Mörkö IF,                15:36:19 00:27:11  00:57:00  01:27:22  02:01:01  02:07:55  18582 

Lundgren Karolina, 79, Strömstad,                  15:52:53 00:33:05  01:08:14  01:43:25  02:19:19  02:26:38  6780 

Lundgren Kennert, 62, Västra frölunda,             15:03:55 00:22:44  00:45:32  01:08:43  01:32:31  01:37:42  3218 

Lundgren Kristian, 67, Friskis&Svettis,            15:15:29 00:24:30  00:49:22  01:15:59  01:44:09  01:50:04  10081 

Lundgren Lars, 69, Mölnlycke,                      16:04:17 00:29:09  01:00:20  01:42:23  02:20:46  02:28:52  22027 

Lundgren Lars, 48, Santa Maria,                    15:37:57 00:29:48  01:00:58  01:31:19  02:02:32  02:09:13  18962 

Lundgren Lena, 71, Göteborg,                       15:47:26 00:35:05  01:08:22  01:42:28  02:18:10  02:25:36  6707 

Lundgren Magnus, 71, Alingsås,                     16:11:09 00:25:38  00:51:23  01:18:58  01:48:12  01:54:23  12551 

Lundgren Marcus, 84, Änglarna,                     15:00:26 00:18:52  00:37:18  00:56:27  01:15:49  01:19:50  171 

Lundgren Maria, 60, Linköping,                     15:08:57 00:24:31  00:49:38  01:15:25  01:42:10  01:47:41  874 

Lundgren Maria, , Telia IF,                        15:31:38 00:29:58  00:58:53  01:28:27  01:58:36  02:05:03  3888 

Lundgren Martin, 66, GT,                           15:24:55 00:27:44  00:54:06  01:20:40  01:47:19  01:52:50  11638 

Lundgren Martin, 70, Flextronics,                  15:25:19 00:27:32  00:55:00  01:23:02  01:52:00  01:57:54  14539 

Lundgren Martin, 70, KNM Trafiksystem AB,          15:41:50 00:28:54  00:57:15  01:26:59  01:58:23  02:04:34  17473 

Lundgren Martin, 77, AB Volvo,                     15:28:40 00:25:57  00:53:03  01:21:33  01:50:19  01:56:18  13653 

Lundgren Michael, 55, Västra frölunda,             16:12:31 00:25:18  00:49:50  01:15:00  01:40:18  01:45:22  7150 

Lundgren Monica, 49, Partille,                     15:47:55 00:37:42  01:14:23  01:55:54  02:39:21  02:48:37  7605 

Lundgren Monica, 79, Göteborg,                     15:59:13 00:31:06  01:02:30  01:35:34  02:09:34  02:16:40  5820 

Lundgren Niclas, 66, Borås,                        15:53:49 00:30:38  01:00:02  01:32:02  02:03:15  02:09:29  19026 

Lundgren Nils-Gunnar, 39, Mazda,                   15:41:32 00:31:50  01:05:34  01:40:53  02:18:39  02:26:50  21866 

Lundgren Olof, 85, Västsvenska Staket AB,          16:16:23 00:28:48  00:58:23  01:30:17  02:03:40  02:11:00  19434 

Lundgren Oskar, 75, Kaggens United,                16:06:38 00:28:42            01:28:15  01:59:51  02:06:41  18204 

Lundgren Patrick, 64, Västra frölunda,             15:41:32 00:31:53  01:05:33  01:40:53  02:18:40  02:26:49  21862 

Lundgren Patrik, 72, Dals rostock,                 15:04:22 00:22:43  00:44:03  01:05:46  01:27:54  01:32:34  1594 

Lundgren Patrik, 72, Kävlinge,                     15:58:44 00:23:50  00:48:52  01:13:50  01:38:48  01:43:58  6266 

Lundgren Peter, 78, Fjälkinge,                     15:52:50 00:24:35  00:49:15  01:14:08  01:43:26  01:49:36  9787 



Lundgren Peter, 70, Hammarö,                       16:10:40 00:26:51  00:55:14  01:24:45  01:56:29  02:03:11  17014 

Lundgren Pia, 60, Stockholm,                       15:37:14 00:28:11  00:56:05  01:24:53  01:53:42  01:59:35  2795 

Lundgren Sara, 79, Varberg,                        16:04:52 00:33:48  01:07:13  01:41:26  02:16:30  02:23:12  6499 

Lundgren Svante, 69, Sahlgrenska,                  15:00:07 00:17:39  00:35:47  00:54:43  01:16:48  01:21:14  219 

Lundgren Viktor, 74, Härnösand,                    15:59:28 00:28:20  00:57:06  01:28:11  02:00:33  02:06:51  18263 

Lundgren Wåge, 53, SPI Ljungby,                    15:03:23 00:24:46  00:50:12  01:16:39  01:43:37  01:49:13  9550 

Lundgren Åsa, 82, Råby-rekarne friidrott,          16:12:02 00:25:05  00:52:06  01:21:48  01:55:53  02:02:26  3365 

Lundh Benny, 62, Värnamo,                          16:11:36 00:29:41  00:59:46  01:28:35  01:56:19  02:01:57  16534 

Lundh Christer, 67, Horton MC,                     15:14:26 00:24:43  00:50:57  01:18:38  01:48:10  01:54:21  12530 

Lundh Christer, 54, Boogaloo IF,                   15:58:38 00:30:00  01:02:01  01:35:02  02:10:41  02:17:46  20830 

Lundh Jenny, 65, Aplared,                          15:37:36 00:28:31  00:56:52  01:25:58  01:56:01  02:02:19  3347 

Lundh Marcus, 72, AB Volvo,                        15:08:15 00:22:11  00:45:27  01:09:50  01:34:35  01:39:34  3992 

Lundh Thomas, 54, Askim,                           16:12:36 00:31:19  01:02:24  01:36:00  02:11:57  02:18:59  20996 

Lundh Torbjörn, 57, Löddeköpinge,                  15:52:42 00:26:54  00:53:58  01:24:24  01:56:37  02:03:17  17051 

Lundh Viktor, 82, CSC Sverige AB,                  16:06:07 00:27:00  00:51:36  01:16:47  01:42:09  01:47:03  8178 

Lundhal Kenneth, 56, ,                             15:37:02 00:28:57  00:59:01  01:29:32  02:02:06  02:08:39  18808 

Lundhal Pekka, 64, PlusEight,                      15:24:44 00:26:37  00:53:40  01:21:25  01:49:02  01:54:39  12705 

Lundholm Anders, 63, Töreboda RT,                  15:32:06 00:27:00  00:54:08  01:21:57  01:50:05  01:56:10  13588 

Lundholm Charles, 76, Halmstad,                    16:11:34 00:25:39  00:51:00  01:17:28  01:44:04  01:49:48  9911 

Lundholm Jörgen, 63, Huskvarna,                    15:14:37 00:24:04  00:48:44  01:14:35  01:41:51  01:47:50  8664 

Lundholm Ulrika, 67, Urshult,                      15:24:14 00:26:38  00:54:09  01:22:56  01:54:47  02:01:17  3131 

Lundin Agneta, 66, Kalmar,                         15:36:32 00:27:17  00:56:03  01:26:06  01:57:26  02:03:54  3647 

Lundin Anders, 50, Smart Consulting,               15:47:14 00:32:46  01:03:43  01:35:22  02:08:53  02:16:04  20525 

Lundin Anders, 61, Uppsala,                        15:47:04 00:33:43  01:07:20  01:41:16  02:16:00  02:23:10  21499 

Lundin Anders, 77, Göteborg,                       16:05:49 00:27:18  00:53:18  01:21:32  01:48:42  01:54:22  12535 

Lundin Andree, 70, Varberg,                        15:47:45 00:31:36  01:00:59  01:28:27  01:54:26  01:59:44  15564 

Lundin Anna, 70, Trollhättan,                      16:12:21 00:31:39  01:03:06  01:35:08  02:08:00  02:14:18  5473 

Lundin Anna, 74, Plusenergi AB,                    15:46:34 00:26:55  00:54:52  01:24:12  01:52:26  01:58:04  2495 

Lundin Annika, 48, Team Lundin,                    15:46:29 00:32:12  01:05:39  01:40:00  02:15:10  02:22:45  6452 

Lundin Annika, 69, Karlskrona,                     15:41:40 00:29:48  00:58:54  01:27:38  01:56:56  02:03:07  3494 

Lundin Edward, 74, Västra frölunda,                15:53:45 00:27:46  00:53:28  01:20:12  01:47:24  01:52:49  11632 

Lundin Elinor, 78, Volvo Cars,                     15:31:58 00:26:27  00:52:54  01:20:03  01:47:02  01:52:37  1535 

Lundin Fredrik, 81, Göteborg,                      15:14:51 00:25:27  00:51:38  01:18:28  01:46:20  01:52:21  11378 

Lundin Fredrik, 81, Halmstad,                      15:52:56 00:27:31  00:54:43  01:21:37  01:47:48  01:53:14  11878 

Lundin Hanna, 61, GoIF Tjalve,                     15:00:15 00:23:00  00:45:48  01:09:30  01:33:25  01:38:25  230 

Lundin Henrik, 82, Smart Consulting,               16:05:32 00:28:05  00:56:10  01:25:13  01:55:12  02:00:56  16107 

Lundin Henrik, 74, Bromma,                         16:15:23 00:23:45  00:49:22  01:15:44  01:42:41  01:48:09  8885 

Lundin Jessica, 79, Göteborg,                      15:38:49 00:28:01  00:55:20  01:23:19  01:51:41  01:57:29  2390 

Lundin Johan, 65, Mölndal,                         15:09:01 00:23:10  00:47:12  01:11:40  01:36:45  01:42:01  5191 

Lundin Jörgen, 71, Svedala,                        15:09:00 00:23:37  00:47:36  01:11:51  01:37:23  01:43:25  5939 

Lundin Katalin, 62, Västra frölunda,               15:47:45 00:35:40  01:10:57  01:46:02  02:22:29  02:30:05  7014 

Lundin Klas, 82, Team Lundin,                      15:38:26 00:22:58  00:46:16  01:09:57  01:33:56  01:39:01  3735 

Lundin Lars, 52, Skene SoIS,                       15:37:14 00:28:29  00:58:35  01:29:20  02:01:18  02:08:05  18628 



Lundin Lisa, 57, Sköndal,                          16:11:09 00:28:07  00:56:25  01:25:27  01:55:55  02:01:59  3269 

Lundin Magnus, 58, IF Skattmasarna,                15:03:33 00:22:26  00:45:18  01:08:46  01:33:09  01:38:08  3374 

Lundin Mats, 73, Volvo Cars,                       15:14:48 00:22:38  00:45:38  01:09:11  01:34:04  01:39:04  3758 

Lundin Mats, 57, Lund,                             16:06:41 00:26:24  00:54:08  01:23:44  01:54:58  02:01:14  16232 

Lundin Mikael, 61, Falköping,                      15:14:56 00:24:50  00:49:58  01:15:00  01:40:37  01:45:53  7475 

Lundin Mikael, , Feelgood,                         15:25:05 00:30:21  01:00:15  01:32:28  02:07:51  02:14:55  20289 

Lundin Paul, 64, Vinunic AB,                       16:05:28 00:36:27  01:13:21  01:49:27  02:24:52  02:33:03  22288 

Lundin Per, 57, Kullavik,                          15:03:17 00:21:40  00:43:27  01:05:40  01:28:04  01:32:54  1680 

Lundin Per Erik, 67, Femsjö Bygg AB,               15:37:24 00:25:48  00:52:15  01:19:02  01:47:47  01:54:08  12401 

Lundin Peter, 61, Ängelholm,                       15:15:22 00:26:00  00:52:01  01:18:18  01:45:53  01:51:42  11020 

Lundin Peter, 62, AB Volvo,                        15:28:30 00:25:15  00:51:19  01:18:07  01:46:26  01:52:51  11648 

Lundin Robert, 69, Smyrna Sprinters,               15:58:31 00:23:18  00:47:05  01:12:20  01:38:59  01:44:31  6616 

Lundin Roger, 47, Arvika,                          15:32:05 00:27:06  00:54:23  01:21:47  01:50:24  01:56:47  13913 

Lundin Sofia, , Semcon,                            15:25:05 00:27:24  00:55:08  01:23:14  01:52:50  01:59:05  2684 

Lundin Stöt Lillian, 70, IFK Mora,                 16:11:01 00:29:04  00:57:55  01:28:03  01:58:36  02:05:00  3878 

Lunding Björn, 63, Black Adders IF,                15:04:18 00:23:26  00:46:27  01:09:31  01:32:54  01:37:55  3302 

Lundkvist Eric, 79, ,                              15:37:04 00:26:22  00:52:19  01:19:03  01:46:58  01:52:30  11446 

Lundkvist Fredric, 59, Volvo Cars,                 15:33:23 00:28:01  00:56:52  01:25:52  01:55:47  02:02:07  16597 

Lundkvist Helena, 74, Kungsbacka,                  16:04:26 00:21:47  00:44:12  01:07:04  01:30:53  01:35:49  161 

Lundkvist Johan, 86, Uppsala,                      16:11:34 00:24:28  00:48:17  01:13:02  01:38:41  01:44:04  6331 

Lundkvist Josefine, 81, Göteborg,                  16:12:14 00:29:14  00:57:32  01:25:59  01:54:41  02:00:20  2942 

Lundkvist Lars, 55, Venantius,                     15:03:43 00:22:41  00:45:25  01:09:03  01:33:30  01:38:45  3626 

Lundkvist Lars-Åke, 70, Pubs of Hitchin,           15:32:25 00:25:28  00:49:33  01:14:39  01:40:19  01:45:27  7201 

Lundkvist Magnus, 76, Boba Fett IF,                15:09:14 00:24:48  00:49:45  01:15:19  01:42:12  01:47:56  8736 

Lundkvist Per, 75, FöreningsSparbanken,            15:04:07 00:23:23  00:46:25  01:09:40  01:33:43  01:38:48  3647 

Lundkvist Sven-Olof, 51, Gasellen,                 15:15:07 00:24:14  00:49:23  01:15:13  01:42:11  01:47:45  8618 

Lundkvist Torvald, 23, Ljungskile FK,              15:48:02 00:36:15  01:12:47  01:53:43  02:36:36  02:45:36  22740 

Lundman Anna, 67, Sollentuna,                      16:16:10 00:28:40  00:58:01  01:28:04  01:58:15  02:04:40  3809 

Lundman Kristian, 79, Linköping,                   16:05:41 00:25:26  00:51:39  01:17:14  01:43:23  01:49:00  9430 

Lundmarck Per, 58, Hallsberg,                      16:05:07 00:29:46  01:00:02  01:31:39  02:05:33  02:13:33  20021 

Lundmark Anna, 67, Karlstad,                       15:32:11 00:26:42  00:54:00  01:21:38  01:50:09  01:55:59  2123 

Lundmark Astrid, 63, Linköping,                    15:42:31 00:31:02  01:00:59  01:33:18  02:07:10  02:14:34  5507 

Lundmark Bengt, 42, AB Volvo,                      15:28:52 00:33:03  01:08:01  01:43:28  02:19:34  02:26:54  21874 

Lundmark Jan, 67, Folksam kamraterna,              15:31:46 00:26:16  00:53:46  01:23:06  01:54:43  02:01:25  16323 

Lundmark Jeanette, 67, S.Sunderby SK,              15:53:34 00:30:14  01:01:03  01:30:49  02:01:04  02:06:56  4224 

Lundmark Magnus, 78, Göteborg,                     15:08:54 00:22:10  00:43:54  01:07:18  01:32:57  01:38:14  3402 

Lundmark Magnus, 77, Gbg Stad:Fastighetskontor,    15:10:06 00:23:19  00:45:56  01:09:03  01:33:45  01:39:19  3877 

Lundmark Marie, , Swedbank,                        15:47:06 00:28:37  00:55:28  01:22:10  01:48:42  01:54:07  1776 

Lundmark Monika, 62, Anderstorp,                   15:41:58 00:29:48  00:59:40  01:30:29  02:01:40  02:07:51  4408 

Lundmark Peter, 57, Bålsta IK,                     15:24:50 00:27:00  00:54:12  01:23:30  01:52:17  01:58:07  14673 

Lundmark Stina, 79, Göteborg,                      15:08:59 00:24:58  00:48:58  01:13:30  01:37:52  01:42:52  441 

Lundmark Tommy, 39, Solvikingarna,                 15:03:26 00:22:30  00:45:20  01:09:14  01:34:09  01:39:28  3943 

Lundquist Anders, 54, WM-data,                     15:24:55 00:27:09  00:55:07  01:23:56  01:54:23  02:00:57  16116 



Lundquist Helena, 70, Ängelholm,                   16:04:44 00:25:17  00:50:50  01:16:13  01:42:06  01:47:24  840 

Lundquist Irén, 60, Borås,                         15:46:22 00:30:13  01:00:19  01:31:49  02:02:58  02:09:04  4624 

Lundquist Marcus, 74, Postens IF,                  15:09:01 00:23:04  00:45:17  01:08:05  01:31:06  01:35:59  2560 

Lundquist Per, 66, Ängelholm,                      16:04:52 00:29:59  01:00:15  01:30:23  02:03:37  02:10:24  19285 

Lundquist Ulf, 71, Värnamo,                        15:59:07 00:24:36  00:49:55  01:15:57  01:42:18  01:47:56  8738 

Lundqvist Anders, 61, Göteborg,                    15:52:53 00:25:10  00:51:24  01:19:12  01:49:01  01:55:03  12946 

Lundqvist Anders, 56, Själevad,                    15:16:15 00:25:11  00:50:24  01:16:33  01:43:57  01:49:47  9906 

Lundqvist Anette, 85, Falkenbergs RR,              15:59:43 00:28:07  00:56:46  01:26:14  01:56:49  02:02:49  3435 

Lundqvist Bengt, 54, Vallonbygden,                 15:43:23 00:31:30  01:02:42  01:34:42  02:10:02  02:17:28  20791 

Lundqvist Björn, 55, Carmel Pharma ab,             16:15:38 00:26:07  00:52:35  01:20:56  01:50:00  01:56:04  13520 

Lundqvist Carina, 51, Falkenbergs RR,              15:42:39 00:31:46  01:03:58  01:37:25  02:11:59  02:19:04  6061 

Lundqvist Christer, 68, Telia IF,                  15:09:45 00:24:20  00:48:54  01:15:29  01:43:12  01:48:59  9412 

Lundqvist Claes, 71, Acando,                       15:25:27 00:24:44  00:48:21  01:12:17  01:36:40  01:41:41  5031 

Lundqvist Freddy, 85, Göteborg,                    15:47:16 00:24:59  00:47:59  01:11:24  01:35:23  01:40:19  4359 

Lundqvist Helena, 67, Göteborg,                    15:46:36 00:46:04  01:28:06  02:14:15  03:01:41  03:09:45  7747 

Lundqvist Heléne, 79, Falkenbergs RR,              15:32:13 00:28:46  00:58:32  01:29:31  02:02:52  02:10:11  4825 

Lundqvist Henrik, 75, AB Volvo,                    15:09:13 00:22:14  00:44:02  01:06:43  01:29:54  01:34:45  2166 

Lundqvist Håkan, 70, Ekshärad,                     15:09:22 00:24:05  00:47:52  01:12:23  01:38:08  01:43:20  5886 

Lundqvist Ingegerd, 84, HSK,                       16:04:26 00:32:10  01:07:52  01:43:47  02:19:21  02:26:45  6794 

Lundqvist Jan, 47, Dafgård Fritid,                 16:04:38 00:29:06  01:00:32  01:34:23  02:10:08  02:17:40  20813 

Lundqvist Jan-Olov, 57, Götene,                    16:06:17 00:28:57  00:58:09  01:28:38  01:59:51  02:05:59  17960 

Lundqvist Johan, 57, Skogssällskapet,              16:15:54 00:25:28  00:52:39  01:21:20  01:52:20  01:58:52  15114 

Lundqvist Johan, 80, Halmstad,                     15:15:28 00:24:31  00:49:06  01:14:17  01:39:29  01:44:42  6732 

Lundqvist Jonas, 67, Albany Door Systems AB,       15:32:56 00:26:30  00:53:45  01:22:38  01:51:43  01:57:33  14338 

Lundqvist Jörgen, 61, Hisings backa,               15:16:01 00:25:13  00:50:10  01:15:21  01:40:38  01:45:50  7452 

Lundqvist Karin, 81, Billingens Klätterklubb,      15:46:50 00:30:45  01:00:44  01:32:11  02:03:38  02:10:06  4811 

Lundqvist Lars-Gunnar, 68, Kumla,                  15:09:12 00:23:16  00:46:12  01:09:02  01:32:08  01:37:00  2938 

Lundqvist Lennart, 65, Kungälvs KK,                15:31:49 00:27:14  00:55:15  01:24:24  01:54:54  02:00:53  16083 

Lundqvist Malin, 74, Borås,                        15:37:28 00:27:42  00:55:07  01:23:34  01:53:35  01:59:40  2810 

Lundqvist Maria, 81, Nyköping,                     15:14:42 00:24:27  00:49:17  01:16:12  01:43:50  01:49:20  1080 

Lundqvist Marie, 62, Friskis & Svettis,            15:32:43 00:28:20  00:57:01  01:25:51  01:55:24  02:01:17  3134 

Lundqvist Martin, 75, Falkenbergs RR,              15:08:52 00:22:46  00:45:02  01:08:11  01:32:20  01:38:14  3405 

Lundqvist Martin, 83, Uppsala,                     15:24:29 00:23:15  00:46:13  01:09:15  01:32:28  01:37:13  3031 

Lundqvist Niklas, 70, Awardit AB,                  16:10:58 00:28:59  00:59:30  01:31:10  02:04:16  02:11:15  19505 

Lundqvist Oskar, 82, Spårvägen,                    15:59:59 00:24:29  00:49:01  01:13:37  01:39:07  01:44:45  6773 

Lundqvist Per, 75, Helikopterflottilj/Malmen,      16:16:44 00:28:16  00:58:28  01:29:28  02:02:41  02:09:35  19059 

Lundqvist Peter, 69, Nässjö Trä & Pallservice,     15:09:41 00:23:57  00:48:45  01:15:43  01:43:02  01:48:36  9153 

Lundqvist Pär, 78, S.K. Invest,                    15:15:07 00:25:24  00:51:20  01:19:16  01:49:30  01:55:37  13270 

Lundqvist Stellan, 50, Falkenbergs RR,             15:14:37 00:24:18  00:48:51  01:15:49  01:45:26  01:51:18  10802 

Lundqvist Sven, 48, Kalmar OK,                     15:08:26 00:24:07  00:48:47  01:13:33  01:38:30  01:43:48  6167 

Lundqvist Thomas, 73, Sigtuna,                     16:15:42 00:26:25  00:56:00  01:27:00  01:58:40  02:05:08  17684 

Lundqvist Tobias, 79, Karlstad,                    15:09:42 00:23:54  00:47:51  01:12:34  01:37:56  01:43:56  6240 

Lundqvist Tom, 70, Floda,                          15:38:26 00:27:42  00:54:02  01:21:11  01:49:07  01:54:32  12646 



Lundqvist Tomas, 53, Bankeryds missionskyrka,      15:24:08 00:25:47  00:52:04  01:18:14  01:44:27  01:49:53  9966 

Lundqvist Tommy, 48, Bjursås,                      15:32:32 00:27:07  00:53:47  01:20:54  01:49:02  01:54:40  12714 

Lundqvist Tor, 71, Hyltebruk,                      15:59:05 00:24:39  00:49:58  01:17:24  01:46:46  01:52:47  11611 

Lundqvist Torbjörn, 65, Göteborg,                  16:05:51 00:26:28  00:52:33  01:19:05  01:46:25  01:52:15  11320 

Lundqvist Torgny, 71, Kristianstad,                15:41:30 00:29:07  00:58:03  01:29:08  02:07:33  02:15:10  20334 

Lundqvist Viktor, 82, Sollentuna,                  16:15:51 00:26:02  00:55:07  01:28:03  02:03:24  02:10:21  19265 

Lundqvist Örjan, 63, Linköping,                    15:15:24 00:23:47  00:47:56  01:13:43  01:40:14  01:45:35  7281 

Lundqvist Ford Wayne, 67, Göteborg,                16:06:16 00:30:16  00:59:34  01:30:55  02:02:56  02:09:08  18942 

Lundré Kenneth, 52, Nacka,                         15:23:35 00:26:48  00:54:22  01:21:53  01:50:14  01:56:15  13623 

Lundsgaard Camilla, 89, Brand/Polis,               15:04:06 00:29:42  01:01:13  01:34:11  02:07:39  02:14:46  5538 

Lundsgaard Lars, , Start to run,                   15:15:11 00:26:14  00:52:50  01:22:20  01:55:39  02:02:50  16886 

Lundsgaard Michael, 53, Politi/Brandmaend,         15:04:06 00:29:42  01:01:13  01:34:11  02:07:39  02:14:48  20259 

Lundsjö Lars, 62, Solvikingarna,                   15:00:12 00:19:47  00:39:21  00:59:18  01:19:19  01:23:36  343 

Lundstedt Anders, 68, Rimforsa,                    15:59:12 00:29:20  00:59:53  01:35:17  02:10:47  02:17:29  20792 

Lundstedt Christina, 68, Rimforsa,                 15:59:12 00:31:55  01:04:30  01:39:00  02:18:54  02:28:19  6894 

Lundstedt Emil, 85, Växjö OK,                      15:00:11 00:19:29  00:39:07  00:59:19  01:19:15  01:23:31  333 

Lundstedt Marie, 65, Mölndal,                      15:53:16 00:29:53  01:00:01  01:30:10  02:01:24  02:07:54  4421 

Lundstedt Niklas, 68, Göteborg,                    15:36:32 00:26:34  00:55:03  01:26:08  02:00:16  02:06:57  18285 

Lundstedt Olle, 80, Södertälje,                    16:11:11 00:25:00  00:49:39  01:15:23  01:43:23  01:49:22  9633 

Lundstedt Staffan, 59, Hjo,                        15:32:15 00:27:45  00:55:56  01:24:52  01:52:58  01:58:40  14992 

Lundsten Märit, 57, Jönköping,                     15:47:15 00:34:11  01:07:03  01:40:26  02:13:47  02:20:32  6225 

Lundström  Fredrik, 79, KILSMO,                    15:59:11 00:27:19            01:23:31  01:53:13  01:59:36  15492 

Lundström Anders, 46, Stockholm,                   15:53:28 00:31:33  01:03:32  01:36:03  02:10:13  02:17:19  20762 

Lundström Bengt, 69, Mölndal,                      15:46:37 00:29:31  00:59:26  01:31:20  02:06:48  02:15:29  20403 

Lundström Berit, 52, IFK Borgholm,                 15:46:24 00:31:48  01:05:03  01:39:34  02:16:59  02:24:35  6617 

Lundström Berne, 50, Liljas Bil,                   15:52:44 00:33:51  01:09:14  01:47:56  02:27:03  02:34:15  22360 

Lundström Bertil, 57, Matting AB,                  16:00:49 00:25:18  00:49:33  01:14:17  01:38:18  01:43:10  5806 

Lundström Christer, 60, Folksamkamraterna,         15:42:58 00:31:46  01:02:27  01:34:43  02:11:07  02:19:51  21103 

Lundström Elisabeth, 64, Stena Metall,             15:25:36 00:26:14  00:51:53  01:18:15  01:45:10  01:50:39  1244 

Lundström Fredrik, 87, Dendron Företagshus AB,     15:16:07 00:24:21  00:49:14  01:14:35  01:40:55  01:46:31  7876 

Lundström Gunhild, 62, Varberg,                    15:43:05 00:30:41  01:00:50  01:31:09  02:01:38  02:07:39  4364 

Lundström Hans, 57, ,                              15:04:02 00:23:05  00:46:08  01:09:05  01:31:42  01:36:30  2736 

Lundström Ingemar, 77, Bjäre Grimme,               15:25:56 00:25:06  00:49:35  01:13:56  01:37:33  01:42:32  5465 

Lundström Jakob, 74, Torslanda,                    15:38:02 00:27:43  00:54:01  01:22:06  01:52:40  01:59:19  15359 

Lundström James, 75, Volvo Cars,                   15:52:42 00:25:43  00:51:33  01:18:36  01:46:30  01:52:30  11447 

Lundström Jan, 67, Unnaryds GoIF,                  15:04:05 00:22:43  00:45:22  01:08:57  01:32:57  01:37:50  3270 

Lundström Jenny, 78, Bullerbyns LF,                15:58:20 00:22:35  00:46:15  01:10:46  01:36:37  01:42:07  388 

Lundström Jesper, 73, Bullerbyns LF,               15:58:20 00:21:21  00:43:55  01:06:47  01:28:29  01:32:52  1670 

Lundström Joachims, 79, Alingsås,                  16:12:09 00:28:43  00:57:22  01:25:27  01:50:54  01:56:05  13533 

Lundström Karl, 71, Bjäre Grimme,                  16:15:48 00:27:09  00:55:12  01:21:57  01:48:23  01:53:38  12109 

Lundström Linda, 78, Siemens AB Building Techn,    16:05:59 00:30:52  01:02:06  01:33:53  02:06:10  02:12:25  5183 

Lundström Malin, 68, Falkenberg,                   15:32:30 00:26:14  00:51:51  01:17:39  01:43:39  01:49:01  1035 

Lundström Malin, 80, Göteborg,                     16:04:40 00:24:41  00:50:29  01:17:00  01:44:27  01:50:13  1180 



Lundström Maria, 84, SPI PHS Stockholm,            15:04:34 00:28:27  00:58:08  01:29:48  02:02:20  02:08:56  4604 

Lundström Martin, 85, IK Stern,                    15:03:47 00:22:39  00:46:48  01:11:47  01:37:04  01:42:07  5241 

Lundström Mathias, 74, PEAB,                       15:58:40 00:25:30  00:50:58  01:17:12  01:42:36  01:47:53  8699 

Lundström Maud, 62, Östersund,                     16:06:37 00:27:37  00:55:35  01:24:47  01:55:44  02:02:02  3285 

Lundström Mikael, 76, Karlskrona,                  15:23:57 00:26:03  00:52:24  01:19:32  01:46:25  01:51:54  11117 

Lundström Morgan, 72, AB Volvo,                    15:28:31 00:24:16  00:49:00  01:13:46  01:38:43  01:43:46  6154 

Lundström Orvar, 56, Vankiva,                      15:36:22 00:26:06  00:53:19  01:21:35  01:52:30  01:58:46  15051 

Lundström Thorbjörn, 59, Sölvesborg,               15:15:33 00:25:51  00:52:37  01:21:02  01:49:15  01:55:10  13012 

Lundström Veronica, 66, Ankarsrum,                 15:47:50 00:34:36  01:08:56  01:44:29  02:20:57  02:28:41  6926 

Lundström Åge, 70, Runners Hildesborg,             16:00:19 00:22:25  00:44:10  01:05:42  01:27:36  01:31:57  1439 

Lundvall David, 83, Nödinge,                       15:37:56 00:28:06  00:55:16  01:22:14  01:49:41  01:55:25  13156 

Lundvall Henrik, 80, Göteborgs FF,                 15:09:02 00:23:38  00:46:52  01:10:24  01:34:43  01:40:14  4326 

Lundvall Karin, 76, Göteborg,                      15:37:48 00:27:56  00:55:29  01:23:24  01:49:43  01:55:09  1958 

Lundvall Magnus, 72, Borensberg,                   16:06:52 00:33:39  01:08:27  01:43:47  02:18:42  02:26:25  21820 

Lundvall Niklas, 73, Intervjubolaget,              16:16:01 00:28:21  00:55:21  01:22:52  01:50:59  01:56:25  13711 

Lundvall Patric, 68, Växjö LK,                     15:37:00 00:25:29  00:51:57  01:19:08  01:46:03  01:51:27  10885 

Lungberg Janne, 65, V.frölunda,                    15:36:55 00:24:00  00:48:03  01:13:14  01:40:50  01:47:27  8422 

Lunneblad Mikael, 75, AB Volvo,                    15:28:29 00:28:06  00:58:15  01:30:01  02:04:06  02:10:54  19413 

Lunnhed Ulf, 75, Acando,                           15:03:16 00:20:32  00:41:27  01:02:35  01:24:10  01:28:45  866 

Luokkanen Pasi, 68, Värnamo,                       15:14:34 00:28:33  00:57:58  01:28:11  01:59:46  02:06:42  18209 

Luoma Kristian, 79, Göteborg,                      16:04:31 00:25:00  00:51:15  01:17:47  01:44:42  01:50:12  10162 

Lusack Jonathan, 83, Ytterby,                      15:52:48 00:28:52  01:00:28  01:33:48  02:12:23  02:20:57  21228 

Luther Peter, 74, Gunnilse,                        15:32:29 00:25:48  00:51:26  01:17:28  01:43:54  01:49:28  9711 

Lutz Iljada, 69, Malmö,                            15:58:47 00:25:10  00:50:58  01:17:08  01:43:50  01:49:15  1065 

Lutz Michael, 63, Tyskland,                        15:46:51 00:34:05  01:08:44  01:43:26  02:18:45  02:25:57  21775 

Luukas Alexander, 90, KIS-handboll,                16:11:50 00:25:41  00:50:57  01:16:39  01:42:26  01:46:44  7994 

Luukas Kari, 62, Tibnor,                           15:15:00 00:24:10  00:47:54  01:11:38  01:35:15  01:40:20  4365 

Luukkonen Anders, 73, Karlstad,                    15:25:15 00:24:41  00:49:40  01:15:45  01:42:15  01:47:38  8544 

Luukkonen Juha, 60, Volvo Cars,                    15:15:53 00:28:36  00:57:13  01:25:42  01:52:49  01:58:12  14715 

Luyckx Jakob, 77, Lightweight IF,                  15:58:50 00:24:37  00:49:20  01:14:20  01:38:39  01:43:22  5906 

Ly Patrik, 69, SKF,                                15:36:30 00:27:03  00:55:55  01:26:36  01:59:37  02:06:23  18103 

Lybæk Tanja, 62, Norge,                            15:47:31 00:34:29  01:09:31  01:47:40  02:28:15  02:36:59  7326 

Lyche Håkon, 74, Sellebakk,                        15:48:09 00:31:20  01:00:34  01:31:17  02:02:07  02:08:39  18812 

Lyckby Ingvar, 45, Higabgruppen,                   15:42:20 00:30:25  01:01:12  01:32:09  02:04:19  02:11:00  19438 

Lycke Jean, 64, Mölnlycke,                         15:47:11 00:30:44  01:02:37  01:36:52  02:12:24  02:19:43  21084 

Lycke Patrik, 73, Acando,                          15:25:38 00:26:31  00:53:02  01:21:00  01:48:34  01:54:26  12580 

Lycke Schmidt Aksel, , ARLA,                       15:15:48 00:28:29  00:56:38  01:25:49  01:56:17  02:02:38  16815 

Lyckeborn Anneli, 58, Karlskoga,                   15:46:36 00:30:17  00:59:53  01:30:50  02:02:52  02:09:25  4699 

Lyckegård Markus, 86, ,                            15:03:40 00:20:56  00:42:29  01:04:24  01:26:11  01:30:46  1199 

Lyckehem Mats, 70, OKP4,                           15:38:09 00:27:07  00:52:59  01:18:30  01:44:32  01:49:44  9868 

Lyckvik Daniel, 80, Borås,                         16:05:29 00:27:57  00:56:17  01:26:02  01:57:28  02:04:08  17326 

Lydberg Martin, 83, CIP,                           15:09:16 00:23:56  00:46:56  01:09:37  01:32:35  01:37:37  3185 

Lydén Eva, 56, Göteborg,                           16:04:47 00:30:24  01:01:35  01:34:42  02:10:10  02:17:40  5920 



Lydig Paul, 63, Rydö ASK,                          15:00:10 00:19:13  00:39:03  00:59:59  01:22:00  01:26:44  629 

Lydtke Ingeborg, 68, Helsingborg,                  15:36:53 00:27:26  00:56:32  01:27:27  02:04:20  02:12:54  5263 

Lykkeg. Pedersen Martin, , Danmark,                15:04:35 00:22:05  00:44:32  01:07:40  01:32:08  01:37:14  3043 

Lykkegård Jens Jorgen, 58, Danmark,                15:25:37 00:29:39  01:01:14  01:34:19  02:08:29  02:15:19  20372 

Lykkegård Mette Lang, 66, Danmark,                 15:25:36 00:29:49  01:01:17  01:34:32  02:08:37  02:15:50  5695 

Lyko Erika, 86, Falun,                             15:46:22 00:27:41  00:57:14  01:26:49  01:58:08  02:04:19  3730 

Lyly Henrik, 74, Glanshammar,                      16:12:08 00:27:36  00:55:56  01:26:05  01:56:52  02:03:12  17020 

Lyngby Jens, 71, Danmark,                          15:15:54 00:24:25  00:49:46  01:15:11  01:40:16  01:45:09  7022 

Lyngnes Klara, 74, Rail-X BIL,                     15:00:24 00:21:29  00:43:11  01:05:24  01:28:33  01:33:28  108 

Lyons Lenny, 69, The Dubliner FC,                  15:04:02 00:22:41  00:45:02  01:07:36  01:30:46  01:35:28  2373 

Lyrén Annika H, 60, Mölndal,                       15:36:19 00:24:55  00:50:43  01:16:50  01:43:01  01:48:29  975 

Lyrenäs Anna, 86, FFS,                             16:16:41 00:30:59  01:02:24  01:33:55  02:04:39  02:10:11  4823 

Lyrenäs Erik, 78, Falköping,                       15:16:53 00:24:16  00:49:18  01:15:09  01:41:41  01:47:01  8157 

Lyrhem Christopher, 87, Los Choclos,               15:08:11 00:22:31  00:46:18  01:10:08  01:33:30  01:38:45  3622 

Lyräng Anders, 89, Nösund,                         15:53:39 00:26:34  00:54:41  01:23:26  01:52:26  01:58:35  14949 

Lysell Lena, 68, Trädgård,                         16:16:19 00:28:45  00:58:35  01:29:20  01:59:11  02:05:17  3934 

Lysell Mattias, 73, Göteborg,                      15:09:42 00:24:25  00:49:31  01:17:03  01:48:11  01:55:12  13037 

Lysell My, , Choice Hotels,                        16:17:17 00:29:13  00:57:40  01:27:01  01:56:59  02:03:10  3508 

Lysell Bengtsson Jenny, 71, Göteborg,              15:23:53 00:25:33  00:50:52  01:16:53  01:43:00  01:48:34  982 

Lysgren Johan, 66, Västra frölunda,                16:05:19 00:25:33  00:52:01  01:19:16  01:48:01  01:54:14  12454 

Lystad Jhonny, 79, Mellerud,                       15:25:37 00:25:53  00:52:48  01:21:19  01:51:54  01:58:30  14886 

Lyth Ann-Sofie, 76, Klintehamn,                    16:00:20 00:29:59  00:58:54  01:27:29  01:56:42  02:02:57  3457 

Lyth Johan, 80, Linköping,                         16:16:01 00:28:40  00:58:22  01:29:35  02:01:36  02:07:39  18505 

Lyth Mats, 75, Klintehamn,                         16:00:19 00:29:59  00:58:55  01:27:29  01:55:53  02:01:36  16384 

Lythell Joel, 87, EskortPluton,                    16:15:49 00:21:44  00:44:53  01:07:51  01:30:13  01:34:45  2165 

Lyxell Urban, , Sjölins Smide,                     15:31:38 00:26:16  00:53:19  01:20:23  01:49:08  01:54:49  12811 

Lågland Bo, 58, AB Volvo,                          15:29:34 00:45:05  01:32:10  02:18:46  02:58:59  03:07:02  22965 

Lång Andreas, 67, Heberg,                          15:43:20 00:30:34  01:01:03  01:32:33  02:05:46  02:12:55  19892 

Lång Yngve, 53, AB Volvo,                          15:28:45 00:32:31  01:06:22  01:40:53  02:18:23  02:26:07  21793 

Långdahl Lena, 44, Vårgårda IK,                    15:42:51 00:31:12  01:02:36  01:35:29  02:09:48  02:17:03  5864 

Långdahl Åsa, 71, Vårgårda IK,                     15:23:40 00:26:00  00:51:01  01:16:03  01:41:15  01:46:15  725 

Långhede Bo, 47, Vilsta IK,                        15:24:29 00:27:57  00:56:02  01:24:24  01:53:49  01:59:56  15672 

Långström Lisbeth, 54, Skellefteå,                 16:11:35 00:31:11  01:01:10  01:33:22  02:07:28  02:14:22  5481 

Låstberg Johanna, 80, IFK Skövde,                  15:24:48 00:27:10  00:53:45  01:19:48  01:45:04  01:50:10  1174 

Läckström Birgitta, 62, Uddevalla,                 16:05:07 00:29:48  00:59:14  01:31:13  02:05:53  02:12:53  5255 

Längberg Lars, 57, Tyresö,                         16:15:35 00:23:12  00:46:41  01:11:01  01:35:59  01:40:58  4688 

Länje Temmes Martin, 70, Trollhättans IF,          15:00:26 00:19:44  00:38:51  00:58:39  01:19:21  01:23:42  357 

Läns Arvi, 38, Kungsbacka IF,                      15:06:18 00:29:13  01:00:25  01:33:35  02:10:14  02:18:10  20890 

Läns Christopher, 80, Swedbank,                    15:36:47 00:25:24  00:52:12  01:20:25  01:49:55  01:55:42  13315 

Läppeväri Joacim, 78, adidas,                      15:31:54 00:23:36  00:49:04  01:15:18  01:42:56  01:49:05  9469 

Lärk Kenth, 45, Media Laget,                       15:06:24 00:29:44  01:00:19  01:31:23  02:04:01  02:10:34  19329 

Lärk Robert, 69, AB Volvo,                         15:28:55 00:24:55  00:49:58  01:14:46  01:39:54  01:45:04  6986 

Lärk Holmer Ulla, 49, Göteborg,                    15:58:53 00:35:29  01:10:45  01:48:10  02:26:48  02:34:53  7241 



Lärkfeldt Hans, 58, Huskvarna,                     15:03:39 00:21:41  00:43:08  01:05:29  01:28:51  01:33:44  1878 

Lärn Simon, 75, Stena Line,                        15:24:35 00:25:50  00:51:29  01:18:33  01:45:15  01:50:59  10602 

Lärnefjord Fredrik, 71, Rtj Alingsås,              15:00:12 00:19:35  00:39:36  01:00:17  01:23:09  01:27:51  750 

Lätt Anders, 74, Mölndal,                          15:00:23 00:21:57  00:45:05  01:09:31  01:36:15  01:42:07  5239 

Löf Fredrik, 68, Huskvarna,                        15:15:06 00:24:21  00:49:35  01:16:00  01:42:59  01:48:41  9200 

Löf Lars, 71, Mölnlycke,                           16:12:30 00:25:44  00:50:47  01:16:55  01:43:44  01:49:23  9646 

Löfberg Anna, 79, Västra frölunda,                 15:46:55 00:30:15  00:59:30  01:29:03  01:58:39  02:04:45  3827 

Löfberg Fredrik, 64, Västra frölunda,              15:23:28 00:24:55  00:50:10  01:15:50  01:41:19  01:46:20  7762 

Löfberg Leif, 58, Lidköping Machine Tools,         15:09:06 00:23:50  00:48:40  01:13:57  01:39:36  01:44:43  6746 

Löfberg Niklas, 86, Ind ekonomi, Chalmers,         16:05:55 00:30:22  00:59:07  01:31:13  02:06:37  02:13:47  20072 

Löfberg Pontus, 80, Sölvesborg,                    15:52:37 00:29:11  00:58:09  01:26:10  01:54:46  02:00:33  15941 

Löfblad Sofia, 70, Sävedalen,                      15:53:33 00:35:15  01:10:24  01:54:53  02:33:30  02:41:31  7473 

Löfbom Lina, 83, Linköping,                        16:00:33 00:29:31  00:59:29  01:31:04  02:02:50  02:09:26  4702 

Löfbom Pär, 73, Västerås,                          16:10:51 00:23:18  00:47:20  01:11:59  01:38:17  01:43:34  6010 

Löfdahl Fredrik, 68, Ericsson SK Kumla,            16:04:17 00:23:08  00:50:22  01:18:21  01:45:40  01:50:55  10568 

Löfdahl Stefan, 72, Örebro,                        15:36:50 00:26:19  00:52:53  01:19:16  01:45:51  01:51:18  10803 

Löfgren Alexander, 83, Lund,                       16:11:20 00:27:27  00:54:50  01:22:15  01:49:57  01:55:14  13047 

Löfgren Andreas, 68, IK Stern,                     15:04:07 00:22:45  00:45:09  01:08:04  01:30:46  01:35:27  2370 

Löfgren Ann-Sofie, 60, GT,                         15:25:13 00:29:29  00:59:03  01:31:59  02:03:43  02:10:15  4839 

Löfgren Anna-Karin, 69, Askim,                     15:53:24 00:26:02  00:52:04  01:19:02  01:45:45  01:51:19  1347 

Löfgren Cecilia, 79, Västerås,                     15:15:57 00:23:47  00:47:23  01:12:29  01:38:17  01:43:35  487 

Löfgren Cecilia, 75, Malmö,                        16:05:11 00:29:29  00:58:51  01:28:27  02:01:11  02:07:48  4394 

Löfgren David, 84, Göteborg,                       15:52:35 00:25:39  00:51:22  01:17:35  01:45:00  01:50:58  10599 

Löfgren David, 71, Vattenfalls IF,                 15:16:31 00:25:14  00:50:09  01:16:05  01:42:56  01:48:16  8958 

Löfgren Emil, 87, AJB,                             15:03:41 00:26:32  00:51:42  01:16:22  01:40:19  01:45:01  6950 

Löfgren Erik, 80, Malmö,                           15:58:12 00:20:40  00:42:54  01:05:25  01:28:25  01:33:32  1829 

Löfgren Erik, 81, Göteborg,                        16:16:51 00:29:09  00:57:45  01:26:55  01:55:48  02:01:29  16350 

Löfgren Folke, 51, Vattenfall IF,                  15:15:46 00:24:38  00:49:14  01:13:29  01:37:59  01:42:59  5693 

Löfgren Fredrik, 75, Järfälla,                     15:59:04 00:23:31  00:47:41  01:12:57  01:38:33  01:43:59  6272 

Löfgren Fredrik, 80, Göteborg,                     15:58:27 00:24:28  00:50:28  01:17:13  01:44:17  01:50:03  10066 

Löfgren Gunnar, 59, Västra frölunda,               15:23:21 00:24:46  00:51:46  01:19:12  01:46:54  01:52:45  11598 

Löfgren Gustaf, 81, Göteborg,                      16:17:03 00:26:52  00:53:01  01:20:56  01:49:11  01:55:03  12954 

Löfgren Ingemar, 50, IS Göta Friidrott, Helsin,    15:58:14 00:19:58  00:40:30  01:01:20  01:23:18  01:27:53  757 

Löfgren Jonas, 79, Västra frölunda,                15:08:41 00:23:17  00:46:11  01:09:32  01:32:41  01:37:32  3144 

Löfgren Kerstin, 64, HÖGBY IF,                     16:10:19 00:27:53  00:57:13  01:27:47  01:59:54  02:06:39  4178 

Löfgren Lars, 63, Otterbäcken,                     16:10:26 00:29:40  01:01:03  01:31:09  02:02:37  02:08:43  18825 

Löfgren Maria, 70, PU Växjö,                       15:04:44 00:27:20  00:54:46  01:23:23  01:52:28  01:58:33  2591 

Löfgren Maria, 76, Halmstad,                       15:59:48 00:27:36  00:54:47  01:23:26  01:53:42  01:59:46  2829 

Löfgren Martin, 70, Swedish Match,                 15:14:30 00:23:28  00:47:55  01:13:52  01:40:16  01:45:32  7247 

Löfgren Martin, 65, Hovås,                         15:23:49 00:24:23  00:49:01  01:17:45  01:51:25  01:58:02  14623 

Löfgren Martin, 79, Ihre BTK,                      15:47:01 00:24:35  00:49:06  01:14:35  01:42:19  01:48:22  9017 

Löfgren Mattias, 74, Fortum Power & Heat,          15:25:38 00:25:19  00:50:17  01:16:05  01:42:33  01:47:58  8759 

Löfgren Oskar, 89, GT,                             15:24:32 00:25:26  00:51:22  01:18:04  01:44:12  01:49:42  9842 



Löfgren Peter, 64, Göteborgs Spårvägar,            15:32:05 00:25:01  00:50:14  01:16:16  01:43:16  01:49:10  9518 

Löfgren Richard, 59, Pullmax IF,                   15:09:10 00:24:10  00:48:36  01:13:51  01:39:18  01:44:22  6516 

Löfkvist Maria, 67, Dynapac IF,                    15:42:19 00:30:50  01:01:00  01:30:54  02:01:13  02:07:25  4315 

Löfqvist Rikard, 73, Ericsson IF,                  15:04:33 00:26:07  00:53:16  01:20:37  01:47:51  01:53:30  12030 

Löfroth Pontus, 80, FSK,                           16:16:09 00:27:18  00:54:13  01:21:19  01:47:52  01:53:19  11925 

Löfstedt Anna, 66, Sävedalen,                      15:59:21 00:27:58  00:56:50  01:27:10  01:58:20  02:05:04  3893 

Löfstedt Johan, 73, Solna,                         15:08:21 00:23:48  00:47:54  01:11:40  01:33:52  01:38:24  3470 

Löfstedt Maria, 62, Göteborg,                      15:52:31 00:38:18  01:17:49  02:05:45  02:53:06  03:03:11  7725 

Löfstrand Kenneth, 54, SPI Kungsbacka,             15:04:11 00:30:51  01:03:21  01:39:01  02:17:50  02:26:03  21786 

Löfstrand Rikard, 79, Göteborg,                    15:54:52 00:23:00  00:45:46  01:08:42  01:32:07  01:36:50  2872 

Löfstrand Samuel, 76, Jönköping,                   16:16:43 00:30:43  01:00:49  01:33:09  02:10:39  02:18:21  20910 

Löfstrand Therese, 77, Göteborg,                   15:53:49 00:30:38  01:01:18  01:32:04  02:04:34  02:11:15  5002 

Löfström Britt-Mari, 56, OK Amne,                  15:53:00 00:36:56  01:17:23  01:58:34  02:43:35  02:52:09  7652 

Löfström Ingmarie, 56, Partille,                   15:24:05 00:25:48  00:51:14  01:17:38  01:44:17  01:49:48  1135 

Löfström Katalin, 61, Guide Konsult,               15:25:19 00:25:23  00:51:01  01:17:16  01:44:02  01:49:35  1109 

Löfström Martin, 69, Volvo Cars,                   15:03:58 00:23:22  00:47:14  01:11:45  01:36:30  01:41:49  5103 

Löfström Niklas, 72, Brämhult,                     15:09:09 00:24:47  00:49:11  01:13:08  01:36:51  01:41:53  5136 

Löfström Staffan, 69, ICA Håkan,                   15:09:09 00:24:48  00:49:11  01:13:12  01:36:17  01:40:58  4685 

Löfvendahl Per, 61, Ferm & Olsson,                 15:15:19 00:23:21  00:48:14  01:14:44  01:42:39  01:48:47  9275 

Löfvenholm Eddie, 84, Amf4,                        15:05:01 00:21:45  00:43:48  01:06:43  01:29:25  01:33:46  1886 

Löfving Jacob, 87, AJB,                            15:03:46 00:24:17  00:47:05  01:10:06  01:38:04  01:43:41  6097 

Löfving Jonas, 70, Halmstad,                       15:33:02 00:28:19  00:57:11  01:26:35  01:55:23  02:01:42  16427 

Löfving Lisa, 81, Göteborg,                        15:59:43 00:30:36  01:01:58  01:35:01  02:11:25  02:18:08  5978 

Löfving Pär, 77, Göteborg,                         15:24:02 00:23:57  00:48:13  01:14:15  01:40:34  01:46:00  7542 

Löfving Sten, 50, Göteborg,                        15:16:09 00:25:15  00:50:36  01:16:31  01:43:03  01:48:40  9199 

Löfving Sverker, 49, IFK Askersund,                15:16:10 00:26:24  00:51:41  01:17:17  01:44:14  01:49:51  9940 

Löfving Viktor, 85, Mölndal,                       16:15:34 00:24:06  00:50:21  01:18:42  01:48:18  01:54:03  12350 

Löfås Lotta, 59, Renova,                           15:31:22 00:26:45  00:54:25  01:22:38  01:51:22  01:57:27  2386 

Löfås Martin, 65, Göteborg,                        15:09:37 00:24:33  00:48:54  01:13:15  01:37:37  01:42:42  5552 

Löfås Petra, 67, Svenska Mässan,                   15:00:10 00:21:53  00:44:14  01:07:18  01:31:33  01:36:50  185 

Lögdlund Michael, 59, Norrköping,                  16:00:12 00:29:50  00:59:33  01:30:25  02:03:05  02:09:42  19089 

Löhr Maria, 79, Kvidinge,                          15:59:36 00:25:43  00:50:46  01:15:16  01:39:44  01:44:38  571 

Lökholm Magdalena, 68, Göteborg,                   15:37:42 00:26:50  00:53:53  01:21:58  01:50:21  01:56:00  2128 

Lönn Anders, 55, Lönn Marknadskonsult,             15:08:17 00:22:35  00:45:52  01:09:49  01:34:18  01:39:14  3845 

Lönn Maria, 75, Stockholm,                         15:36:50 00:25:58  00:52:11  01:18:34  01:45:27  01:50:51  1273 

Lönn Marianne, 49, Jörlanda,                       15:37:21 00:28:48  00:57:47  01:28:20  02:00:35  02:07:32  4339 

Lönn Peter, 67, Växjö Universitet,                 15:04:40 00:22:36  00:44:26  01:06:55  01:30:48  01:35:58  2554 

Lönn Peter, 61, Traktörens IF,                     15:42:57 00:30:54  01:02:14  01:36:14  02:11:56  02:19:43  21086 

Lönn Peter, 61, Norrköping,                        15:58:55 00:26:42  00:54:53  01:23:40  01:54:18  02:01:11  16216 

Lönn Tommy, 74, Skänninge,                         15:52:50 00:26:01  00:51:30  01:17:03  01:42:37  01:47:49  8655 

Lönnbark Emil, 83, Vårgårda,                       15:24:23 00:27:25  00:56:15  01:26:06  01:59:09  02:05:39  17850 

Lönnberg Svante, 55, MSE fritid,                   15:41:32 00:30:44  01:01:31  01:32:17  02:01:42  02:07:14  18383 

Lönnblad Renita, 70, Lund,                         15:59:31 00:30:37  01:01:28  01:33:14  02:05:22  02:11:57  5113 



Lönnborg Daniel, 81, London,                       16:15:31 00:22:03  00:45:09  01:08:48  01:32:30  01:37:12  3026 

Lönnbratt Lennart, 61, Hävets Öhlklubb,            15:25:21 00:27:28  00:55:04  01:23:34  01:52:16  01:58:21  14806 

Lönner Björn, 48, Vetlanda,                        15:53:39 00:28:19  00:55:55  01:23:23  01:51:01  01:57:07  14094 

Lönner Rickard, 79, Mölndal,                       15:53:39 00:28:19  00:55:56  01:23:23  01:51:00  01:56:55  13992 

Lönnerup Peter, , ARLA,                            15:10:07 00:27:12  00:55:53  01:26:00  01:56:01  02:02:18  16680 

Lönngren Alexander, 75, Halmstad,                  15:08:29 00:20:33  00:40:55  01:02:06  01:23:20  01:28:00  776 

Lönngren Johan, 70, Stenungsund,                   16:04:16 00:23:47  00:49:34  01:16:02  01:42:55  01:48:15  8937 

Lönngren Svante, 50, Halmstad,                     15:31:39 00:25:31  00:51:04  01:17:30  01:45:11  01:51:31  10915 

Lönnkrans Håkan, 72, Wallda IBF,                   15:38:01 00:29:06  00:57:11  01:25:03  01:55:37  02:02:00  16556 

Lönnmyr John, 77, Göteborg,                        15:46:22 00:20:26  00:41:28  01:02:43  01:24:18  01:28:47  872 

Lönnqvist Eva, 56, Ystad,                          15:52:17 00:25:52  00:51:59  01:20:08  01:48:34  01:54:26  1826 

Lönnroth David, 76, Döna FF,                       15:15:53 00:24:24  00:48:27  01:12:39  01:38:06  01:43:49  6172 

Lönnvald Carl-Johan, 73, Uddevalla,                16:04:48 00:21:51  00:44:23  01:07:35  01:31:27  01:36:38  2781 

Lörstad Johan, 67, Angered,                        15:46:54 00:37:39  01:18:35  02:06:10  02:51:56  03:01:12  22933 

Löseth Lennart, 62, Skara,                         15:14:26 00:23:19  00:48:07  01:13:51  01:39:38  01:44:43  6743 

Lösnitz Yvette, 62, Torslanda,                     15:37:50 00:29:23  00:59:00  01:30:09  02:02:11  02:08:47  4576 

Lövback Christer, 64, Hasselfors GOIF,             15:08:45 00:23:36  00:47:28  01:13:13  01:38:52  01:44:22  6510 

Lövberg Henrik, 69, Eka Chemicals,                 15:24:01 00:25:56  00:52:16  01:18:31  01:45:26  01:51:35  10964 

Löveborg Peter, 71, Stockholm,                     15:15:09 00:23:31  00:47:39  01:12:14  01:37:51  01:43:15  5840 

Lövebrant Mikael, 60, Västra frölunda,             15:36:40 00:29:56  01:03:35  01:37:13  02:13:51  02:21:13  21266 

Lövenvik Per, 75, Göteborg,                        15:09:49 00:23:17  00:46:33  01:10:03  01:33:27  01:38:18  3425 

Löveskog Britt-Marie, 60, Outokumpu Långshyttan L  15:31:56 00:29:37  00:59:40  01:30:03  02:01:12  02:07:44  4385 

Lövfors Daniel, 78, Scandic Göteborg,              15:31:53 00:25:08  00:50:45  01:17:05  01:44:56  01:50:30  10336 

Lövfors Peter, 65, Securitas Bevakning AB,         15:47:21 00:39:09  01:20:43  02:06:24  02:56:01  03:07:17  22968 

Lövgren Andreas, 75, Mo Do Won,                    15:38:12 00:25:49  00:51:13  01:17:54  01:46:42  01:52:53  11672 

Lövgren Carina, 64, Frillesås,                     15:23:31 00:24:27  00:50:17  01:17:00  01:43:32  01:49:05  1044 

Lövgren Christer, 46, Helikopterflottilj/Malmen,   15:24:40 00:28:06  00:56:12  01:25:03  01:53:59  01:59:46  15586 

Lövgren Conny, 47, GBG Tullen,                     15:46:46 00:33:39  01:08:53  01:47:39  02:26:08  02:34:10  22356 

Lövgren Eric, 63, Hammenhög,                       15:58:39 00:23:55  00:48:29  01:12:54  01:37:11  01:42:08  5251 

Lövgren Glenn, 61, Glenn Lövgrens måleri,          15:52:46 00:23:05  00:46:57  01:10:44  01:34:35  01:39:30  3969 

Lövgren Göran, 50, Göteborg,                       16:05:37 00:27:14  00:54:57  01:23:27  01:52:15  01:58:13  14725 

Lövgren Jan, 66, Team Essve,                       15:15:06 00:23:50  00:48:18  01:14:23  01:42:04  01:47:40  8567 

Lövgren Jens, 71, Livgardet,                       16:17:15 00:28:11  00:55:55  01:24:31  01:54:59  02:01:07  16187 

Lövgren Johan, 81, Göteborg,                       15:09:57 00:23:46  00:47:21  01:10:49  01:34:13  01:39:08  3795 

Lövgren Karin, 69, Göteborg,                       15:23:33 00:27:06  00:56:41  01:25:49  01:54:49  02:00:22  2951 

Lövgren Krister, 51, Göteborg,                     15:34:17 00:25:51  00:52:49  01:21:03  01:50:50  01:57:11  14131 

Lövgren Magnus, 63, Riksbyggen,                    15:20:16 00:22:28  00:46:32  01:12:30  01:39:53  01:45:41  7351 

Lövgren Magnus, 69, TEAM Lövgren,                  15:04:22 00:20:23  00:41:00  01:02:19  01:23:57  01:28:43  856 

Lövgren Maria, 82, Göteborg,                       16:15:30 00:30:23  01:01:24  01:34:06  02:06:44  02:12:48  5246 

Lövgren Marie, 74, Skepplanda,                     15:47:54 00:33:53  01:07:00  01:41:25  02:19:04  02:26:47  6796 

Lövgren Marie-Louise, 72, Göteborg,                16:05:03 00:38:24  01:16:48  01:57:18  02:40:33  02:49:25  7613 

Lövgren Mikael, 90, Istrum,                        16:00:36 00:30:02  00:58:31  01:27:15  01:55:51  02:01:15  16243 

Lövgren Mikael, 76, Rydboholm,                     15:37:40 00:26:34  00:53:27  01:21:36  01:51:35  01:57:44  14435 



Lövgren Monica, 65, Älvängen,                      15:47:21 00:26:27  00:53:01  01:20:19  01:49:52  01:56:01  2131 

Lövgren Otto, 62, Tibro,                           15:52:29 00:25:00  00:49:36  01:14:40  01:40:06  01:45:12  7046 

Lövgren Per, 74, Segmon,                           15:23:55 00:27:13  00:55:32  01:25:01  01:54:56  02:01:09  16198 

Lövgren Per-Arne, 59, Torslanda,                   15:53:12 00:27:27  00:55:01  01:23:17  01:52:31  01:58:43  15024 

Lövgren Pierre, 72, TEAM Lövgren,                  15:08:53 00:21:25  00:43:16  01:05:51  01:29:05  01:33:51  1909 

Lövgren Siv, 56, V&S Idrottsförening,              15:53:19 00:33:07  01:07:02  01:41:41  02:17:02  02:24:03  6562 

Lövgren Thomas, 66, Kolsva,                        16:00:03 00:28:18  00:57:05  01:32:31  02:09:31  02:17:22  20774 

Lövhammer Björn, 73, Volvo Cars,                   15:09:27 00:24:05  00:49:38  01:15:07  01:40:23  01:45:31  7238 

Lövholm Harry, 43, RTJ SRV Skövde,                 15:41:21 00:28:43  00:59:39  01:30:09  02:02:17  02:09:04  18922 

Lövmo Kenneth, 61, Linghem,                        15:26:00 00:26:54  00:55:10  01:23:01  01:50:48  01:56:03  13511 

Lövqvist Gunvor, 46, Telia IF,                     15:42:08 00:30:46  01:01:31  01:33:22  02:05:35  02:12:15  5159 

Lövqvist Henrik, 72, Norrhults BK,                 15:42:53 00:30:58  01:00:45  01:31:50  02:04:31  02:11:53  19663 

Lövstakken Erik, 59, Hytteplan Sport,              15:09:49 00:24:18  00:48:14  01:12:52  01:38:42  01:44:17  6461 

Lövsund Jenny, 78, ,                               15:23:46 00:25:16  00:50:20  01:16:04  01:42:05  01:47:31  856 

Löw Marie, 61, Kerfi,                              15:37:22 00:31:53  01:04:22  01:38:21  02:14:08  02:22:02  6381 

Löwall Sofia, 67, Uddevalla,                       15:32:14 00:28:20  00:56:15  01:23:42  01:51:24  01:57:06  2323 

Löwenadler Björn, 52, Hässle IF,                   15:32:24 00:26:52  00:54:24  01:22:07  01:50:28  01:56:28  13737 

Löwenadler Pia, 71, Getinge,                       15:23:38 00:23:38  00:48:10  01:12:55  01:38:47  01:43:56  506 

Löwenberg Joel, 86, Alingsås,                      16:06:20 00:24:42  00:49:09  01:13:32  01:38:55  01:44:04  6340 

Löwenborg Stefan, 64, Åmål,                        16:06:06 00:28:55  00:58:36  01:29:22  02:01:38  02:08:20  18702 

Löwenborg Tony, 65, Skövde,                        15:33:10 00:28:12  00:56:38  01:26:29  01:57:48  02:04:30  17449 

Löwensen Lars, 71, SV Nordemham,                   15:23:28 00:25:48  00:52:01  01:19:18  01:47:29  01:53:01  11742 

Löwenstein Jerry, 48, Nolato Plast-Teknik,         15:36:28 00:27:52  00:56:50  01:27:16  01:58:13  02:04:34  17472 

Löwhagen Catarina, 63, Vetlanda,                   15:48:00 00:32:31  01:04:48  01:37:56  02:12:25  02:19:26  6097 

Löytynoja Jari, 67, Solvikingarna,                 15:59:22 00:27:02  00:55:02  01:23:54  01:53:05  01:59:11  15282 

Löytynoja Sofia, 63, Solvikingarna,                15:09:58 00:25:40  00:50:32  01:15:54  01:41:32  01:47:02  809 

Lööf Anders, 64, AB Volvo,                         15:28:54 00:23:50  00:48:50  01:15:41  01:42:56  01:48:23  9027 

Lööf Cecilia, 75, Örebro,                          15:59:50 00:32:09  01:04:52  01:43:22  02:21:43  02:29:54  7001 

Lööf Petra, 68, Göteryds BK,                       15:36:55 00:27:48  00:57:02  01:27:42  01:59:48  02:06:30  4150 

Lööf Thomas, 55, Åtvidaberg,                       15:23:57 00:23:35  00:47:16  01:12:11  01:37:24  01:42:32  5462 

Lööf Torbjörn, 65, Delary IF,                      15:09:15 00:24:50  00:48:56  01:12:59  01:36:45  01:41:33  4970 

Lööf Viktor, 89, Delary Idrottsförening,           15:09:15 00:23:54  00:47:14  01:11:57  01:35:20  01:39:51  4152 

Lööke Thomas, 73, Judo Rune IF,                    15:31:59 00:26:42  00:53:26  01:19:40  01:45:35  01:51:14  10755 

Lööv Erik, 81, Sweco IF,                           15:33:04 00:27:44  00:56:00  01:23:10  01:50:00  01:55:09  13009 

Lööv Karin, 59, Trädet,                            15:47:18 00:32:38  01:03:13  01:35:25  02:08:25  02:14:41  5525 

Lööv Marie, 83, Trädet,                            15:15:17 00:25:11  00:50:11  01:15:58  01:40:46  01:45:37  665 

Lööv Mathias, 72, Göteborg,                        15:37:39 00:30:00  00:58:36  01:27:29  01:56:52  02:02:50  16883 

Lööv Richard, 84, Trädet,                          15:52:35 00:29:23  01:00:03  01:32:46  02:08:26  02:15:44  20453 

Lööv Robin, 86, AJB,                               15:03:34 00:25:14  00:50:04  01:15:01  01:39:52  01:44:56  6904 

Lööv Ulla-Britt, 51, Stenungsund,                  15:52:45 00:29:37  00:59:29  01:30:09  02:02:26  02:09:04  4626 

Lööw Bengt, 52, Posten Sundsvall,                  15:32:40 00:27:22  00:54:10  01:22:13  01:52:06  01:58:46  15056 

Lööw Gudrun, 81, Postterminalen Sundsvall,         15:46:36 00:28:42  00:58:14  01:28:37  01:59:32  02:06:06  4080 

Lööw Gunilla, 81, Postterminalen Sundsvall,        15:46:36 00:28:42  00:58:14  01:28:36  01:59:32  02:06:06  4081 



Lückner Anders, 65, Mariestad,                     15:52:32 00:22:40  00:45:49  01:08:57  01:32:31  01:37:28  3125 

Lückner Annelie, 66, Mariestad,                    15:42:50 00:29:35  00:58:09  01:27:36  01:58:07  02:04:11  3708 

Lütz Joachim, 62, Jönköping,                       15:59:57 00:31:43  01:02:57  01:34:46  02:06:36  02:13:00  19907 

M Eriksson Per, 65, GT,                            15:31:14 00:20:57  00:43:19  01:05:22  01:28:07  01:32:51  1669 

M. Pedersen Jörn, 58, HTH,                         15:15:50 00:26:50  00:54:36  01:23:40  01:54:22  02:01:08  16194 

M. Said Abdalla, 60, Kungsbacka,                   15:31:52 00:28:36  00:58:29  01:28:58  02:03:57  02:11:54  19666 

Maaniidi Madelene, 74, Linköping,                  15:53:33 00:30:48  01:00:20  01:28:36  01:56:38  02:02:12  3315 

Maass Herbert, 51, LG Haeder,                      15:14:57 00:25:07  00:50:43  01:15:46  01:40:39  01:45:56  7498 

Macchi Claudia, 57, Schweiz,                       15:37:38 00:30:06  01:00:17  01:31:41  02:04:17  02:11:00  4958 

Machnik Jule, 79, Schweiz,                         15:42:22 00:31:12  01:02:33  01:35:06  02:07:55  02:14:01  5427 

Mackie Fiona, 80, Göteborg,                        15:38:14 00:34:44  01:12:00  01:53:52  02:39:06  02:48:26  7598 

Madden Bryan, 82, Irland,                          15:38:27 00:28:06  00:55:52  01:22:56  01:50:10  01:55:42  13323 

Madeleine Fritz, 68, Torslanda,                    15:42:25 00:31:06  01:03:20  01:38:37  02:13:55  02:21:41  6350 

Madeyski-Bengtson Katja, 66, Hässle IF,            15:42:59 00:30:29  01:00:26  01:31:17  02:04:31  02:10:37  4904 

Madius Constantin, 71, Axel Christiernsson AB,     15:25:06 00:30:42  01:02:56  01:37:31  02:13:32  02:21:00  21234 

Madsen Hanne, , Danmark,                           15:16:42 00:41:36  01:26:27  02:10:22  02:59:19  03:09:33  7745 

Madsen Jan Ulrik, 55, GM Backe,                    15:25:42 00:26:58  00:53:46  01:21:52  01:52:34  01:58:35  14937 

Madsen Jens Carl Jacob, 53, Danmark,               15:15:32 00:25:19  00:51:02  01:17:05  01:43:18  01:48:43  9227 

Madsen Jon, 64, Brand/Polis,                       15:04:31 00:25:05  00:50:34  01:17:21  01:49:19  01:56:19  13662 

Madsen Jonny, , Tarkett Fritid,                    15:09:15 00:23:25  00:46:09  01:08:40  01:30:53  01:35:33  2405 

Madsen Kenneth, , Danmark,                         15:16:45 00:41:35  01:26:25  02:10:20  02:59:17  03:09:32  22976 

Madsen Kjell, 50, Göteborg,                        16:17:11 00:29:23  00:58:58  01:29:43  02:01:34  02:08:19  18694 

Madsen Michael, 72, Nexans,                        15:25:03 00:27:24  00:54:41  01:24:53  01:57:39  02:05:00  17621 

Madsen Morgan, 74, Tranås,                         15:09:10 00:25:23  00:51:30  01:19:03  01:46:26  01:51:57  11137 

Madsen Roger, 76, Ängelholm,                       15:41:35 00:26:53  00:55:53  01:24:22  01:54:24  02:00:31  15933 

Madueño José, 67, Borås GIF,                       15:52:51 00:28:26  00:58:03  01:28:51  02:02:14  02:08:59  18901 

Magdeburg Niklas, 67, Danzas AEI IF,               15:33:36 00:27:30  00:54:35  01:21:50  01:50:05  01:56:15  13626 

Magelius Filip, 71, Halmstad,                      15:31:33 00:27:04  00:54:55  01:22:51  01:50:31  01:56:27  13732 

Magic Madsen Tobias, , Danmark,                    15:14:21 00:22:52  00:46:07  01:10:20  01:36:28  01:42:31  5455 

Magnell Niklas, 62, Mölndal,                       15:25:43 00:27:27  00:53:27  01:19:06  01:44:11  01:49:26  9685 

Magnerfelt Martin, 71, IK Wilske,                  15:00:19 00:19:50  00:40:07  01:00:31  01:21:30  01:25:50  533 

Magnfält Niklas, 71, Nässjö,                       15:03:41 00:20:43  00:41:18  01:02:14  01:23:01  01:27:33  716 

Magnisson Jessika, 70, AB Volvo,                   15:28:49 00:29:29  00:58:52  01:28:36  01:59:29  02:06:15  4104 

Magnusen Janne, , Danmark,                         15:15:12 00:28:14  00:57:31  01:28:11  01:58:58  02:05:16  17740 

Magnuson Lotta, 68, Motala,                        16:00:09 00:29:58  00:59:37  01:30:46  02:04:24  02:11:10  4988 

Magnusson Alexandra, 75, Fagersta,                 15:52:30 00:29:26  00:59:45  01:30:32  02:04:16  02:11:42  5077 

Magnusson Anders, 67, Wettergrens,                 15:00:09 00:18:57  00:38:33  00:59:08  01:19:38  01:23:49  365 

Magnusson Anders, 71, Skövde CK,                   16:10:57 00:24:55  00:49:55  01:15:20  01:40:30  01:45:33  7265 

Magnusson Anders, 62, AU-system,                   15:24:14 00:27:08  00:54:46  01:23:52  01:54:27  02:00:49  16050 

Magnusson Anders, 57, Jönköping,                   15:08:16 00:23:40  00:49:09  01:16:19  01:44:32  01:50:09  10129 

Magnusson Anders, 74, Helikopterflottilj/Malmen,   15:47:30 00:37:42  01:16:52  01:58:24  02:38:16  02:45:52  22750 

Magnusson Anders, 68, Värnamo,                     15:23:49 00:23:55  00:47:56  01:13:38  01:39:49  01:45:09  7021 

Magnusson Anders, 63, Gislaved,                    15:43:29 00:30:10  00:59:12  01:30:17  02:02:37  02:09:34  19055 



Magnusson Andreas, 74, Solvikingarna,              15:00:00 00:18:01  00:35:50  00:53:27  01:11:14  01:15:02  66 

Magnusson Andreas, 74, AB Volvo,                   15:28:20 00:23:37  00:48:05  01:12:37  01:37:35  01:43:01  5715 

Magnusson Andreas, 80, Elless IF,                  16:15:13 00:19:18  00:39:23  01:00:37  01:21:45  01:26:11  574 

Magnusson Andree, 71, Helsingborg,                 15:09:03 00:22:44  00:45:03  01:07:57  01:31:14  01:36:12  2640 

Magnusson Annica, 68, Söderköping,                 15:59:44 00:32:02  01:05:24  01:39:33  02:15:41  02:23:11  6494 

Magnusson Björn, 61, ABB IF,                       15:41:31 00:24:25  00:48:23  01:13:18  01:38:29  01:43:52  6208 

Magnusson Bo, 63, Linköping,                       15:53:42 00:32:19  01:03:49  01:36:51  02:10:50  02:18:02  20870 

Magnusson Carl, 76, Göteborg,                      16:06:26 00:26:27  00:52:11  01:16:59  01:42:02  01:46:54  8098 

Magnusson Charlotte, 69, Falkenberg,               15:52:53 00:37:05  01:10:53  01:45:56  02:20:04  02:26:39  6782 

Magnusson Christer, 43, Ösmo GIF,                  15:47:01 00:36:31  01:13:08  01:51:11  02:33:01  02:41:30  22647 

Magnusson Christer, 49, Kristianstad,              15:53:50 00:31:44  01:03:01  01:34:38  02:07:12  02:13:53  20085 

Magnusson Christian, 80, Kristianstad,             15:53:50 00:28:44  00:54:39  01:20:27  01:47:08  01:52:21  11380 

Magnusson Elaine, 67, GLSK,                        16:11:14 00:32:03  01:05:25  01:41:14  02:17:23  02:24:48  6639 

Magnusson Emil, 86, Hestra SSK,                    15:59:14 00:20:45  00:42:02  01:04:37  01:26:47  01:30:53  1219 

Magnusson Eric, 65, Samuelsons Inred.,             15:14:26 00:24:55  00:50:18  01:17:05  01:45:25  01:51:35  10953 

Magnusson Erik, 77, Göteborg,                      16:06:21 00:28:52  00:59:27  01:32:55  02:11:34  02:19:47  21096 

Magnusson Fredrik, 72, Linköping,                  15:31:46 00:25:42  00:51:33  01:18:05  01:47:52  01:53:49  12223 

Magnusson Fredrik, 71, Kungsbacka,                 15:16:30 00:24:37  00:49:31  01:14:51  01:40:35  01:45:53  7476 

Magnusson Gert, 70, Partille IF,                   15:04:30 00:21:53  00:43:17  01:05:37  01:29:48  01:35:20  2336 

Magnusson Göran D., 49, Karlskoga,                 15:42:26 00:31:26  01:06:28  01:44:54  02:27:17  02:36:24  22456 

Magnusson Hans, 57, Torslanda,                     15:31:29 00:25:14  00:50:47  01:17:21  01:44:51  01:50:41  10435 

Magnusson Henrik, 79, Göteborg,                    15:03:49 00:19:52  00:39:51  01:01:45  01:26:54  01:32:16  1519 

Magnusson Henrik, 75, Dagab AB,                    16:11:00 00:24:07  00:48:28  01:13:22  01:38:09  01:43:29  5974 

Magnusson Håkan, 56, Markaryds FK,                 15:46:19 00:25:38  00:51:17  01:17:50  01:46:43  01:52:47  11617 

Magnusson Håkan, 69, BF FLEET AB,                  16:15:21 00:25:59  00:53:34  01:22:33  01:53:18  01:59:27  15412 

Magnusson Ingegärd, 50, Långås,                    16:06:39 00:31:41  01:04:05  01:40:13  02:17:47  02:25:38  6709 

Magnusson Ingemar, 58, AB Volvo,                   15:28:38 00:25:10  00:51:32  01:18:48  01:48:04  01:54:22  12542 

Magnusson Jack, 78, Göteborg,                      15:00:18 00:19:31  00:39:13  00:59:11  01:19:26  01:23:42  356 

Magnusson Jan, 68, Källby,                         15:31:31 00:26:10  00:53:36  01:21:56  01:50:45  01:56:40  13849 

Magnusson Jan, 67, IFK Stockaryd,                  15:58:54 00:25:45  00:53:18  01:21:14  01:49:50  01:55:28  13183 

Magnusson Jan, 78, Växjö,                          16:16:27 00:28:10  00:56:32  01:24:39  01:53:49  01:59:45  15580 

Magnusson Jenny, 77, AB Volvo,                     15:28:38 00:29:19  00:59:17  01:31:07  02:03:49  02:10:37  4905 

Magnusson Jens, 63, TietoEnator,                   15:09:17 00:24:42  00:49:12  01:14:05  01:39:03  01:44:22  6507 

Magnusson Johan, 67, Castrol,                      15:04:15 00:23:12  00:45:20  01:08:06  01:30:50  01:35:33  2403 

Magnusson Johan, 68, Öhrlings PWC,                 15:24:04 00:25:59  00:51:44  01:17:41  01:43:54  01:49:37  9792 

Magnusson Johan, 89, Craftstaden IBK,              15:46:56 00:31:43  01:00:38  01:29:26  01:56:15  02:01:25  16327 

Magnusson Johan, 63, Synneby Revisionsbyrå,        15:47:44 00:29:09  00:57:16  01:27:08  01:59:08  02:06:08  18017 

Magnusson Johan, 80, Honeywell,                    16:00:03 00:25:29  00:50:54  01:18:37  01:49:05  01:55:56  13442 

Magnusson Johanna, 82, Västra frölunda,            16:04:54 00:26:44  00:53:32  01:21:02  01:49:25  01:55:09  1956 

Magnusson Jonas, 71, Sahlgrenska,                  15:42:02 00:23:56  00:47:03  01:11:42  01:34:16  01:38:47  3637 

Magnusson Jonas, 73, Team Blues Toes,              15:24:03 00:26:22  00:53:22  01:25:57  01:56:26  02:02:51  16891 

Magnusson Jonas, 63, Club Soda,                    15:36:38 00:27:57  00:56:14  01:24:39  01:53:25  01:59:28  15416 

Magnusson Jonas, 66, Lidköping,                    15:42:19 00:30:41  01:02:03  01:34:09  02:07:06  02:14:10  20140 



Magnusson Josef, 83, Örebro,                       16:15:31 00:23:42  00:48:26  01:13:32  01:39:11  01:44:22  6517 

Magnusson Josefine, 75, England,                   16:06:11 00:29:36  01:03:19  01:41:26  02:21:15  02:29:54  7002 

Magnusson Jörgen, 71, Österlens Lastvagns AB,      16:05:34 00:28:25  00:58:01  01:28:01  01:59:58  02:06:14  18060 

Magnusson Karin, 73, Varnhem,                      16:04:36 00:28:23  00:56:43  01:25:31  01:54:21  02:00:43  3018 

Magnusson Karin, 81, Linköping,                    16:16:36 00:28:25  00:55:46  01:23:37  01:52:38  01:58:28  2575 

Magnusson Karolina, 75, Billdal,                   16:04:46 00:26:15  00:54:16  01:23:56  01:53:48  01:59:37  2801 

Magnusson Kent, 57, Visby,                         16:05:55 00:32:03  01:02:35  01:33:58  02:07:17  02:14:16  20155 

Magnusson Kenth, 63, Osteopatkliniken,             15:57:41 00:24:28  00:48:25  01:11:54  01:35:42  01:40:47  4591 

Magnusson Kjell, 57, Jungheinrich Svenska AB,      15:25:41 00:37:12  01:16:35  02:00:50  02:53:53  03:06:06  22958 

Magnusson Lars, 55, Miljöbyggarna, Borås,          15:14:53 00:25:37  00:53:10  01:21:59  01:52:23  01:58:28  14872 

Magnusson Lars, 59, AB Volvo,                      15:28:39 00:25:35  00:53:25  01:25:50  02:04:32  02:12:32  19802 

Magnusson Lars-Inge, 64, Hestra SSK,               15:09:18 00:23:24  00:46:05  01:09:13  01:32:44  01:37:50  3269 

Magnusson Lennart, 49, Höganäs,                    15:42:52 00:29:28  00:58:31  01:28:25  02:01:07  02:07:49  18553 

Magnusson Lotta, 62, Viksjöfors Gymping,           15:37:08 00:28:13  00:56:28  01:25:22  01:54:23  02:00:13  2920 

Magnusson Magnus, 68, Navåsens FK,                 15:03:19 00:19:13  00:38:39  00:58:34  01:18:54  01:23:13  310 

Magnusson Marcus, 74, Brämhult,                    16:10:49 00:24:32  00:49:53  01:15:26  01:41:30  01:47:09  8246 

Magnusson Marie, 55, Göteborg,                     15:52:20 00:30:28  01:01:43  01:34:47  02:10:29  02:17:56  5952 

Magnusson Martin, 71, Volvo Cars,                  15:42:15 00:29:02  00:57:45  01:27:28  01:58:19  02:04:43  17516 

Magnusson Martin, 85, SJ IF,                       16:17:25 00:30:16  01:00:31  01:32:41  02:08:42  02:15:37  20423 

Magnusson Mats, 64, Kinnahults IF,                 15:37:53 00:29:12  00:58:48  01:30:20  02:02:42  02:09:12  18960 

Magnusson Mats, 63, Falcon sports club,            15:52:53 00:37:05  01:10:54  01:45:57  02:20:04  02:26:39  21846 

Magnusson Matts, 48, Sjöatorp olboys,              16:05:12 00:26:02  00:53:30  01:24:31  01:56:29  02:03:08  16997 

Magnusson Mickael, 62, TM Automation AB,           15:24:34 00:24:28  00:48:39  01:13:54  01:40:44  01:46:31  7880 

Magnusson Mikael, 80, Hönö,                        15:14:39 00:23:49  00:48:26  01:14:45  01:43:12  01:49:27  9699 

Magnusson Mikael, 66, Kållereds SK,                15:46:14 00:26:24  00:52:12  01:18:33  01:45:29  01:51:12  10741 

Magnusson Monica, 68, Mölndals AIK,                15:00:00 00:19:42  00:39:38  01:00:25  01:22:28  01:26:52  34 

Magnusson Morgan, 70, Gånghester,                  15:43:05 00:32:31  01:05:44  01:41:30  02:20:29  02:28:09  21965 

Magnusson Måns, 89, Jönköping,                     15:24:30 00:25:26  00:50:43  01:16:19  01:41:45  01:46:52  8077 

Magnusson Niklas, 68, Skänninge,                   15:42:24 00:30:12  00:59:43  01:29:58  02:00:41  02:06:58  18292 

Magnusson Ola, 67, Nerikesbrandår,                 16:15:30 00:26:21  00:53:43  01:21:35  01:50:40  01:56:38  13833 

Magnusson Patrick, 75, Simsällskapet Sänket,       15:32:23 00:24:05  00:49:01  01:15:10  01:42:18  01:47:52  8683 

Magnusson Patrik, 71, EN GROUP,                    15:25:19 00:26:43  00:53:06  01:18:56  01:45:15  01:50:51  10528 

Magnusson Peder, 64, Borås,                        15:14:41 00:23:53  00:48:38  01:14:16  01:39:41  01:44:51  6839 

Magnusson Peter, 77, SPI Stockholm,                15:04:49 00:24:34  00:49:24  01:15:27  01:45:25  01:51:02  10638 

Magnusson Peter, 71, Mjölby,                       15:14:55 00:26:20  00:52:55  01:19:41  01:46:35  01:52:01  11173 

Magnusson Peter, 71, Hönö,                         15:04:20 00:23:21  00:46:23  01:10:07  01:33:53  01:38:36  3563 

Magnusson Peter, 59, Hestra SSK,                   15:15:33 00:24:53  00:49:16  01:14:40  01:41:43  01:47:43  8592 

Magnusson Peter, 62, IK Kongahälla,                16:06:33 00:28:51  00:56:00  01:24:30  01:53:46  02:00:44  16017 

Magnusson Reine, 73, Swegon AB,                    15:00:07 00:19:13  00:38:37  00:58:29  01:18:25  01:22:31  277 

Magnusson Reinert, 64, Billdal,                    15:04:37 00:23:43  00:47:16  01:11:28  01:36:35  01:42:04  5226 

Magnusson Robin, 86, Kviberg SKF,                  15:58:41 00:24:16  00:47:38  01:10:47  01:32:49  01:37:02  2958 

Magnusson Roger, 49, Borlänge,                     16:17:20 00:31:52  01:05:50  01:46:22  02:30:22  02:38:42  22545 

Magnusson Ronnie, 80, Malmö,                       16:15:21 00:24:06  00:49:31  01:15:03  01:39:47  01:44:49  6822 



Magnusson Ronny, 56, Lönsboda SK,                  15:08:18 00:22:54  00:46:16  01:10:31  01:35:43  01:41:05  4744 

Magnusson Sophia, 79, Halmstad,                    15:03:51 00:22:41  00:45:03  01:08:26  01:32:04  01:36:52  186 

Magnusson Staffan, 56, Helsingborg,                15:59:46 00:30:36  00:58:59  01:27:50  01:59:02  02:06:01  17979 

Magnusson Stefan, , F&S jogging Malmö,             15:04:13 00:22:16  00:45:02  01:08:21  01:31:57  01:36:48  2860 

Magnusson Stefan, 64, Forbo Flooring AB,           15:37:43 00:28:02  00:56:07  01:25:34  01:59:08  02:05:55  17941 

Magnusson Stellan, 53, Långås,                     16:06:40 00:29:41  00:58:59  01:30:34  02:04:29  02:11:10  19481 

Magnusson Sven, , Swedbank,                        15:36:17 00:21:51  00:43:00  01:05:10  01:27:38  01:32:13  1504 

Magnusson Thomas, 51, IF Birkeebineren,            15:03:20 00:22:16  00:45:51  01:11:41  01:39:13  01:44:55  6890 

Magnusson Thomaz, 70, Växjö LK,                    15:16:26 00:25:01  00:50:24  01:18:14  01:46:37  01:52:20  11365 

Magnusson Tom, 79, Malmö,                          16:11:29 00:25:09  00:50:11  01:15:26  01:40:08  01:45:13  7050 

Magnusson Tord, 71, Hästkrafterna,                 15:24:37 00:25:58  00:51:52  01:18:32  01:45:21  01:51:01  10630 

Magnusson Tord, 75, Göteborg,                      15:31:25 00:24:25  00:49:58  01:15:44  01:42:20  01:47:47  8639 

Magnusson Torleif, 59, Sävedalens AIK,             15:03:45 00:22:59  00:45:04  01:07:30  01:30:21  01:35:08  2269 

Magnusson Ulf, 62, ,                               15:31:27 00:24:12  00:49:04  01:14:50  01:41:22  01:46:45  8005 

Magnusson Ulf, 55, Henån,                          15:08:15 00:22:47  00:47:01  01:11:34  01:36:39  01:41:50  5109 

Magnusson Ulf, 78, Ingelstad,                      16:16:28 00:30:21  01:01:46  01:34:23  02:08:13  02:15:10  20332 

Magnusson Jeske Christina, 60, Sävedalens AIK,     16:10:51 00:24:02  00:48:26  01:14:10  01:40:50  01:46:21  737 

Mah Dennis, 61, AB Volvo,                          15:29:06 00:24:31  00:49:22  01:14:09  01:39:24  01:44:36  6659 

Mahamat Oamar, 64, Stena Saga,                     15:16:29 00:48:11  01:27:44  02:04:15  02:40:11  02:47:21  22791 

Mahari Able, 81, Västerås,                         16:15:22 00:24:57  00:50:34  01:17:13  01:42:58  01:48:05  8836 

Mahieu Bram, 83, Belgien,                          15:08:26 00:23:44  00:46:14  01:07:55  01:29:21  01:33:46  1887 

Mahre Tobias, 78, Nestlé BIL,                      15:58:17 00:21:08  00:42:54  01:05:08  01:27:54  01:32:46  1648 

Mainio Henrik, 77, Viskan Distanshandel,           15:25:51 00:26:42  00:55:15  01:27:35  02:00:03  02:06:28  18129 

Maiqvist Katarina, 76, Mölndals Roddklubb,         15:53:37 00:30:29  01:00:48  01:31:03  02:01:55  02:08:14  4478 

Majid Alobadi Akram, 67, AB Volvo,                 15:28:47 00:27:13  00:53:09  01:18:58  01:44:33  01:49:41  9837 

Makkonen Helena, 83, GIH Stockholm,                15:37:31 00:29:23  00:58:11  01:27:05  01:58:07  02:04:40  3807 

Mako Agnes, 77, Ljungby,                           15:23:43 00:25:46  00:54:35  01:25:26  01:56:53  02:02:38  3401 

Malander Bertil, 57, Postens IF Östersund,         15:59:30 00:26:12  00:53:01  01:19:11  01:45:55  01:50:56  10583 

Malander Lars, 53, Göteborg,                       15:53:42 00:34:34  01:09:19  01:45:08  02:19:49  02:26:40  21847 

Malbert Mia, 82, ,                                 15:42:39 00:29:48  00:56:46  01:24:40  01:54:28  02:00:25  2964 

Males Sarah, 73, Göteborg,                         15:52:54 00:26:06  00:50:50  01:15:45  01:41:00  01:46:15  726 

Malila Tony, 68, Lear Corporation,                 16:16:57 00:24:30  00:49:10  01:14:38  01:41:50  01:47:35  8510 

Malinen Peter, 68, Ljungskile,                     15:47:04 00:34:48  01:10:27  01:49:04  02:30:00  02:38:43  22547 

Maliniemi Lea, 63, Enskede,                        15:42:19 00:32:36  01:05:41  01:40:35  02:15:40  02:23:11  6496 

Malker Johan, 72, Volvo Cars,                      15:09:05 00:23:38  00:47:44  01:13:07  01:38:57  01:44:29  6588 

Malling Erik, , Brand/Polis,                       15:03:57 00:24:10  00:49:57  01:17:57  01:47:47  01:53:49  12221 

Mallon Lena, 53, Borlänge,                         15:53:07 00:31:40  01:04:25  01:38:57  02:15:35  02:23:09  6492 

Mallon Martin, 54, Borlänge,                       15:53:06 00:27:59  00:55:58  01:25:40  01:56:52  02:03:13  17025 

Malm Andreas, 77, Hjärup,                          15:59:50 00:33:53  01:09:53  01:47:41  02:27:54  02:36:09  22446 

Malm Anna, 75, Hjärup,                             15:59:51 00:36:42  01:15:32  02:02:49  02:47:19  02:56:07  7684 

Malm Anne-Marie, 46, Friskis & Svettis,            15:24:00 00:26:14  00:52:55  01:19:59  01:47:27  01:53:07  1595 

Malm Björn, 64, A-hus,                             16:10:37 00:30:06  01:01:49  01:34:12  02:05:25  02:11:56  19677 

Malm Christoffer, 80, Västra frölunda,             15:59:15 00:21:20  00:43:12  01:05:24  01:28:17  01:32:55  1683 



Malm Eric, 49, IFK Nora,                           15:04:48 00:23:48  00:47:14  01:11:15  01:36:36  01:42:01  5195 

Malm Erik, 63, Linköping,                          16:10:23 00:23:15  00:47:09  01:12:10  01:39:43  01:45:17  7102 

Malm Fredrik, 79, Helikopterflottilj/Malmen,       15:09:10 00:23:13  00:46:39  01:10:32  01:34:22  01:39:25  3925 

Malm Ingemar, 57, Falkenbergs RR,                  15:03:36 00:22:26  00:44:58  01:07:59  01:32:49  01:38:36  3560 

Malm Johanna, 78, Mölndal,                         16:06:03 00:27:16  00:54:11  01:21:48  01:49:04  01:54:45  1873 

Malm Jonas, 68, Lysekils Bokföringsbyrå,           15:23:45 00:23:54  00:49:58  01:18:22  01:47:42  01:54:17  12492 

Malm Josefin, 81, Åkarp,                           15:52:47 00:31:22  01:03:00  01:34:15  02:05:24  02:11:30  5046 

Malm Kenneth, 50, V frölunda,                      15:16:05 00:33:06  01:08:38  01:45:48  02:26:22  02:35:14  22407 

Malm Mathias, 73, Göteborg,                        15:53:04 00:29:05  00:57:18  01:25:42  01:53:35  01:59:09  15265 

Malm Michael, 62, Rönnäng,                         15:09:46 00:24:01  00:47:47  01:11:40  01:35:33  01:40:40  4554 

Malm Per-Arne, 54, Volvo Cars,                     15:24:22 00:25:58  00:52:04  01:19:33  01:50:11  01:56:09  13570 

Malm Ronnie, 80, Semcon,                           15:09:15 00:25:20  00:51:15  01:17:45  01:46:07  01:52:06  11231 

Malm Susannah, 67, Statnett,                       16:11:36 00:25:12  00:51:12  01:17:38  01:44:16  01:49:24  1086 

Malm Örjan, 71, Limmared,                          16:05:22 00:25:27  00:51:12  01:18:06  01:45:46  01:51:22  10841 

Malm-Magnusson Anki, 62, Sandared,                 15:37:31 00:28:57  00:58:21  01:28:17  01:59:28  02:06:08  4088 

Malmback Johan, 65, LK Katapult,                   15:09:48 00:24:46  00:49:20  01:14:28  01:39:55  01:45:08  7010 

Malmberg Andreas, 84, Göteborg,                    15:52:42 00:25:08  00:49:44  01:13:42  01:37:48  01:42:58  5682 

Malmberg Andreas, 86, Stockholm,                   16:15:35 00:24:05  00:48:54  01:13:29  01:37:59  01:42:39  5517 

Malmberg Erik, 79, BK Lönnå,                       16:17:17 00:28:35  00:56:54  01:24:44  01:50:20  01:55:18  13096 

Malmberg Fredrik, 72, Göteborg,                    16:11:43 00:26:06  00:50:55  01:16:36  01:42:48  01:48:17  8966 

Malmberg Fredrik, 72, IK-VISTA,                    15:09:09 00:27:17  00:53:43  01:20:07  01:45:04  01:50:11  10146 

Malmberg Jan, 55, Visby,                           15:47:13 00:34:56  01:09:25  01:48:00  02:30:58  02:38:42  22546 

Malmberg Karin, 89, Mölndal,                       16:16:41 00:30:59  01:02:25  01:33:55  02:04:39  02:10:19  4848 

Malmberg Martina, 75, Halmstad,                    15:47:01 00:29:43  01:00:25  01:33:46  02:07:22  02:13:53  5410 

Malmberg Matilda, 84, Göteborg,                    15:47:00 00:24:14  00:48:26  01:14:11  01:40:43  01:46:09  713 

Malmberg Niklas, 86, Hisings kärra,                16:10:12 00:21:37  00:44:10  01:07:14  01:32:57  01:38:50  3657 

Malmberg Peter, 66, auSystems Sweden West AB,      16:15:22 00:22:25  00:46:26  01:12:21  01:39:07  01:44:26  6549 

Malmberg Samuel, 76, Partille,                     15:52:43 00:25:08  00:50:03  01:16:22  01:44:27  01:50:28  10315 

Malmberg Stefan, 87, Gränna,                       15:58:19 00:21:29  00:44:37  01:09:05  01:35:44  01:40:57  4676 

Malmberg Thomas, 53, Torsby,                       15:43:10 00:31:07  01:03:01  01:38:46  02:19:49  02:27:22  21913 

Malmbom Niclas, 80, Arvika,                        15:23:23 00:23:39  00:47:01  01:11:12  01:35:55  01:41:07  4763 

Malmbom Stellan, 55, Arvika,                       16:12:47 00:30:14  01:00:14  01:31:04  02:01:34  02:07:31  18463 

Malmborg Christer, 75, Göteborg,                   15:08:45 00:22:02  00:44:14  01:07:25  01:31:21  01:36:25  2717 

Malmcrona Karin, 59, Ödsmål,                       15:42:42 00:31:32  01:03:14  01:38:01  02:12:10  02:19:05  6064 

Malmdin Joakim, 67, Lysande Utsikter,              16:10:41 00:28:01  00:55:13  01:21:57  01:49:41  01:55:00  12918 

Malmehed Mats, 63, Björsäters SK,                  15:42:57 00:32:25  01:06:24  01:42:17  02:19:13  02:26:29  21827 

Malmén Patrik, 82, SPI PHS Stockholm,              15:03:26 00:20:40  00:41:00  01:02:10  01:23:29  01:28:10  794 

Malmenbratt Johan, 88, Vaggeryd,                   15:03:57 00:21:37  00:43:07  01:06:25  01:35:30  01:41:47  5085 

Malmerström Leif, 72, Nossebro,                    15:47:44 00:31:28  01:04:03  01:39:22  02:16:00  02:23:30  21535 

Malmfelt Hans, 66, Göteborg,                       16:11:14 00:25:16  00:49:46  01:14:42  01:39:44  01:45:02  6968 

Malmfors Thomas, 64, Göteborg,                     15:24:31 00:26:45  00:53:18  01:20:06  01:47:44  01:53:17  11909 

Malmgren Björn, 72, Axvall,                        16:00:19 00:29:17  00:57:26  01:25:54  01:55:59  02:02:51  16894 

Malmgren Carin, 78, Malmö,                         15:38:07 00:28:54  00:56:56  01:24:18  01:52:08  01:57:50  2455 



Malmgren Håkan, 61, Du Pont Chemoswed,             15:37:42 00:28:54  00:57:30  01:25:40  01:55:24  02:01:36  16390 

Malmgren Jonas, 74, Helsingborg,                   15:53:08 00:28:24  00:55:39  01:23:55  01:53:24  01:59:24  15396 

Malmgren Magnus, 66, Sunne,                        16:16:13 00:26:28  00:51:52  01:20:49  01:49:43  01:55:45  13342 

Malmgren Mathias, 74, AB Volvo,                    15:03:19 00:20:32  00:41:39  01:03:33  01:25:53  01:30:55  1224 

Malmgren Peter, 51, AB Volvo,                      15:29:09 00:38:38  01:16:36  01:56:00  02:35:17  02:42:47  22681 

Malmgren Tommy, 47, ,                              15:37:30 00:28:33  00:58:22  01:29:08  02:02:36  02:09:22  18999 

Malmhäll Daniel, 84, IK Stern,                     15:04:13 00:22:49  00:45:31  01:08:54  01:34:04  01:39:48  4129 

Malmkvist Henrik, 87, Alvesta,                     15:37:58 00:28:41  00:56:59  01:25:10  01:51:18  01:56:32  13774 

Malmkvist Jan, 67, Scania Fritid,                  15:24:01 00:25:25  00:52:24  01:20:29  01:49:51  01:56:04  13527 

Malmkvist Mikael, 78, Västra frölunda,             15:09:02 00:22:43  00:45:14  01:08:26  01:32:25  01:37:18  3061 

Malmlöf-Johansson Lena, 58, Skövde,                15:37:51 00:29:08  00:59:19  01:30:49  02:04:46  02:11:54  5106 

Malmo Kristin Strudah, 81, Nexans Bil,             16:12:32 00:34:10  01:08:58  01:44:36  02:20:11  02:26:54  6812 

Malmo Tim Fredrik, 81, Nexans Bil,                 16:12:32 00:25:55  00:52:53  01:20:41  01:49:21  01:55:04  12965 

Malmo Schroder Tina, 73, Halden,                   16:12:32 00:34:09  01:08:58  01:44:37  02:20:17  02:27:23  6840 

Malmquist Pascal, 86, Båstad,                      16:11:12 00:26:05  00:51:16  01:17:08  01:43:13  01:48:02  8799 

Malmqvist Arne, 47, IK Westmannia,                 15:08:47 00:25:22  00:50:28  01:16:12  01:42:16  01:47:55  8729 

Malmqvist Bengt, 49, Köping,                       15:37:35 00:30:15  01:01:12  01:33:02  02:04:31  02:10:49  19393 

Malmqvist Carina, 60, Åstorp,                      15:46:33 00:39:13  01:19:02  01:59:55  02:42:33  02:51:44  7646 

Malmqvist Fredrik, , ,                             15:16:22 00:24:55  00:50:49  01:19:44  01:51:03  01:57:51  14497 

Malmqvist Gunnar, 61, Örebro,                      15:36:25 00:26:53  00:56:46  01:27:03  02:01:21  02:08:11  18659 

Malmqvist Johan, 64, Billdal,                      15:43:00 00:30:37  01:00:13  01:33:31  02:06:34  02:14:03  20124 

Malmqvist Lars, 61, ,                              15:38:01 00:29:09  00:57:19  01:25:42  01:54:44  02:01:05  16174 

Malmqvist Lars, 49, F & S Malmö,                   15:08:16 00:23:17  00:47:16  01:11:13  01:35:05  01:40:03  4250 

Malmqvist Patrik, 70, Crendo,                      15:41:47 00:26:46  00:56:16  01:27:34  02:00:24  02:07:20  18408 

Malmqvist Per, 64, Footprint,                      15:15:27 00:25:13  00:51:54  01:21:07  01:52:16  01:58:27  14857 

Malmqvist Tommy, 51, Södertälje,                   15:15:11 00:24:25  00:49:36  01:14:47  01:40:41  01:45:58  7525 

Malmqvist Torbjörn, 59, Åstorp,                    15:46:33 00:38:49  01:18:52  01:59:55  02:42:31  02:51:44  22845 

Malmros Annika, 76, Havremupparna,                 15:47:28 00:28:52  00:57:42  01:27:03  01:56:09  02:02:12  3313 

Malmsten Andreas, 73, ,                            15:04:07 00:21:25  00:42:46  01:04:51  01:28:08  01:33:10  1742 

Malmsten Hans-Åke, 45, ,                           15:23:57 00:26:07  00:52:34  01:19:55  01:47:42  01:53:34  12066 

Malmström Björn, 75, Stockholm,                    16:11:16 00:30:32  01:00:02  01:29:35  01:57:50  02:03:52  17244 

Malmström Brita, 44, Kävlinge,                     15:24:30 00:33:12  01:07:05  01:43:22  02:19:41  02:27:27  6845 

Malmström David, 85, Halmstad,                     16:10:39 00:23:23  00:46:44  01:10:26  01:35:25  01:40:35  4501 

Malmström Gustav, 81, Uppsala,                     16:05:18 00:29:35  00:58:20  01:28:07  01:59:53  02:07:08  18351 

Malmström Jan, 63, Tarkett Fritid,                 15:32:12 00:26:41  00:53:38  01:23:27  01:56:15  02:03:30  17113 

Malmström Magnus, 65, Limhamn,                     16:06:14 00:32:05  01:05:06  01:40:54  02:16:20  02:24:05  21598 

Malmström Martin, 69, Gryningspatrullen,           15:14:34 00:23:53  00:47:28  01:12:42  01:39:45  01:45:14  7061 

Malmström Mats, 42, Kävlinge,                      15:23:42 00:27:19  00:55:19  01:23:30  01:52:19  01:57:54  14545 

Malmström Pontus, 88, Färgavbränning AB,           15:59:27 00:31:15  01:03:12  01:35:46  02:04:51  02:10:37  19334 

Malmström Thomas, 61, Tamro AB,                    15:03:47 00:22:28  00:44:57  01:08:14  01:32:24  01:37:24  3101 

Malmström Thomas, 60, Väröbacka,                   16:10:00           01:05:39                      02:27:37  21926 

Malmström Tobias, 77, Göteborg,                    15:53:15 00:26:54  00:54:06  01:22:08  01:50:52  01:56:39  13837 

Malmström Ulla, 49, Hylte korpen,                  15:59:26 00:36:22  01:16:17  01:59:02  02:44:31  02:55:05  7678 



Malmström Wictor, 85, Färgavbränning AB,           15:59:27 00:31:15  01:03:12  01:35:45  02:06:38  02:13:24  19986 

Maltelid Mattias, 73, Laholm,                      15:31:20 00:23:54  00:49:33  01:16:01  01:42:26  01:47:41  8570 

Malteryd Martin, 77, Göteborg,                     15:52:25 00:27:33  00:55:05  01:23:24  01:52:21  01:57:55  14552 

Maltesson Jenny, 75, Malmö,                        15:58:27 00:25:53  00:52:35  01:19:21  01:44:51  01:49:56  1149 

Maltesson Ola, 52, Hisings backa,                  15:12:15 00:23:16  00:46:34  01:10:50  01:34:55  01:40:10  4296 

Malvén Kristina, 64, Göteborg,                     15:42:59 00:30:20  00:58:55  01:28:04  01:57:42  02:03:44  3618 

Mammoud Silaf, 62, Stena Saga,                     15:16:02 00:36:57  01:14:03  01:55:33  02:37:16  02:45:52  22749 

Manalili Rodolfo, 69, Volvo Cars,                  15:23:59 00:24:33  00:48:42  01:12:42  01:36:40  01:41:47  5084 

Manatunga Robert, 53, Karisma Kristianstad,        15:03:15 00:20:23  00:41:23  01:03:08  01:26:04  01:31:04  1259 

Mandegård Mats, 69, Simlångsdalen,                 15:37:51 00:26:32  00:52:20  01:18:18  01:44:23  01:49:21  9614 

Mandelholm Ronny, 49, Gränums IF,                  15:37:08 00:28:25  00:56:55  01:25:57  01:56:19  02:02:36  16801 

Mandinger Martin, 65, AB Volvo,                    15:28:24 00:23:07  00:46:13  01:09:12  01:32:39  01:37:34  3157 

Mandorf Erika, 66, Göteborg,                       16:12:09 00:29:14  00:56:20  01:24:13  01:53:15  01:59:07  2697 

Mandorf Jonas, 69, Pågens AB,                      15:25:58 00:26:10  00:52:08  01:18:12  01:44:37  01:49:42  9850 

Mandorff Krister, 65, Tyresö,                      16:16:04 00:27:11  00:54:15  01:20:43  01:48:21  01:54:01  12327 

Manescu Cristiana, 84, 42244,                      16:10:52 00:29:42  01:00:08  01:33:30  02:08:58  02:16:10  5748 

Manfredsson Simon, 88, Skillingaryd,               15:09:33 00:21:59  00:43:29  01:05:52  01:29:18  01:34:08  1987 

Mangfors Hallberg Maria, 77, Halmstad,             15:52:54 00:23:33            01:11:26  01:36:01  01:41:19  344 

Manitski Richard, 81, Renova,                      15:59:37 00:26:34  00:53:12  01:21:01  01:49:45  01:55:49  13375 

Mannebo Elin, 71, Hovås,                           15:42:12 00:30:33  01:02:07  01:35:07  02:09:27  02:16:30  5798 

Mannerstråle Fredrik, 66, Torslanda,               15:09:17 00:23:25  00:46:03  01:09:09  01:32:45  01:37:36  3166 

Mannesson Åsa, 66, Växjö,                          16:00:24 00:29:22  00:57:12  01:25:55  01:54:45  02:00:51  3044 

Mannfolk Anders, 56, Finland,                      15:42:46 00:31:47  01:03:15  01:36:20  02:13:22  02:21:22  21287 

Mannfolk Peter, 71, Mannfolk RC,                   16:00:22 00:30:50  01:01:34  01:33:15  02:04:34  02:11:03  19448 

Mannheimer Dawit, 69, Askim,                       16:00:02 00:23:10  00:47:46  01:13:35  01:40:15  01:45:34  7274 

Mannheimer Josefin, 80, Stockholm,                 16:04:27 00:29:34  01:00:39  01:31:10  01:59:24  02:04:57  3868 

Mannheimer Tobias, 68, Banana Boat Boys,           15:08:23 00:23:14  00:47:17  01:12:18  01:37:34  01:42:41  5546 

Mannila Tapani, 63, Stenungsund,                   15:53:38 00:29:26  00:58:09  01:28:43  02:00:57  02:07:44  18530 

Manning James, 79, Göteborg,                       16:10:39 00:28:35  00:59:24  01:33:26  02:15:59  02:23:43  21558 

Manning Stefan, 56, AB Volvo,                      15:28:37 00:31:21  01:04:52  01:41:49  02:20:43  02:28:41  22009 

Manns Nicklas, 63, Tyresö,                         15:23:57 00:27:04  00:54:37  01:23:26  01:52:51  01:58:59  15175 

Mansdotter Michael, 63, Isbjörnen,                 15:16:23 00:29:08  00:58:03  01:28:00  01:59:21  02:06:01  17973 

Mansnerus Ulf, 64, Vallentuna,                     16:11:02 00:27:39  00:56:19  01:26:25  01:59:36  02:05:46  17890 

Mansour Jehan, 78, Gårdstensbostäder,              15:48:04 00:35:35  01:12:54  01:53:08  02:34:15  02:42:38  22676 

Marasovic Ivica, 69, Landvetter,                   15:52:31 00:27:57  00:54:03  01:20:29  01:49:15  01:55:15  13065 

Marbe Åsa, 64, CarlBro,                            15:15:13 00:24:23  00:48:59  01:14:51  01:41:25  01:46:58  801 

Marberg Jan-Olof, 60, Västra frölunda,             15:33:15 00:25:27  00:50:44  01:16:38  01:44:36  01:50:08  10120 

Marbrandt Markus, , adidas,                        15:24:55 00:32:31  01:06:51  01:43:09  02:21:04  02:28:54  22030 

Marcko Joakim, 59, scandic,                        15:53:17 00:28:50  00:58:23  01:28:58  01:59:03  02:05:40  17854 

Marcus Adam, 83, Luxembourg,                       15:15:32 00:24:41  00:49:24  01:16:58  01:44:07  01:49:18  9593 

Marcus Agneta, 54, Västra frölunda,                15:41:23 00:28:16  00:57:45  01:28:32  01:59:27  02:05:37  3998 

Marcus Kjell, 43, Västra frölunda,                 16:11:52 00:32:52  01:09:30  01:50:11  02:32:39  02:41:22  22640 

Marcusson Christer, 63, Sävedalen,                 15:52:26 00:24:46  00:51:31  01:20:48  01:52:10  01:59:04  15217 



Marcusson Henrik, 74, Väte GoIF,                   15:08:20 00:21:37  00:46:35  01:12:23  01:37:35  01:42:44  5574 

Marcusson Peter, 67, Nexans,                       15:25:04 00:31:41  01:05:22  01:41:06  02:18:27  02:26:07  21791 

Marcusson Torbjörn, 64, Kungsbacka,                16:06:26 00:26:40  00:53:47  01:21:33  01:49:44  01:55:26  13167 

Marczak Jaroslaw, 65, Hisings backa,               16:12:30 00:25:57  00:52:10  01:20:08  01:49:16  01:55:09  13004 

Margård Peter, 65, Hytteplan Sport,                15:33:28 00:27:42  00:56:34  01:27:23  02:01:12  02:08:02  18607 

Mari Kristian, 71, Pågen IF,                       15:52:19 00:23:40  00:48:19  01:13:21  01:38:15  01:43:28  5960 

Maric Vinka, 66, Göteborg,                         15:53:16 00:30:37  01:02:52  01:36:16  02:11:52  02:19:30  6108 

Marie Ericsson, 68, Knivsta,                       16:15:39 00:24:45  00:49:30  01:14:43  01:40:15  01:45:18  628 

Maripuu Mari-Liis, 80, Göteborg,                   15:38:12 00:30:11  01:00:22  01:31:59  02:04:28  02:10:53  4948 

Marjanen Tommi, 73, AB Volvo,                      15:08:27 00:30:05  01:04:08  01:39:06  02:16:20  02:23:48  21569 

Marjaniemi Joel, 72, Göteborg,                     15:47:28 00:27:06  00:52:04  01:16:51  01:43:04  01:48:07  8853 

Marjanovic Bratislav, 61, Ramlösa,                 16:10:16 00:24:29  00:50:14  01:17:25  01:47:14  01:54:07  12385 

Marjavaara Lisette, 74, Umeå,                      16:06:18 00:30:00  01:00:23  01:31:14  02:02:52  02:09:40  4736 

Marjavaara Nina, 80, Jönköping,                    15:32:05 00:27:17  00:54:49  01:22:51  01:49:54  01:55:01  1923 

Marjavaara Roger, 72, Umeå,                        16:06:03 00:27:00  00:55:21  01:25:07  01:56:12  02:02:12  16633 

Marjomaa Mia, 71, Göteborg,                        16:16:15 00:31:11  01:02:43  01:35:16  02:08:07  02:14:40  5523 

Mark Hans, 61, Västra frölunda,                    15:03:32 00:22:41  00:47:23  01:13:27  01:40:51  01:46:35  7919 

Mark Johan, 66, vbp,                               15:14:24 00:24:26  00:48:58  01:14:10  01:39:26  01:44:32  6624 

Mark Knut, 61, VFFK,                               15:47:15 00:35:24  01:11:30  01:49:34  02:27:21  02:34:37  22379 

Mark Rikard, 77, ,                                 15:09:00 00:24:07  00:49:07  01:14:13  01:39:46  01:45:08  7015 

Marke Gunnar, 60, AB Volvo,                        15:28:46 00:34:46  01:12:20  01:50:14  02:29:24  02:37:13  22486 

Markendahl Göran, 58, Götene,                      15:52:19 00:27:46  00:58:37  01:30:31  02:03:36  02:11:02  19444 

Markendahl Peter, 90, OK Klyftamo,                 15:52:11 00:20:49  00:43:47  01:07:50  01:33:15  01:38:19  3441 

Markendahl Simon, 90, OK Klyftamo,                 15:52:10 00:19:33  00:41:23  01:04:28  01:29:03  01:33:53  1920 

Markenstrand Ralf, 49, Guide Konsult,              15:25:18 00:28:45  00:58:11  01:30:28  02:02:59  02:09:38  19073 

Markestig Lennart, 59, Linköping,                  15:46:54 00:32:43  01:05:49  01:39:18  02:14:28  02:22:25  21399 

Markestig Ulrika, 69, Linköping,                   15:31:51 00:28:14  00:55:39  01:23:03  01:50:56  01:56:25  2211 

Markkanen Peter, 64, Norrköping,                   15:52:45 00:23:32  00:47:26  01:11:12  01:34:44  01:39:19  3888 

Markkula Gustav, 78, AB Volvo,                     15:28:40 00:26:04  00:52:20  01:21:18  01:57:56  02:04:22  17407 

Markljung Olle, 83, Göteborg,                      16:00:24 00:23:46  00:47:05  01:10:39  01:35:18  01:40:27  4433 

Marklund Anders, 68, Göteborg,                     15:14:14 00:24:48  00:50:34  01:17:20  01:45:27  01:51:10  10725 

Marklund Björn, 65, Skellefteå AIK Friidrott,      15:15:06 00:25:01  00:49:39  01:14:43  01:40:39  01:45:54  7482 

Marklund Björn, 61, Västra frölunda,               15:31:29 00:26:06  00:53:01  01:20:32  01:48:48  01:54:39  12703 

Marklund Christer, 58, Ericsson IF,                15:08:47 00:24:56  00:49:54  01:14:56  01:39:39  01:44:47  6804 

Marklund Dennis, 58, Torestorp,                    15:37:56 00:28:23  00:56:04  01:25:30  01:56:52  02:03:29  17108 

Marklund Henning, 71, Malmbäck,                    15:08:56 00:24:00  00:48:23  01:12:31  01:36:40  01:41:20  4868 

Marklund Buske Siri, 53, Torslanda,                15:33:31 00:27:59  00:56:09  01:25:30  01:57:19  02:04:08  3692 

Markman Carl, 89, Vänersborg,                      16:00:07 00:28:08  01:02:22  01:36:31  02:07:01  02:12:52  19878 

Markman Erik, 78, The Markmans,                    15:52:57 00:24:52  00:49:54  01:15:12  01:40:54  01:46:04  7579 

Markman Stein, 53, Vänersborg,                     16:00:04 00:36:02  01:14:10  01:54:12  02:37:43  02:47:37  22797 

Markrud Peter, 73, Falköping,                      15:14:35 00:23:11  00:46:21  01:10:33  01:34:34  01:39:36  4009 

Markström Martin, 76, Göteborg,                    15:46:20 00:25:59  00:50:54  01:16:29  01:42:11  01:47:28  8433 

Marktin Mattias, 67, Fallskärmsjägarklubben,       15:09:44 00:23:14  00:46:14  01:09:06  01:32:27  01:37:25  3107 



Markussen John, 59, Brand/Polis,                   15:04:09 00:23:47  00:47:41  01:12:15  01:36:47  01:41:46  5075 

Marmander Daniel, 79, IBS Athletes,                16:12:03 00:23:39  00:47:02  01:11:17  01:36:27  01:41:00  4708 

Marogi Susanne, 57, Årsta,                         15:59:17 00:36:55  01:12:04  01:50:31  02:30:26  02:38:40  7393 

Mars Anna, 80, Halmstad,                           15:36:30 00:25:44  00:52:47  01:20:57  01:51:00  01:57:14  2346 

Mars Tomas, 74, AB Volvo,                          15:09:32 00:23:17  00:46:59  01:11:48  01:37:55  01:43:19  5882 

Marsfeld Jens, 70, Gais,                           15:59:26 00:32:33  01:10:09  01:50:26  02:34:27  02:44:05  22704 

Marteleur Jascha, 56, Härnö IF,                    15:32:24 00:27:32  00:56:09  01:27:09  01:59:33  02:07:00  18301 

Marthinson Henrik, 74, Jonsered,                   15:08:47 00:24:16  00:47:24  01:10:39  01:32:59  01:37:38  3196 

Martikainen Jarmo, 53, Örebro,                     16:04:46 00:25:53  00:57:59  01:25:07  01:53:38  01:59:30  15443 

Martikainen Juha, 81, Angered Boxing Club,         16:15:24 00:22:28  00:46:27  01:16:06  01:46:44  01:52:44  11584 

Martin Jeanette, 69, Klagshamn,                    15:58:18 00:24:44  00:50:20  01:16:21  01:42:14  01:47:35  862 

Martin-Löf Anders, 71, Stockholm,                  16:04:55 00:25:05  00:50:32  01:15:38  01:41:07  01:46:44  7992 

Martinez Benjamin, 67, Stena Line,                 15:24:34 00:29:23  01:00:23  01:28:53  01:57:20  02:03:10  17002 

Martínez Parés Marta, 75, Badalona,                15:23:24 00:25:24  00:51:00  01:17:03  01:43:39  01:49:05  1047 

Martinsen Frode, 70, Halden,                       16:12:33 00:25:54  00:51:44  01:18:05  01:44:19  01:49:30  9720 

Martinsen Lars Birger, 66, Moss Maraton klubb,     15:09:50 00:23:42  00:47:07  01:10:48  01:35:47  01:41:05  4743 

Martinsen Petter, 67, Fredrikstad,                 16:16:39 00:25:40  00:52:29  01:20:30  01:49:13  01:55:24  13145 

Martinson Arne, 47, Brittatorp TK,                 15:41:49 00:31:17  01:03:08  01:35:14  02:07:19  02:13:58  20102 

Martinson Per, 59, Gate Klova,                     15:14:21 00:23:09  00:46:44  01:10:58  01:35:27  01:40:25  4407 

Martinson Stefan, 62, Uddevalla,                   16:04:23 00:22:38  00:46:42  01:12:40  01:39:54  01:45:37  7298 

Martinson Sven, 39, Wildsjogger,                   15:43:02 00:33:16  01:05:55  01:39:16  02:15:10  02:22:51  21466 

Martinsson Anders, 69, Vattenfall IF,              15:24:20 00:25:14  00:51:21  01:18:45  01:47:32  01:53:15  11888 

Martinsson Anders, 80, Karlstad,                   16:04:27 00:26:28  00:53:40  01:20:56  01:47:18  01:53:07  11794 

Martinsson Anna, 71, Rydaholms goif,               15:33:18 00:27:10  00:54:51  01:23:03  01:52:10  01:58:04  2494 

Martinsson Berne, 50, Karlstad,                    16:04:26 00:26:28  00:53:40  01:21:03  01:50:17  01:56:22  13685 

Martinsson Björn, 88, Trollhättans IF,             15:00:08 00:18:33  00:37:37  00:57:00  01:16:21  01:20:22  182 

Martinsson Christian, 83, Maersk Sverige AB,       16:10:24 00:21:41  00:43:40  01:05:41  01:27:30  01:31:55  1430 

Martinsson Daniel, 69, träningskliniken,           15:46:59 00:31:33  01:01:30  01:35:09  02:09:41  02:17:01  20702 

Martinsson David, 78, Kungsäters IF,               16:11:10 00:21:31  00:44:02  01:07:06  01:30:21  01:35:16  2317 

Martinsson Emil, 87, Vänga BK,                     15:32:58 00:25:43  00:51:35  01:16:25  01:41:20  01:46:12  7683 

Martinsson Erik, 83, Dalstorps IF,                 15:00:00 00:17:14  00:34:28  00:52:20  01:10:38  01:14:31  62 

Martinsson Fredrik, 74, Listerby,                  15:31:26 00:27:26  00:56:41  01:27:00  01:58:47  02:05:42  17862 

Martinsson Fredrik, 82, Uppsala,                   16:15:27 00:22:04  00:45:07  01:09:33  01:35:13  01:40:21  4383 

Martinsson Gunilla, 61, Hässelby SK,               15:00:01 00:20:18  00:41:06  01:02:39  01:24:45  01:29:26  50 

Martinsson Hans, 75, Gnosjö,                       16:04:22 00:25:33  00:54:17  01:27:17  02:04:05  02:12:00  19690 

Martinsson Helena, 82, IFK Skövde FI,              15:32:47 00:26:31  00:53:23  01:21:19  01:50:13  01:56:39  2251 

Martinsson Henrik, 57, OK Räven,                   15:32:16 00:28:06  00:57:04  01:28:00  02:04:09  02:12:45  19856 

Martinsson Holger, 54, IFK Skövde,                 15:03:17 00:21:06  00:42:57  01:05:23  01:28:49  01:33:51  1908 

Martinsson Jenny, 77, Dalstorps IF,                15:59:22 00:24:00  00:48:46  01:13:48  01:38:40  01:43:54  504 

Martinsson Jessica, 67, Mäklarhuset IF,            15:24:45 00:30:23  01:02:30  01:36:05  02:10:45  02:17:34  5914 

Martinsson Johan, 73, ,                            15:04:29 00:23:05  00:45:33  01:09:14  01:34:28  01:39:57  4213 

Martinsson Johan, 89, IFK Skövde Friid.,           15:00:13 00:17:43  00:35:33  00:53:54  01:12:35  01:16:27  87 

Martinsson Johan, 64, Mäklarhuset IF,              15:24:44 00:25:46  00:52:45  01:18:29  01:45:16  01:50:50  10515 



Martinsson Johnas, 69, Rydaholms goif,             15:24:13 00:24:59  00:51:48  01:24:06  01:57:25  02:03:55  17258 

Martinsson Jonas, 75, Hisings kärra,               15:43:14 00:28:02  00:54:37  01:21:50  01:50:14  01:56:08  13561 

Martinsson Jonas, 71, Frederiksberg,               15:25:12 00:32:48  01:08:19  01:47:13  02:27:03  02:33:46  22334 

Martinsson Kjell, 45, Friskis & Svettis,           15:33:16 00:28:10  00:56:48  01:25:37  01:54:04  01:59:51  15628 

Martinsson Klara, 80, Göteborg,                    15:47:29 00:31:02  01:03:03  01:37:29  02:13:03  02:20:27  6221 

Martinsson Kristina, 60, Linköping,                16:06:38 00:31:50  01:03:50  01:39:25  02:14:58  02:22:09  6394 

Martinsson Leif, 69, Team Kinnarps,                15:25:13 00:26:14  00:52:09  01:18:13  01:45:19  01:51:06  10681 

Martinsson Lena, 56, Dohsé AB,                     15:41:32 00:29:49  01:01:21  01:33:11  02:04:53  02:11:24  5030 

Martinsson Linda, 78, Nol,                         16:04:28 00:26:37  00:54:21  01:23:12  01:53:09  01:59:26  2763 

Martinsson Linnea, 85, Nybro,                      15:47:44 00:31:07  01:01:30  01:32:13  02:03:15  02:09:23  4694 

Martinsson Malin, 74, Göteborg,                    15:14:30 00:24:27  00:49:22  01:14:59  01:41:23  01:46:52  790 

Martinsson Marcus, 78, Växjö,                      15:00:08 00:19:33  00:40:25  01:03:48  01:30:44  01:36:43  2823 

Martinsson Marie, 62, Nääs Fabriker AB,            15:37:07 00:27:47  00:56:03  01:24:58  01:54:24  02:00:22  2950 

Martinsson Martina, 80, Sölvesborg,                15:46:29 00:28:40  00:59:24  01:32:39  02:07:10  02:13:52  5407 

Martinsson Mats, 49, IFK Kåremo,                   15:42:02 00:33:19  01:04:31  01:37:37  02:11:12  02:18:02  20868 

Martinsson Michael, 51, IK Stern,                  15:41:46 00:34:40  01:09:17  01:45:22  02:23:35  02:31:47  22207 

Martinsson Mimmi, 87, Fagerfjäll,                  16:06:31 00:30:53  01:02:55  01:39:49  02:20:45  02:28:02  6872 

Martinsson Niklas, 58, Särö,                       15:52:21 00:23:11  00:46:38  01:10:14  01:34:44  01:39:47  4126 

Martinsson Ola, 60, KKIF,                          15:47:14 00:36:32  01:15:41  01:55:21  02:36:32  02:45:09  22732 

Martinsson Pia, 82, Kalmar,                        15:37:15 00:25:00  00:50:23  01:16:05  01:41:04  01:46:19  734 

Martinsson Pieter, 55, Tuve IF,                    15:16:42 00:27:29  00:55:52  01:24:44  01:53:38  01:59:41  15545 

Martinsson Stefan, 66, Hjo,                        15:37:00 00:25:58  00:52:34  01:19:38  01:47:29  01:53:17  11907 

Martinsson Stefan, 72, Sunne,                      16:16:32 00:25:07  00:50:24  01:15:52  01:39:42  01:44:16  6452 

Martinsson Sylve, 57, Bong,                        15:03:16 00:23:17  00:48:32  01:14:47  01:42:12  01:48:13  8916 

Martinsson Thomas, 69, Mp,                         15:16:01 00:24:31  00:49:57  01:15:52  01:42:23  01:47:44  8600 

Martinsson Thorbjörn, 65, Bengtsfors,              16:12:14 00:29:08  01:00:17  01:35:12  02:13:06  02:20:51  21222 

Martinsson Urban, 66, Trollhättan,                 15:46:23 00:29:27  01:03:02  01:39:21  02:16:01  02:23:24  21524 

Martinsson Åsa, 79, Dalstorps IF,                  15:59:23 00:25:19  00:52:14  01:20:51  01:50:36  01:56:35  2244 

Martling Henrik, 74, Solna,                        16:05:38 00:27:29  00:55:08  01:23:32  01:52:39  01:58:28  14869 

Marton Jan, 64, Göteborg,                          15:08:46 00:21:23  00:42:33  01:04:08  01:27:16  01:32:26  1563 

Marttinen Marja-Leena, 65, Göteborg,               15:38:26 00:29:51  00:59:50  01:29:55  02:00:36  02:06:37  4172 

Marttjern Bo, 56, Göteborg,                        15:42:50 00:30:48  00:59:46  01:28:21  01:56:56  02:02:54  16920 

Marx Andreas, 79, Schweiz,                         15:43:03 00:33:31  01:05:16  01:38:13  02:11:40  02:17:58  20859 

Marzelius Anna, 66, Kungälv,                       15:36:58 00:27:35  00:56:11  01:25:31  01:55:22  02:01:30  3173 

Mases Anna Carin, 58, SPI Stockholm,               15:03:28 00:27:54  00:56:33  01:27:24  01:59:59  02:06:27  4144 

Mason Reagan, 78, AB Volvo,                        15:28:57 00:37:19  01:17:07  01:59:38  02:42:51  02:51:16  7641 

Matamoros Lisa, 79, Västra frölunda,               15:59:24 00:28:28  00:59:47  01:32:04  02:04:48  02:11:33  5054 

Matanovic Barbara, 73, Göteborg,                   15:47:30 00:28:34  00:56:20  01:24:55  01:54:14  02:00:21  2945 

Matekovic Mario, 64, SPI Göteborg,                 15:03:33 00:25:23  00:54:10  01:24:23  01:55:55  02:01:48  16474 

Matero Tauno, 48, Scania IF,                       15:42:34 00:29:46  00:58:40  01:27:56  01:57:58  02:04:11  17343 

Matheussen Michel, 69, Friskis & Svettis Thn,      16:05:03 00:22:56  00:47:43  01:12:38  01:38:00  01:43:03  5737 

Mathiasen Else Elise, , Hjallerup Löbeklub,        15:16:05 00:28:59  00:59:01  01:29:45  02:01:45  02:08:36  4540 

Mathiasson Andreas, 76, Ericsson IF,               16:15:28 00:22:53  00:46:44  01:11:24  01:36:42  01:41:52  5127 



Mathiasson Aron, 82, Ung Vänster,                  15:58:30 00:23:20  00:47:27  01:12:47  01:38:31  01:43:36  6040 

Mathiasson Björn, 82, Elektro Chalmers,            15:08:49 00:25:24  00:50:36  01:16:00  01:40:35  01:45:23  7155 

Mathiasson Glenn, 64, Dagab AB,                    15:04:07 00:22:22  00:44:19  01:07:10  01:31:57  01:37:25  3110 

Mathiasson Ingemar, 49, Torslanda,                 15:31:34 00:25:57  00:53:10  01:22:06  01:52:30  01:58:32  14911 

Mathiasson Malin, 75, AB Volvo,                    15:28:32 00:26:29  00:54:25  01:23:25  01:53:19  01:59:31  2783 

Mathiasson Maria, 85, Skövde,                      15:09:05 00:22:30  00:44:04  01:05:43  01:27:28  01:32:02  88 

Mathiasson Ulf, 59, Gbgs Hamns IF,                 15:04:07 00:22:42  00:44:55  01:08:07  01:32:32  01:37:49  3259 

Mathiesen Christina, 64, Rävlanda,                 15:47:05 00:34:28  01:11:35  01:51:16  02:32:09  02:40:22  7441 

Mathiesen Mi, 69, Göteborg,                        15:46:42 00:31:17  01:02:07  01:34:01  02:06:12  02:12:49  5247 

Mathisen Stian Lindberg, 84, Göteborg,             16:15:19 00:21:33  00:43:58  01:07:19  01:30:08  01:34:52  2203 

Mathson Christer, 53, ,                            15:42:43 00:30:07  01:01:20  01:34:34  02:09:30  02:16:41  20637 

Mats Nilsson, 61, Örebro,                          15:41:43 00:26:23  00:53:33  01:21:12  01:49:54  01:55:57  13449 

Matscheko Georg, 46, Kalmar,                       15:15:04 00:25:32  00:51:39  01:17:53  01:44:55  01:50:28  10320 

Matseke Monica, 70, Hammarö,                       15:32:11 00:27:08  00:53:41  01:19:40  01:44:41  01:49:42  1120 

Matseke Padi, 68, Hammarö,                         15:15:37 00:24:44  00:48:11  01:12:21  01:36:48  01:41:45  5062 

Matsson Christoffer, 79, SPI Södertälje,           15:04:39 00:25:22  00:51:29  01:18:24  01:45:57  01:51:35  10959 

Matsson Louise, 85, NykvarnsGymnastikFörening,     15:32:10 00:26:15  00:53:07  01:20:39  01:48:40  01:54:21  1807 

Matsson Mattias, 89, Mölndal,                      15:37:22 00:23:46  00:50:17  01:17:54  01:47:34  01:54:18  12497 

Matsson Susanne, 66, Krylbo,                       15:47:08 00:33:12  01:03:53  01:35:15  02:08:20  02:15:06  5585 

Matsuhashi Kent, 68, Acando,                       15:25:39 00:25:19  00:50:37  01:15:52  01:41:13  01:46:34  7908 

Mattes Patrik, 88, Edsbyns IF,                     15:47:04 00:26:41  00:54:12  01:23:34  01:53:32  01:59:00  15182 

Mattes Ronny, 70, Åsenhöga,                        15:58:36 00:23:13  00:50:59  01:18:48  01:50:42  01:56:56  14003 

Mattes Sofie, 83, Edsbyns IF,                      16:11:01 00:29:24  01:00:24  01:33:28  02:09:03  02:16:04  5734 

Mattias Moss, 75, Göteborg,                        15:08:36 00:24:10  00:47:52  01:11:44  01:37:30  01:43:00  5696 

Mattiasson Hans-Olof, 62, Strömstad Löparklubb,    15:08:56 00:24:59  00:51:02  01:17:29  01:44:02  01:49:19  9601 

Mattiasson Olof, 67, Södertälje,                   15:00:14 00:19:31  00:38:36  00:57:59  01:17:22  01:21:34  238 

Mattiasson Roger, 52, Västra frölunda,             15:15:21 00:23:51  00:47:04  01:10:38  01:35:01  01:40:24  4403 

Mattisson Cecilia, 55, cecilias och pernillas sm,  16:12:22 00:31:51  01:04:17  01:36:17  02:09:43  02:16:53  5845 

Mattisson Christer, 42, Uppsala,                   15:31:28 00:27:27  00:56:26  01:27:30  01:55:38  02:01:19  16274 

Mattson Alexandra, 80, Radio City,                 15:25:36 00:27:35  00:54:27  01:22:06  01:49:08  01:54:12  1784 

Mattson Andreas, 73, Förlorarnas IK,               15:53:39 00:27:21  00:52:25  01:17:08  01:43:22  01:48:48  9291 

Mattson Magnus, 66, AB Volvo,                      15:08:38 00:23:15  00:47:11  01:11:44  01:38:07  01:43:36  6045 

Mattsson Anders, 59, Strängbetong,                 15:24:09 00:25:40  00:50:58  01:17:42  01:45:28  01:51:25  10864 

Mattsson Anders, 63, Combitech Systems AB,         15:23:26 00:26:02  00:52:56  01:20:44  01:48:48  01:54:41  12736 

Mattsson Anders, 65, OK Kullingshof,               15:15:35 00:23:29  00:47:30  01:11:42  01:36:37  01:42:07  5237 

Mattsson Anders, 67, Siemens AB Building Techn,    16:05:59 00:28:10  00:56:45  01:24:58  01:53:10  01:58:54  15135 

Mattsson Andreas, 81, Renova,                      15:32:49 00:28:45  00:59:58  01:32:00  02:04:58  02:11:48  19642 

Mattsson Andreas, 81, ???,                         15:32:24 00:26:10  00:53:00  01:19:35  01:46:45  01:52:15  11311 

Mattsson Annika, 71, Sollentuna,                   16:04:27 00:29:48  01:00:08  01:30:21  02:02:30  02:09:04  4622 

Mattsson Astrid, 90, Brännö,                       15:53:17 00:32:15  01:03:23  01:31:32  02:00:18  02:06:10  4094 

Mattsson Bengt, 76, Team Blekinge,                 15:14:38 00:24:41  00:50:35  01:17:34  01:45:44  01:51:42  11021 

Mattsson Bengt, 69, Sweco IF,                      15:09:38 00:23:26  00:46:09  01:08:41  01:30:48  01:35:28  2375 

Mattsson Bengt, 46, AB Volvo,                      15:29:12 00:29:38  00:59:53  01:32:55  02:08:42  02:15:54  20490 



Mattsson Bengt-Åke, 56, IBM-klubben,               15:43:23 00:30:43  01:00:36  01:31:00  02:02:00  02:08:28  18738 

Mattsson Benny, 57, Romelanda,                     15:46:21 00:27:11  00:54:31  01:22:41  01:52:14  01:58:32  14915 

Mattsson Birgitta, 57, Nässjö,                     15:38:24 00:28:37  00:56:48  01:25:06  01:53:59  01:59:50  2846 

Mattsson Christian, 78, Goa gubbar,                16:05:52 00:28:32  00:57:09  01:27:20  01:59:29  02:06:02  17981 

Mattsson Christina, 76, England,                   15:14:36 00:24:08  00:47:31  01:11:33  01:36:10  01:41:10  336 

Mattsson Daniel, 78, Renova,                       15:32:47 00:27:48  00:59:02  01:32:53  02:06:41  02:13:33  20023 

Mattsson Daniel, 82, Bor,                          15:09:55 00:23:36  00:47:12  01:11:00  01:36:39  01:42:04  5228 

Mattsson Daniel, 82, Goa gubbar,                   16:05:53 00:28:31  00:57:08  01:27:18  01:55:16  02:00:55  16106 

Mattsson Emil, 72, Majornas IK,                    15:01:13 00:19:54  00:40:03  01:00:32  01:21:37  01:26:11  569 

Mattsson Erik, 84, Örebro,                         15:52:24 00:31:52  01:06:34  01:41:13  02:16:58  02:24:21  21620 

Mattsson Fredrik, 86, Trollhättan,                 16:11:17 00:25:28  00:52:09  01:19:52  01:51:21  01:58:13  14721 

Mattsson Fredrik, 87, AJB,                         15:03:54 00:27:31  00:55:05  01:26:14  01:58:10  02:04:11  17346 

Mattsson Hanna, 84, Teknisk fysik Chalmers,        15:09:07 00:26:05  00:52:24  01:19:32  01:47:33  01:53:32  1670 

Mattsson Hans, 45, Mattsson Traktor Östersun,      15:32:38 00:27:53  00:55:21  01:22:26  01:49:48  01:55:26  13166 

Mattsson Hans-Göran, 50, Sollentuna,               15:43:23 00:30:43  00:59:50  01:25:57  01:53:14  01:58:48  15076 

Mattsson Henrik, 70, Tetra Pak IF,                 16:06:11 00:27:39  00:56:34  01:26:20  01:54:41  02:00:06  15763 

Mattsson Ingela, 51, Sunne LK,                     15:52:49 00:31:11  01:03:18  01:36:18  02:10:19  02:16:49  5840 

Mattsson Jacob, 76, Angered,                       15:38:10 00:29:06  00:58:32  01:37:04  02:19:25  02:26:18  21808 

Mattsson Jan, 53, Rosa Husets IF,                  15:52:17 00:23:58  00:48:54  01:13:39  01:38:54  01:44:14  6424 

Mattsson Jan-Olof, 47, Postens IF,                 15:06:20 00:30:16  01:02:02  01:35:12  02:08:33  02:15:20  20373 

Mattsson Jerry, 82, F7 Såtenäs,                    15:15:48 00:23:47  00:46:52  01:09:35  01:32:15  01:36:49  2863 

Mattsson Johan, 66, Astra Tech IF,                 15:32:29 00:25:43  00:52:47  01:21:36  01:51:21  01:57:16  14182 

Mattsson Johan, 67, SEB IF,                        15:47:16 00:33:34  01:06:40  01:41:27  02:17:18  02:24:23  21625 

Mattsson Johan, 76, Stockholm,                     16:10:27 00:25:05  00:50:44  01:16:43  01:42:30  01:47:59  8770 

Mattsson Julia, 88, Askim,                         15:25:49 00:21:31  00:40:52  01:01:45  01:21:35  01:25:59  29 

Mattsson Jörgen, 71, Chiquita,                     15:52:39 00:27:42  00:54:38  01:22:10  01:51:08  01:57:07  14099 

Mattsson Karolina, 78, Grebbestad,                 15:15:20 00:25:05  00:50:26  01:16:01  01:42:23  01:47:53  902 

Mattsson Kent, 56, Eka Chemicals,                  15:23:22 00:26:15  00:53:10  01:20:55  01:48:54  01:54:44  12769 

Mattsson Lars-Ove, 74, ARLA Fritid,                15:00:19 00:19:28  00:39:01  00:59:20  01:20:22  01:25:01  458 

Mattsson Magnus, 68, Götene,                       15:58:15 00:24:05  00:49:47  01:17:06  01:46:02  01:52:01  11174 

Mattsson Malin, 67, Nynäshamn,                     15:52:21 00:26:36  00:53:45  01:22:12  01:50:33  01:56:23  2203 

Mattsson Marcus, 86, Göteborg,                     16:10:22 00:27:41  00:58:57  01:33:37  02:16:15  02:26:17  21803 

Mattsson Marianne, 76, Simlångsdalen,              16:16:47 00:31:03  01:04:15  01:39:27  02:18:26  02:26:27  6771 

Mattsson Marie, 77, Stockholm,                     15:36:44 00:25:30  00:51:41  01:18:13  01:44:21  01:49:38  1115 

Mattsson Marie, 64, Göteborg,                      15:46:19 00:23:04  00:47:30  01:11:41  01:35:41  01:40:48  322 

Mattsson Mats, 45, Vikbo IK,                       15:36:59 00:29:51  01:00:09  01:31:11  02:02:48  02:09:27  19018 

Mattsson Mats, 71, Uppsala,                        15:09:04 00:22:30  00:45:26  01:10:38  01:35:25  01:40:47  4593 

Mattsson Mattias, 70, Borås,                       16:11:19 00:26:21  00:52:13  01:18:26  01:45:09  01:50:45  10475 

Mattsson Mikael, 68, Kisa SK,                      15:03:51 00:21:42  00:43:05  01:05:14  01:27:57  01:32:45  1640 

Mattsson Mikael, 57, Optimore,                     15:03:37 00:22:29  00:45:15  01:08:08  01:31:22  01:36:13  2642 

Mattsson Niclas, 78, Mölndal,                      16:04:25 00:23:12  00:48:25  01:14:41  01:42:10  01:48:10  8890 

Mattsson Nils, 49, Grebbestad,                     15:24:22 00:25:40  00:52:07  01:19:41  01:47:00  01:52:32  11470 

Mattsson Ove, 63, Tjudö,åland,                     15:38:34 00:30:32  01:03:00  01:34:47  02:04:32  02:10:43  19361 



Mattsson Patrik, 79, Göteborg,                     16:06:06 00:32:08  01:01:23  01:30:05  01:59:07  02:04:56  17591 

Mattsson Per, 64, Herrestads vårdcentral,          15:58:16 00:24:04  00:49:05  01:14:14  01:39:39  01:45:01  6947 

Mattsson Per-Olof, 64, Friskolan Svettpärlan,      15:10:15 00:24:29  00:48:36  01:12:40  01:36:28  01:41:28  4925 

Mattsson Peter, 53, HAIS,                          15:09:40 00:24:55  00:49:52  01:16:33  01:45:20  01:51:26  10871 

Mattsson Rasmus, 83, IK Uven,                      16:00:40 00:24:28  00:49:54  01:23:38  01:52:54  01:58:26  14854 

Mattsson Robert, 81, Flextronics,                  15:25:05 00:27:01  00:52:47  01:19:18  01:46:42  01:52:00  11170 

Mattsson Ronnie, 69, Hässleholm,                   16:10:27 00:34:17  01:14:14  01:59:26  02:37:07  02:44:35  22717 

Mattsson Sandra, 81, Göteborg,                     15:53:25 00:29:28  00:58:28  01:29:14  02:04:25  02:12:17  5164 

Mattsson Stefan, 71, Kärna,                        15:41:22 00:26:44  00:55:10  01:24:49  01:57:09  02:04:14  17363 

Mattsson Stefan, 70, Värmdö,                       16:05:31 00:26:22  00:53:28  01:21:09  01:48:53  01:54:41  12729 

Mattsson Susanne, 59, IBM-klubben,                 15:43:22 00:30:44  01:00:36  01:31:00  02:02:02  02:08:25  4502 

Mattsson Sven, 49, Husby-rekarne,                  15:52:54 00:27:17  00:54:39  01:21:49  01:48:41  01:53:52  12243 

Mattsson Torbjörn, 65, Bandhagen,                  15:53:37 00:29:17  00:58:24  01:26:51  01:55:38  02:01:07  16184 

Mattsson Urban, 49, Vikbolandet,                   15:42:53 00:31:00  01:02:05  01:34:28  02:07:04  02:13:32  20017 

Mattsson Yvonne, 60, HLK-92,                       15:23:39 00:27:38  00:57:04  01:25:53  01:54:29  02:00:24  2959 

Mattsson Åsa, 70, OK Kullingshof,                  15:33:36 00:28:24  00:56:46  01:26:48  02:02:13  02:10:52  4940 

Mattsson Ring Helene, 64, Trelleborg,              16:00:22 00:30:56  01:03:07  01:37:59  02:13:34  02:20:30  6224 

Mattsson-Wallinder Ylva, 83, Göteborg,             15:59:40 00:28:47  00:57:44  01:26:32  01:52:52  01:58:04  2493 

Matz Stefan, 71, Örebro,                           15:15:14 00:25:51  00:51:18  01:16:37  01:41:47  01:46:44  7987 

Mauritzon Linda, 76, Mönsterås,                    15:52:55 00:30:28  01:02:29  01:40:22  02:10:00  02:15:46  5687 

Mauritzon Patric, 74, Mönsterås,                   15:52:52 00:29:36  00:59:52  01:30:47  02:04:56  02:11:47  19637 

Maxe Mikael, 81, SPI PHS Växjö,                    15:04:17 00:25:32  00:51:44  01:18:38  01:45:48  01:51:07  10705 

May Bronwyn, 74, England,                          15:24:34 00:30:20  01:02:13  01:36:09  02:10:42  02:17:56  5949 

Mayer Heléne, 64, Bilfinger Berger,                15:25:42 00:41:24  01:23:19  02:08:23  02:52:31  03:01:32  7716 

Mayer Laurie, 63, England,                         15:24:31 00:32:28  01:05:51  01:42:21  02:17:01  02:24:15  6584 

Mayntzhusen Ulrik, 74, Danmark,                    15:15:59 00:25:55  00:52:32  01:20:12  01:48:06  01:53:51  12236 

Mc Alinden Kieran, 66, annadale striders,          15:00:00 00:18:33  00:36:40  00:55:01  01:13:43  01:17:40  117 

Mc Carthy Alexander, 72, SPI Södertörn,            15:04:18 00:22:26  00:43:47  01:05:41  01:27:39  01:32:10  1492 

Mc Rae Rubin, 73, Hässelby SK,                     14:59:59 00:15:57  00:32:04  00:48:54  01:06:30  01:10:06  22 

McCabe Jessica, 79, Viskan Distanshandel,          15:25:53 00:28:51  01:02:18  01:37:11  02:13:50  02:21:02  6281 

McCaffrey Frank, 72, SAS UK&Ireland,               15:37:42 00:28:50  00:57:47  01:27:33  01:58:38  02:05:34  17822 

McCamley Paul, 48, Kungälv,                        15:14:21 00:24:24  00:50:06  01:17:58  01:45:45  01:51:19  10809 

Mccarey Brian, 80, Shercock,                       15:04:38 00:20:16  00:39:51  00:59:30  01:18:39  01:22:33  280 

Mccarey Conor, 76, Shercock,                       15:04:38 00:20:17  00:39:51  00:59:31  01:18:39  01:22:28  272 

Mccarey John, 82, Shercock,                        15:04:38 00:20:17  00:39:51  00:59:30  01:18:39  01:22:28  271 

Mccarthy Ewan, 82, Halden IL,                      15:00:00 00:17:10  00:35:04  00:53:45  01:13:09  01:17:07  106 

Mccay Patrick, 81, England,                        15:03:15 00:24:42  00:51:04  01:17:49  01:45:53  01:52:02  11184 

McCormack Nicola, 81, SAS UK&Ireland,              15:36:48 00:40:35  01:23:37  02:13:36  03:08:46  03:20:10  22994 

McDonald Brian, 58, Volvo Cars,                    15:00:18 00:21:23  00:42:39  01:04:15  01:26:18  01:30:51  1214 

McGarvey William, 62, Lund,                        15:23:48 00:25:18  00:50:32  01:16:32  01:43:44  01:49:06  9475 

Mcgee Ryan, 75, Göteborg,                          15:08:53 00:23:08  00:46:24  01:09:19  01:32:06  01:37:00  2939 

Mcgee Sofia, 71, Genarp,                           16:10:33 00:31:29  01:02:33  01:33:37  02:04:00  02:09:50  4762 

Mcintyre Peter, 66, Skövde,                        15:03:29 00:22:05  00:45:00  01:10:25  01:36:17  01:41:10  4785 



McKamey Kristy, 80, Göteborg,                      15:47:09 00:31:12  01:01:54  01:32:30  02:04:43  02:11:29  5045 

McKeown Amanda, 82, SAS UK&Ireland,                15:36:48 00:34:58  01:08:28  01:43:36  02:20:53  02:28:41  6928 

McKinnom Brander Luke, 75, Holland,                15:29:19 00:29:43  01:00:06  01:32:02  02:06:15  02:12:54  19889 

Mclennan Claire, 78, England,                      15:41:52 00:33:54  01:10:22  01:51:16  02:34:35  02:42:26  7492 

Mcmichael Greg, 73, Bohus,                         15:47:27 00:26:15  00:53:50  01:22:19  01:57:06  02:03:15  17038 

Mcnaught Keith, 73, London,                        15:16:35 00:26:52  00:54:11  01:21:36  01:49:53  01:55:42  13322 

Mcwhirter Ian, 74, Carnegie IF,                    16:10:29 00:20:47  00:42:31  01:04:33  01:27:03  01:31:44  1387 

Mearns Derek, 63, Team Maxell Scandinavia,         15:24:38 00:27:01  00:53:04  01:19:22  01:45:33  01:51:04  10668 

Medailleu Kristian, 66, Västra frölunda,           15:24:27 00:23:18  00:46:34  01:11:30  01:37:42  01:43:35  6037 

Medbo Per, 63, IK Ymer,                            15:58:14 00:23:48  00:49:26  01:17:51  01:43:57  01:49:10  9517 

Medby PerÅke, 61, Tullbodens VSK,                  15:36:33 00:29:42  01:00:12  01:32:05  02:10:33  02:17:40  20816 

Medelius Lena, 62, IF Upploppet,                   15:42:22 00:32:38  01:06:08  01:41:32  02:19:10  02:26:47  6797 

Medic Dursuma, 79, Cybergymnasiet,                 15:47:27 00:32:26  01:02:54  01:33:54  02:05:44  02:12:15  5160 

Medin Björn, 52, Chiquita,                         15:25:06 00:29:51  01:01:54  01:36:26  02:11:09  02:18:02  20869 

Medin Jonas, 66, Bjärred,                          16:15:20 00:24:38  00:51:01  01:18:32  01:46:52  01:52:39  11531 

Meerits Jeny, 71, Ericsson SK Kumla,               16:04:18 00:23:06  00:47:21  01:12:00  01:37:02  01:41:49  372 

Meerits Jonna, 86, Örebro,                         16:10:29 00:25:00  00:52:21  01:20:17  01:49:16  01:55:12  1970 

Meertens Gerd, 68, Belgien,                        15:46:33 00:29:05  00:58:39  01:29:29  02:02:11  02:09:07  18937 

Meesenburg Boy, 61, Tyskland,                      15:46:14 00:24:48  00:49:41  01:14:22  01:39:04  01:44:22  6514 

Meethz Johan, 61, Stockholm,                       15:37:41 00:26:43  00:53:39  01:21:07  01:49:12  01:55:00  12910 

Meethz Sören, 61, S:t Jörgen GK,                   15:37:41 00:26:43  00:53:40  01:21:07  01:49:13  01:55:00  12912 

Mehmedovic Samir, 63, Skene,                       15:52:54 00:28:11  00:54:58  01:21:55  01:47:28  01:52:52  11668 

Meijer Cristian, 86, Göteborg,                     16:10:22 00:23:17  00:47:14  01:12:24  01:38:12  01:43:36  6046 

Meijer Lars, 74, ,                                 15:37:25 00:26:13  00:53:25  01:22:02  01:52:12  01:58:12  14714 

Meijer Marianne, 56, ,                             15:15:15 00:25:14  00:50:28  01:16:39  01:43:02  01:48:45  997 

Meincke Christian, 59, Bjärred,                    16:00:23 00:27:03  00:53:22  01:18:39  01:43:45  01:48:54  9363 

Meinel Markus, 78, Landskrona,                     15:47:50 00:31:42  01:05:38  01:37:20  02:15:23  02:22:15  21384 

Meinel Ulrich, 54, Tyskland,                       15:47:50 00:31:42  01:05:38  01:37:20  02:15:23  02:22:16  21390 

Meinel Uta, 55, Tyskland,                          15:47:51 00:34:47  01:10:14  01:48:25  02:29:01  02:37:19  7344 

Meinhard Nils, 68, Stockholm,                      15:43:01 00:29:47  00:58:20  01:28:34  01:59:27  02:06:13  18057 

Meister Ove, 42, Styrsö,                           15:23:40 00:32:58  01:09:43  01:49:14  02:31:14  02:40:31  22608 

Mejedo Reynaldo, 75, Hisings backa,                16:05:47 00:33:56  01:08:16  01:46:48  02:28:05  02:36:46  22469 

Melander Andreas, 75, Västra frölunda,             15:32:09 00:24:26  00:49:26  01:16:16  01:44:38  01:50:40  10427 

Melander Anette, 72, Öbacka LK,                    15:04:04 00:23:46  00:48:07  01:14:13  01:39:57  01:45:10  617 

Melander Annika, 66, Polstjärnan,                  16:12:09 00:29:43  00:59:03  01:28:05  01:57:26  02:03:32  3581 

Melander Christian, 67, Göteborg,                  15:46:22 00:24:35  00:47:59  01:11:43  01:34:44  01:39:30  3970 

Melander James, 75, Tjällmo-Godegårds OK,          16:05:32 00:24:45  00:49:43  01:15:48  01:43:19  01:49:19  9598 

Melander Johan, 66, NovaCura,                      15:08:42 00:23:33  00:48:06  01:14:13  01:41:58  01:47:51  8676 

Melander Johan, 72, Göteborg,                      15:25:41 00:26:21  00:51:51  01:16:35  01:40:23  01:45:16  7076 

Melander Per-Erik, 44, Solvikingarna,              15:36:35 00:31:00  01:02:06  01:34:35  02:08:59  02:16:39  20629 

Melander Sven-Erik, 62, Scania IF,                 15:33:47 00:25:41  00:50:59  01:16:33  01:42:23  01:47:47  8640 

Melander Sr. Magnus, 77, Volvo Cars,               15:04:24 00:21:01  00:41:21  01:03:02  01:25:46  01:30:49  1208 

Melberg Marcus, 84, Göteborg,                      15:09:16 00:22:04  00:43:17  01:05:22  01:27:45  01:32:42  1629 



Meldegren Anja, 84, Halmstad,                      15:53:28 00:29:58  00:59:06  01:27:51  01:56:36  02:02:32  3382 

Melén Birgitta, 61, Örebro,                        16:05:13 00:28:20  00:57:04  01:26:54  01:57:38  02:04:05  3684 

Meli Dag, 64, Norge,                               15:52:42 00:22:02  00:45:11  01:08:42  01:33:04  01:38:01  3331 

Melin Anna, 71, Göteborg,                          15:48:03 00:32:15  01:02:03  01:31:39  02:01:47  02:07:36  4356 

Melin Anneli, 76, Helsingborg,                     15:53:10 00:29:17  01:00:28  01:32:17  02:05:21  02:12:04  5126 

Melin Bo, 51, Fjärås AIK,                          15:06:22 00:29:47  01:01:59  01:38:06  02:18:30  02:27:24  21914 

Melin Bo, 56, Radio City,                          15:24:49 00:32:36  01:09:07  01:47:39  02:28:24  02:36:15  22450 

Melin Daniel, 76, Göteborg,                        15:42:59 00:31:07  01:01:26  01:33:22  02:09:28  02:17:51  20848 

Melin Emma, 75, Stockholm,                         15:53:36 00:30:34  00:59:58  01:28:35  01:58:09  02:04:04  3680 

Melin Hans, 60, AB Volvo,                          15:05:49 00:21:39  00:43:18  01:04:59  01:27:51  01:32:50  1662 

Melin Marie, 76, Sjömarken,                        15:15:32 00:22:49  00:45:37  01:09:11  01:33:23  01:38:28  233 

Melin Mathias, 88, Sköldpaddan,                    15:52:41 00:28:05  00:55:04  01:24:01  01:51:56  01:58:05  14653 

Melin Nicklas, 89, Löddeköpinge,                   16:04:17 00:20:28  00:42:40  01:05:38  01:29:26  01:34:36  2124 

Melin Peter, 63, Bejoken,                          15:14:29 00:23:33  00:47:25  01:12:10  01:37:41  01:42:59  5689 

Melin Peter, 64, Lindome,                          15:59:21 00:28:37  00:57:42  01:28:52  02:02:17  02:09:12  18955 

Melin Rickard, 70, Ahlsell AB,                     15:03:24 00:21:13  00:42:43  01:04:41  01:26:48  01:31:24  1323 

Melin Staffan, 69, Vegan Runners IK,               16:17:14 00:26:34  00:54:05  01:20:55  01:47:30  01:52:50  11639 

Melin Staffan, 64, A-hus,                          16:12:12 00:29:07  00:55:57  01:23:11  01:50:51  01:56:26  13718 

Melin Tommy, 46, Lyckeby,                          15:53:10 00:29:18  01:00:29  01:32:18  02:05:20  02:12:04  19712 

Melkevik Otterbu Kirsten, 70, Norge,               15:00:00 00:17:08  00:33:59  00:51:14  01:08:55  01:12:38  1 

Mella Fredrik, 71, Uppsala,                        15:31:58 00:26:21  00:52:34  01:19:19  01:46:15  01:51:51  11090 

Mellander Jonas, 78, Bromma,                       16:05:00 00:25:36  00:52:09  01:18:16  01:44:11  01:49:15  9566 

Mellander Magnus, 63, Guldfisken,                  15:52:17 00:26:09  00:53:28  01:23:42  01:57:03  02:04:00  17285 

Mellberg Birgitta, 59, Sisu Forshaga,              15:59:12 00:25:27  00:51:03  01:16:52  01:42:54  01:48:03  921 

Mellberg Lars-Olof, 49, Helsingborg,               15:14:57 00:25:10  00:49:44  01:14:53  01:39:53  01:45:08  7005 

Mellberg Per, 67, Öjersjö,                         15:16:24 00:26:12  00:51:48  01:18:25  01:44:38  01:49:46  9892 

Mellberg Rolf, 60, Sisu Forshaga,                  15:03:39 00:21:44  00:43:45  01:06:41  01:30:49  01:36:02  2581 

Mellbin Andreas, 78, Svenska Spel IF,              15:36:00 00:27:14  00:53:41  01:21:19  01:49:20  01:54:50  12820 

Mellbin Fredrik, 67, AB Volvo,                     15:29:05 00:26:05  00:53:29  01:24:05  01:56:52  02:03:24  17087 

Mellbin Magnus, 70, Svenska Spel,                  15:09:10 00:25:04  00:50:16  01:15:11  01:38:57  01:44:02  6311 

Mellblad Daniel, 67, AB Volvo,                     15:28:21 00:26:40  00:54:08  01:22:41  01:51:55  01:57:52  14511 

Mellby Eva, 51, SPI Lund,                          15:04:51 00:28:06  00:57:36  01:29:23  02:01:08  02:07:41  4368 

Mellby Hanna, 83, SPI Lund,                        15:04:48 00:24:08  00:48:51  01:14:04  01:39:39  01:45:05  608 

Mellby Sven-Erik, 51, SPI Lund,                    15:04:23 00:24:33  00:49:17  01:15:17  01:41:08  01:46:24  7805 

Mellby Thomas, 68, IS GÖTA,                        15:00:24 00:20:12  00:40:10  01:00:43  01:21:56  01:26:17  587 

Mellbye Tor, 55,              .,                   15:09:02 00:24:37  00:49:53  01:16:36  01:43:57  01:49:57  10002 

Melldén Katarina, 74, Millipore AB,                15:41:20 00:30:29  01:08:15  01:45:23  02:26:08  02:34:11  7203 

Mellegård Herman, 89, Skövde,                      16:10:43 00:26:21  00:53:23  01:23:50  01:57:01  02:03:44  17201 

Mellegård Mikael, 79, Lidköping,                   15:08:18 00:21:02  00:42:45  01:05:13  01:28:56  01:34:06  1978 

Meller Gunnar, 55, Norbergs cykelklubb,            15:53:00 00:26:10  00:52:21  01:18:53  01:45:44  01:51:16  10778 

Meller Henrik, 84, Norbergs cykelklubb,            16:05:19 00:27:37  00:54:50  01:23:25  01:53:08  01:59:30  15437 

Mellgren Leo, 76, Billingsfors IBK,                15:53:20 00:28:14  00:57:06  01:28:42  02:04:30  02:12:19  19754 

Mellgren Sören, 71, Ericsson SK Kumla,             16:04:18 00:23:07  00:47:23  01:12:00  01:37:21  01:42:50  5624 



Mellgården Britt-Marie, 51, Växjö Löparklubb,      15:24:28 00:26:51  00:53:38  01:20:59  01:50:08  01:56:12  2162 

Mello Odair, 74, SAS UK&Ireland,                   15:37:44 00:30:53  01:02:30  01:35:36  02:09:02  02:16:07  20533 

Mellqvist Ann-Sofie, 74, Alafors,                  15:33:03 00:26:29  00:53:04  01:20:25  01:47:52  01:53:14  1618 

Mellqvist Cecilia, 76, Svenska Mässan,             15:24:49 00:28:15  00:56:35  01:25:50  01:54:34  02:00:33  2992 

Mellqvist Jan, 79, Göteborg,                       15:23:32 00:26:29  00:51:27  01:14:49  01:38:41  01:43:48  6171 

Mellqvist Joakim, 66, Bromma,                      15:08:37 00:23:26  00:48:24  01:14:57  01:42:45  01:48:19  8993 

Mellqvist Mikael, 59, Munkedal,                    15:47:00 00:33:51  01:07:42  01:43:15  02:21:39  02:29:37  22072 

Mellring Anna-Karin, 65, Karlsborg,                15:31:43 00:26:51  00:54:44  01:23:16  01:51:54  01:57:36  2411 

Mellring Fredrik, 69, Björkehov IS,                15:47:44 00:29:15  00:55:54  01:20:37  01:45:14  01:50:16  10207 

Mellstrand Christer, 71, christer mellstrand,      16:10:34 00:24:11  00:49:49  01:18:15  01:50:46  01:57:50  14480 

Mellåker Elisabeth, 69, Svensons Hälsocenter,      16:00:32 00:32:13  01:02:47  01:33:57  02:06:07  02:12:52  5252 

Mellåker Stefan, 77, Falköping,                    15:09:49 00:27:37  00:55:58  01:24:20  01:50:56  01:56:15  13621 

Melvinsdotter Lena, 76, IF Rigor,                  15:23:36 00:25:26  00:51:22  01:17:52  01:46:27  01:52:50  1566 

Memmer Kristof, 75, ACL Sweden AB,                 16:17:19 00:26:17  00:52:29  01:19:27  01:47:36  01:53:31  12050 

Mena Robert, 78, Norrköping,                       15:59:49 00:26:09  00:51:25  01:17:13  01:43:27  01:48:51  9333 

Mendel Rikard, 65, Stockholm,                      15:03:38 00:20:30  00:40:41  01:01:09  01:21:43  01:26:07  562 

Menzies James, 71, Sevenoaks tn150qg,              15:37:24 00:29:16  00:58:06  01:27:02  01:57:10  02:03:39  17172 

Menzies Malcolm, 58, Göteborg,                     16:12:27 00:22:55  00:45:22  01:09:09  01:33:46  01:39:04  3756 

Merenius Andreas, 78, Göteborg,                    16:06:34 00:26:25  00:52:01  01:17:17  01:42:03  01:46:37  7932 

Meriläinen Marika, 77, AB Volvo,                   15:29:13 00:34:46  01:12:40  01:55:15  02:37:50  02:46:40  7567 

Merin Elisabeth, 60, Fellingsbro AIK,              15:46:42 00:33:20  01:07:38  01:46:52  02:22:36  02:29:57  7005 

Merin Gustav, 90, Fellingsbro AIK,                 15:36:53 00:26:41  00:51:17  01:16:46  01:41:51  01:46:44  8000 

Merstrand Joakim, 68, Allgon Microwave AB,         16:11:52 00:32:33  01:05:52  01:40:24  02:16:09  02:22:26  21402 

Mertesdorf Stephan, 80, Danmark,                   15:25:27 00:25:53  00:51:46  01:17:27  01:42:36  01:47:48  8651 

Mertin Sven, 77, IKEA IT BD,                       15:47:55 00:33:53  01:07:02  01:42:47  02:19:56  02:27:53  21937 

Mester Thomas, 68, AB Volvo,                       15:28:21 00:23:13  00:47:37  01:12:15  01:36:35  01:41:54  5137 

Mészáros Miklós, 69, Váci Forma SE,                15:00:07 00:21:52  00:44:06  01:06:36  01:29:17  01:34:00  1949 

Metcalfe Helena, 66, Telia IF,                     15:14:47 00:23:46  00:48:19  01:13:47  01:39:50  01:45:02  604 

Mettiäinen Petteri, 69, Göteborg,                  15:31:46 00:28:29  00:58:00  01:27:48  01:57:42  02:03:44  17202 

Metze Heiko, 60, Pilotfish,                        15:04:51 00:23:42  00:46:44  01:10:09  01:33:15  01:37:56  3306 

Meuller Erik, 42, Autoliv,                         15:15:16 00:29:20  00:59:44  01:31:02  02:03:38  02:10:34  19326 

Meuller Fredrik, 72, Kärna,                        15:09:14 00:23:33  00:47:11  01:11:42  01:37:19  01:43:20  5888 

Meuller Johan, 68, Alvara IK,                      15:14:48 00:22:56  00:44:54  01:07:41  01:30:44  01:35:31  2391 

Meuller Maria, 72, OK Skogshjortarna,              15:04:56 00:30:51  01:04:19  01:38:32  02:13:40  02:21:14  6302 

Meuller Nina, 64, Västra frölunda,                 15:47:49 00:32:37  01:02:27  01:32:58  02:04:04  02:10:33  4892 

Meuller Sara, 64, Mölndal,                         15:33:43 00:36:18  01:14:58  01:52:59  02:33:13  02:41:22  7468 

Meurke Richard, 69, Scania IF,                     15:24:10 00:27:50  00:55:29  01:23:34  01:51:21  01:57:02  14043 

Michaelis Bernd, 69, Tyskland,                     15:15:48 00:35:38  01:13:27  01:53:11  02:37:24  02:46:52  22778 

Michaneck Erika, 60, Fjärås,                       15:23:15 00:23:59  00:49:23  01:15:46  01:42:05  01:47:23  835 

Michaud Errol, 62, AB Volvo,                       16:06:52 00:29:33  00:58:20  01:28:09  01:59:55  02:06:36  18176 

Micheloni Augusto, 67, AB Volvo,                   15:29:14 00:34:32  01:10:48  01:50:21  02:33:38  02:42:53  22683 

Mickley Rüdiger, 66, DEUTZ AG,                     15:25:06 00:29:07  00:57:03  01:27:11  01:58:44  02:05:01  17633 

Midbratt Tomas, 74, Torslanda,                     15:42:50 00:29:35  00:59:09  01:29:49  02:02:43  02:09:37  19070 



Middendorf Carina, 65, Tyskland,                   15:47:25 00:32:16  01:02:23  01:32:51  02:04:46  02:11:04  4971 

Midgard Malin, 78, Stockholm,                      15:08:57 00:23:15  00:45:53  01:08:51  01:31:20  01:35:48  159 

Midholm Sara, 83, Göteborg,                        16:05:00 00:26:12  00:51:51  01:17:42  01:43:55  01:49:13  1061 

Midler Martin, 79, Göteborg,                       16:05:55 00:27:12  00:53:47  01:23:08  01:54:03  02:00:35  15951 

Midtbö Egil, 63, Alafors,                          15:37:33 00:28:35  00:56:22  01:25:58  01:58:25  02:04:56  17590 

Mihic David, 87, AJB,                              15:03:36 00:24:17  00:48:04  01:12:48  01:38:49  01:44:21  6504 

Miholic Stefan, 72, Mölndal,                       15:00:17 00:21:25  00:42:41  01:05:07  01:28:43  01:34:01  1956 

Mikaelsson Fredrik, 80, Göteborg,                  15:59:05 00:30:15  01:04:40  01:47:57  02:34:08  02:44:02  22703 

Mikaelsson Mikael, 62, Torslanda,                  15:58:45 00:25:19  00:51:38  01:18:56  01:47:35  01:53:54  12259 

Mikaelsson Stefan, 76, Lund,                       15:53:44 00:25:55  00:49:54  01:14:15  01:38:45  01:43:31  5981 

Mikati Monir, 83, Skövde,                          15:09:21 00:24:17  00:47:47  01:11:23  01:34:41  01:39:25  3921 

Mikkelsen Henrik, 77, Skövde,                      15:41:30 00:30:30  01:03:00  01:39:21  02:23:24  02:34:33  22375 

Mikkelsen Henry, 50, Danmark,                      15:15:54 00:26:25  00:53:44  01:22:48  01:53:04  01:59:29  15426 

Mikkelsen Jens Lykke, 67, Hässelby SK,             15:00:22 00:21:44  00:44:53  01:07:27  01:30:07  01:34:48  2179 

Mikkelsen Jesper, 79, HTH,                         15:15:43 00:25:15  00:51:41  01:20:25  01:51:51  01:58:18  14770 

Mikkelsen Knud, 53, Danmark,                       15:16:08 00:24:48  00:48:51  01:12:29  01:37:08  01:42:30  5446 

Mikkelsen Mattias, 86, Kalmar Ak,                  16:16:18 00:30:27  01:00:16  01:32:27  02:10:33  02:17:30  20796 

Mikkelsen Sten, 57, Mölnlycke,                     15:46:18 00:26:43  00:54:50  01:24:13  01:55:57  02:02:43  16843 

Miklin Catharina, 64, Onsala,                      15:46:20 00:24:34  00:49:35  01:15:23  01:46:29  01:53:20  1639 

Miks Alexander, 83, Elektro Chalmers,              16:05:22 00:24:29  00:49:08  01:14:19  01:40:24  01:45:46  7412 

Mikulic Stefan, 73, Ytterby,                       15:37:13 00:24:58  00:49:46  01:15:30  01:43:27  01:49:23  9649 

Milani Parviz, 47, Kraftverkets gym,               15:46:27 00:35:19  01:14:30  01:53:28  02:32:20  02:39:59  22587 

Mild Anders, 62, EWAB,                             15:33:10 00:28:42  00:58:48  01:30:02  02:01:28  02:07:44  18532 

Mild Håkan, 71, IFK Göteborg,                      15:03:22 00:21:36  00:44:31  01:09:55  01:35:24  01:40:51  4623 

Mild Pär, 73, Uddevalla,                           15:04:26 00:22:16  00:43:13  01:04:53  01:26:43  01:31:26  1327 

Mildh Emelie, 89, Jörlanda,                        16:16:46 00:29:17  00:57:36  01:25:43  01:54:16  01:59:45  2828 

Milefors Ingemar, 67, Sandeholm & Karlsson Smid,   15:58:54 00:30:06  01:01:39  01:33:28  02:07:49  02:15:04  20309 

Milesson Jonas, 41, Van den Bergh Food,            15:36:24 00:27:45  00:56:26  01:26:47  01:58:52  02:05:13  17725 

Milic Aleksandar, 62, Saltsjöbaden,                16:12:22 00:27:18  00:57:03  01:27:41  02:01:18  02:08:21  18706 

Miljanovic Danijel, 78, AB Volvo,                  15:28:58 00:26:42  00:53:39  01:22:20  01:51:48  01:57:42  14419 

Millet Julien, 81, Göteborg,                       15:08:21 00:21:18  00:43:01  01:06:09  01:33:31  01:39:04  3759 

Millqvist Dan, 47, Gbgs Hamns IF,                  15:23:31 00:25:00  00:50:25  01:17:30  01:47:24  01:53:34  12068 

Millqvist Nilsson Lena, 57, Helsingborg,           15:31:29 00:26:41  00:53:14  01:19:47  01:47:20  01:53:09  1600 

Mills Brad, 79, England,                           15:47:25 00:32:08  01:01:20  01:31:15  02:00:37  02:06:24  18108 

Milsten Greger, 72, Linköping,                     15:37:26 00:29:21  01:00:08  01:25:52  01:52:52  01:58:00  14606 

Milster Holger, 62, IKEA IT BD,                    15:47:37 00:29:35  00:59:59  01:31:10  02:03:26  02:10:06  19197 

Milton Claes, 44, Hasselblads IF,                  16:05:15 00:29:44  01:00:59  01:33:57  02:07:31  02:14:34  20201 

Milton Jörgen, 70, Arla Smör,                      15:32:38 00:28:00  00:55:51  01:23:28  01:51:55  01:57:58  14584 

Mimer Mikael, 77, Göteborg,                        15:09:00 00:22:38  00:44:08  01:05:48  01:27:27  01:32:07  1483 

Minning Sven, 71, Elicit AB,                       16:12:29 00:28:41  00:58:33  01:29:02  02:01:23  02:08:05  18626 

Minstedt Johan, 76, ingen,                         16:12:22 00:27:15  00:53:40  01:21:12  01:47:21  01:52:35  11492 

Mirenius Ulf, 52, Nordstan,                        15:25:16 00:30:04  01:00:09  01:32:01  02:04:58  02:12:07  19727 

Mirmark Jessica, 79, Mölndal,                      15:53:36 00:30:50  01:02:37  01:34:39  02:07:43  02:14:38  5518 



Mitchell James, 85, England,                       15:43:01 00:30:19  00:58:21  01:28:40  01:59:53  02:06:16  18066 

Mitchell Paul, 73, Vänersborg,                     16:06:35 00:31:05  01:05:37  01:45:35  02:28:13  02:38:01  22519 

Mitchell Paula, 64, England,                       15:23:52 00:35:08  01:11:29  01:48:58  02:26:31  02:34:45  7235 

Mizuno Yousuke, 88, Hägersten,                     16:16:28 00:29:22  01:00:14  01:36:12  02:15:19  02:22:57  21478 

Mjureke Jan Åke, 47, Bankeryd,                     16:15:43 00:26:39  00:55:04  01:25:07  01:58:56  02:05:44  17877 

Mjöberg Harald, 79, Hisings backa,                 15:37:28 00:26:39  00:52:41  01:19:59  01:48:49  01:55:49  13376 

Mjöman Mattias, 70, Helsingborg,                   15:59:40 00:31:48  01:04:36  01:39:10  02:16:43  02:24:40  21648 

Mjörnerud Christian, 81, Borås,                    15:47:23 00:29:45  00:56:57  01:23:21  01:50:44  01:56:19  13664 

Mjörnerud Elinor, 77, Umeå,                        15:47:18 00:32:50  01:03:39  01:33:55  02:04:33  02:11:08  4982 

Mjörnerud Rickard, 73, Floda,                      15:47:22 00:31:08  00:59:02  01:26:49  01:55:06  02:01:09  16200 

Mjörnerud Tea, 47, Seskarö,                        15:53:23 00:37:23  01:18:01  02:02:28  02:49:49  02:59:37  7708 

Mjörnerud Tor-Bertil, 45, Seskarö,                 15:53:21 00:32:45  01:06:44  01:42:26  02:20:41  02:28:37  22002 

Moberg Andreas, 82, AB Volvo,                      15:09:18 00:23:49  00:48:08  01:14:42  01:43:31  01:49:23  9658 

Moberg Anette, 66, Jönköping,                      15:42:42 00:30:59  01:01:13  01:31:39  02:03:21  02:09:58  4784 

Moberg Anneli, 64, GP,                             16:12:18 00:35:56  01:11:06  01:47:11  02:24:13  02:31:19  7061 

Moberg Björn, 42, Jmw,                             15:32:45 00:28:28  00:57:29  01:27:01  01:57:49  02:04:10  17339 

Moberg Camilla, 64, Göteborg,                      15:42:46 00:33:45  01:12:07  01:58:49  02:45:29  02:56:12  7685 

Moberg Chris, 64, Uniteam AB,                      15:52:33 00:26:52  00:54:40  01:24:24  01:55:15  02:01:15  16246 

Moberg Fredrik, 74, Göteborg,                      15:09:08 00:24:10  00:47:33  01:11:36  01:35:41  01:40:50  4620 

Moberg Fredrik, 75, Göteborg,                      15:32:49 00:26:27  00:51:43  01:16:26  01:41:32  01:46:55  8109 

Moberg Göran, 53, Hyresgästföreningen,             15:14:28 00:25:44  00:52:36  01:20:23  01:49:11  01:55:10  13014 

Moberg Hans, 57, Plusenergi AB,                    15:15:33 00:25:08  00:50:26  01:16:38  01:42:51  01:48:08  8875 

Moberg Johnny, , STENA,                            15:14:55 00:28:08  00:58:06  01:28:21  02:00:25  02:07:01  18307 

Moberg Lars, 50, Malmö Socialförv.,                15:14:38 00:25:44  00:51:58  01:18:37  01:45:00  01:50:32  10356 

Moberg Linus, 71, Team Essellge,                   16:06:20 00:31:37  01:02:50  01:37:30  02:13:45  02:21:03  21241 

Moberg Mari, 75, Mora,                             15:46:59 00:43:15  01:39:01  02:27:19  03:15:18  03:24:42  7757 

Moberg Marie, 64, Huskvarna,                       15:23:57 00:26:27  00:53:11  01:20:27  01:48:12  01:54:05  1775 

Moberg Martin, 82, Norbergs OK,                    15:00:04 00:17:45  00:36:55  00:57:11  01:17:41  01:21:51  246 

Moberg Mattias, 74, 106 Kg,                        15:53:15 00:29:06  00:58:18  01:28:12  01:59:16  02:05:38  17844 

Moberg Patrik, 70, Åsbro GoIF,                     15:24:00 00:26:29  00:52:59  01:19:23  01:45:51  01:51:29  10903 

Moberg Peter, 75, Hisings backa,                   15:52:57 00:28:44  00:57:42  01:27:08  01:59:01  02:05:33  17816 

Moberg Ulf, 52, Värö Bruks IF,                     15:25:27 00:28:00  00:56:18  01:25:42  01:59:26  02:06:11  18041 

Moberg Åke, 66, CDG StroedeRalton,                 15:24:55 00:25:02  00:48:44  01:12:21  01:36:03  01:40:54  4658 

Modéer Anna, 77, Stockholm,                        15:33:32 00:27:58  00:55:58  01:22:09  01:48:20  01:53:38  1684 

Modén Mattias, 72, Mölnlycke,                      16:04:55 00:26:14  00:54:53  01:27:30  02:01:59  02:08:58  18893 

Modig Hans, 55, Övertorneå,                        16:12:27 00:33:38  01:07:59  01:43:37  02:22:07  02:30:27  22127 

Modig Monica, 46, Sala,                            16:10:38 00:34:02  01:08:49  01:46:19  02:25:21  02:32:55  7136 

Modig Mårten, 70, Karlshamn,                       15:03:44 00:21:18  00:42:24  01:04:01  01:25:41  01:30:15  1112 

Modin Hans, 48, SPI Karlskoga,                     15:03:39 00:24:13  00:51:05  01:20:52  01:50:25  01:56:09  13585 

Modin Håkan, 53, Sils IF,                          15:09:34 00:23:58  00:48:35  01:13:55  01:40:11  01:45:26  7188 

Modin Joakim, 72, Skövde,                          15:32:19 00:26:59  00:55:29  01:23:00  01:50:40  01:56:59  14024 

Modin Mikael, 67, Lidköping,                       15:37:52 00:27:34  00:56:21  01:26:50  01:58:15  02:04:57  17597 

Modin Oskar, 80, Götene,                           15:09:31 00:26:44  00:53:03  01:19:23  01:44:46  01:49:50  9930 



Modin Per, 48, Bergslagens Rtj,                    15:25:32 00:28:12  00:57:11  01:27:00  01:56:02  02:01:41  16416 

Modin Thomas, 47, Bromma,                          15:37:43 00:29:58  01:02:16  01:40:05  02:11:33  02:18:01  20865 

Moe Jessica, 75, AB Volvo,                         15:28:24 00:27:20  00:53:44  01:20:32  01:48:17  01:53:58  1751 

Moe Runar, 60, Böler IF,                           15:41:22 00:28:38  00:57:18  01:26:37  01:56:42  02:02:48  16868 

Moeeni Siros, 88, Olofstorp,                       15:41:25 00:26:48  00:56:43  01:27:35  02:00:03  02:05:50  17913 

Moell Maud, , Högsäter,                            15:42:09 00:29:52  00:58:52  01:28:40  01:59:31  02:06:02  4071 

Moell Mikael, 54, Högsäter,                        16:00:41 00:28:02  00:56:23  01:25:51  01:58:04  02:04:47  17545 

Moens John, 66, Volvo Cars,                        15:24:51 00:29:29  00:58:51  01:28:23  01:57:01  02:02:45  16852 

Moensjö Marianne, 68, Redvägs SK,                  15:15:09 00:24:14  00:48:32  01:13:13  01:37:27  01:42:16  401 

Moensjö Rikard, 90, Kinnarp/Slutarp IF,            16:11:10 00:27:35  00:56:11  01:26:16  01:56:26  02:01:27  16338 

Mogensen Iris, 53, Kirks Idrætsforening,           15:16:22 00:37:53  01:18:00  01:59:25  02:42:10  02:51:37  7644 

Mogensen Nils, , ARLA,                             15:14:47 00:20:50  00:42:31  01:04:08  01:25:53  01:30:24  1140 

Mogensen Per, 52, Danmark,                         15:23:56 00:27:31  00:54:30  01:21:05  01:47:30  01:53:08  11809 

Mogensen Sören, , STENA,                           15:14:55 00:24:28  00:49:41  01:16:20  01:46:35  01:52:55  11688 

Mogren Jan, 73, Rydöbruk,                          15:09:29 00:23:48  00:47:33  01:11:10  01:34:33  01:39:15  3850 

Mogren Karl, 77, Göteborg,                         15:16:11 00:26:44  00:52:55  01:20:57  01:51:11  01:58:00  14603 

Mogren Steinar, 67, Axa Sports Club,               15:09:44 00:24:37  00:48:56  01:13:17  01:37:28  01:42:30  5443 

Mogren Torgny, 63, FM Mattsson,                    16:15:43 00:22:05  00:44:57  01:07:57  01:31:17  01:36:11  2629 

Mohamed Hocine, 67, Göteborg,                      16:15:44 00:23:17  00:46:19  01:10:40  01:35:34  01:40:46  4588 

Mohamed Yaser, 80, Göteborg,                       15:04:52 00:21:29  00:42:59  01:04:49  01:27:17  01:32:13  1505 

Mohlen Mikael, 61, AB Volvo,                       15:28:45 00:24:51  00:49:50  01:14:42  01:40:21  01:45:40  7341 

Mohlin Anna-Carin, 55, Falköpings AIK,             15:24:18 00:27:54  00:56:22  01:26:10  01:57:02  02:03:30  3574 

Mohlin Charles, 60, Falköpings AIK,                15:24:18 00:26:19  00:52:42  01:20:02  01:48:01  01:53:28  12017 

Mohlin Elna, 80, Göteborg,                         15:58:31 00:29:05  01:01:47  01:35:10  02:10:07  02:17:46  5933 

Mohlin Johan, 71, Vinninga,                        15:04:26 00:22:40  00:44:18  01:06:04  01:27:34  01:32:02  1462 

Mohlin Lars-Gunnar, 43, Änggårdens KGB,            15:43:00 00:32:00  01:04:58  01:39:12  02:13:59  02:21:12  21262 

Mohlin Marcus, 74, Jönköping,                      16:11:37 00:27:26  00:54:35  01:23:40  01:55:24  02:01:21  16291 

Mohlin Ralph, 85, Göteborgs Hamn IF,               15:08:13 00:20:45  00:43:11  01:05:09  01:27:48  01:32:48  1656 

Mohr Henrik, 73, Kullavik,                         15:03:28 00:22:17  00:45:26  01:10:02  01:34:30  01:39:07  3787 

Moilanen Asko, 63, Seglora,                        15:46:29 00:34:20  01:10:52  01:49:49  02:31:50  02:40:14  22596 

Moisander Pasi, 65, Team Carmenta,                 16:06:13 00:27:26  00:54:47  01:22:01  01:51:05  01:57:23  14236 

Mojsoski Simon, 66, Hisings backa,                 15:00:14 00:19:40  00:39:15  00:59:33  01:20:33  01:25:03  462 

Mojzita Dominik, 77, Goteborg,                     15:03:51 00:21:40  00:42:11  01:03:05  01:24:43  01:29:29  991 

Molaliq Shpend, 64, Varberg,                       15:09:37 00:22:23  00:44:03  01:06:16  01:29:59  01:35:15  2309 

Molander Anders, 77, Triton AC,                    15:15:16 00:22:58  00:46:09  01:09:58  01:33:52  01:39:01  3738 

Molander Hans, 72, Lerum,                          15:41:22 00:27:16  00:56:11  01:26:02  01:58:14  02:04:56  17594 

Molander Jörgen, 70, Lerum,                        15:52:26 00:30:47  01:03:58  01:40:24  02:18:08  02:25:37  21745 

Molander Kajsa, 65, Göteborg,                      15:47:31 00:30:33  00:59:26  01:31:43  02:03:39  02:10:04  4804 

Molander Sven-Erik, 50, AB Volvo,                  15:06:21 00:24:47  00:49:57  01:16:01  01:42:54  01:48:36  9157 

Molin Anna, 84, Västra frölunda,                   15:47:40 00:32:02  01:01:54  01:32:33  02:03:53  02:10:44  4919 

Molin Annika, 74, Pågen IF,                        15:46:56 00:32:47  01:05:25  01:40:46  02:17:15  02:24:20  6594 

Molin Birgitta, 68, Kullavik,                      15:38:18 00:28:10  00:55:03  01:22:48  01:51:30  01:57:46  2449 

Molin David, 74, Hisings backa,                    16:15:16 00:21:29  00:44:34  01:08:26  01:32:18  01:37:13  3038 



Molin Jan-Olof, 66, Halmstad,                      15:33:37 00:26:41  00:51:54  01:16:48  01:43:46  01:49:40  9832 

Molin Karolina, 78, Göteborg,                      15:14:28 00:24:47  00:50:07  01:15:58  01:42:13  01:47:35  863 

Molin Lennart, 56, Karlstad,                       16:12:46 00:29:19  00:58:37  01:27:05  01:56:37  02:02:54  16917 

Molin Madeleine, 54, Finnhammars,                  16:16:54 00:31:00  01:02:45  01:36:36  02:11:49  02:18:47  6041 

Molin Maria, 57, Stenstorp,                        15:32:33 00:29:10  00:57:53  01:27:00  01:56:05  02:02:13  3319 

Molin Martin, 67, Uddevalla,                       15:08:46 00:22:30  00:44:31  01:08:54  01:33:39  01:38:51  3667 

Molin Mia, 70, Ljusdals rc,                        15:08:52 00:23:51  00:47:30  01:11:52  01:37:57  01:43:18  467 

Molin Oscar, 69, Maersk Sverige AB,                15:23:52 00:26:17  00:52:09  01:18:07  01:44:42  01:50:39  10422 

Molker Peter, 76, England,                         15:42:55 00:28:13  00:58:03  01:30:08  02:05:51  02:12:33  19807 

Mollén Christopher, 87, NAIS,                      16:04:11 00:18:53  00:38:52  00:59:37  01:20:22  01:24:34  424 

Mollén Kalle, 55, Kimstad GOIF,                    16:04:12 00:22:32  00:46:02  01:10:19  01:36:40  01:42:02  5210 

Mollén Märta, 87, NORRKÖPING FRIIDROTT,            16:04:12 00:23:02  00:48:08  01:14:51  01:40:49  01:45:58  694 

Moller Petersen Thomas, , Danmark,                 15:16:09 00:25:13  00:50:11  01:15:40  01:42:28  01:48:15  8944 

Mollsjö Malin, 76, Borås,                          16:05:56 00:30:54  01:01:48  01:32:31  02:03:47  02:10:31  4887 

Molnar Eva, 70, Göteborg,                          15:42:56 00:32:01  01:05:58  01:48:12  02:30:26  02:38:58  7400 

Molnar Franz, 67, Västra frölunda,                 15:14:17 00:22:56  00:48:04  01:13:29  01:42:09  01:48:19  8994 

Molnar Robin, 80, AB Volvo,                        15:03:11 00:18:54  00:38:14  00:58:55  01:20:16  01:24:54  448 

Molund Christof, 76, eBostad.se,                   15:15:32 00:24:18  00:48:29  01:12:56  01:35:48  01:40:21  4379 

Molvén Caroline, 84, Helsingborg,                  16:16:01 00:34:31  01:08:50  01:43:30  02:18:41  02:25:18  6684 

Molvén Gunilla, 53, Björnstorps IF,                15:46:23 00:32:49  01:06:36  01:42:09  02:19:28  02:26:44  6791 

Moläng Johan, 76, Pixbo,                           15:09:39 00:25:28  00:51:03  01:18:03  01:46:20  01:52:38  11525 

Monander Sven, 30, Karlstadspolisen,               15:46:28 00:39:01  01:18:44  01:59:54  02:42:12  02:51:24  22838 

Monsén Sofia, 81, Feelgood,                        15:25:47 00:33:18  01:07:20  01:41:32  02:17:21  02:25:10  6675 

Montan Björn, 51, Postens IF Vadstena,             15:36:34 00:27:33  00:57:43  01:29:41  02:03:53  02:11:11  19484 

Montan Daniel, 79, Norrköping,                     15:23:28 00:20:18  00:41:54  01:04:34  01:27:36  01:32:42  1630 

Montán Bengt, 47, Tetra Pak IF,                    15:47:24 00:34:42  01:11:36  01:51:04  02:30:29  02:39:08  22558 

Montelin Henrik, 70, Telia IF,                     15:00:07 00:18:36  00:37:11  00:56:01  01:15:32  01:19:33  164 

Montelius Martin, 77, Cloetta,                     15:32:24 00:25:14  00:49:36  01:13:14  01:36:41  01:41:21  4876 

Montell Måns, 79, Gävle,                           15:33:09 00:24:45  00:48:09  01:12:18  01:36:15  01:41:16  4841 

Montero Rey, , Nobman,                             16:04:58 00:25:27  00:53:56  01:28:08  02:03:04  02:10:02  19179 

Monteror Jorge, , Nobman,                          16:05:46 00:26:09  00:52:15  01:19:58  01:48:46  01:55:02  12930 

Montgomery Gabriel, 72, Murphys Lag,               15:41:14 00:25:26  00:50:55  01:17:06  01:42:20  01:47:17  8320 

Montonen Anna, 74, Torslanda,                      15:15:03 00:24:55  00:50:18  01:16:17  01:43:38  01:49:34  1106 

Mood Per, 80, Rtj Alingsås,                        15:09:00 00:24:03  00:47:41  01:12:16  01:36:59  01:41:55  5148 

Mood Pierre, 65, Potentialen,                      16:04:19 00:23:39  00:48:09  01:13:05  01:38:28  01:43:58  6267 

Moodie Gordon, 67, Maersk Sverige AB,              15:14:32 00:22:18  00:45:06  01:09:35  01:34:44  01:39:51  4160 

Moore Peter, 46, Nyköping,                         15:42:44 00:32:01  01:04:19  01:37:21  02:13:05  02:20:58  21230 

Moore Peterson Jennifer, 72, Göteborg,             16:04:50 00:31:26  01:04:44  01:39:35  02:15:35  02:22:20  6415 

Moorse Richard, 83, AB Volvo,                      15:28:59 00:28:22  00:57:58  01:28:06  01:58:42  02:05:07  17670 

Morais Antonio, 63, Angered,                       15:38:02 00:28:18  00:55:47  01:22:40  01:49:47  01:55:15  13058 

Morales Joese Manuel, 64, TUS Gutach,              15:46:42 00:22:00  00:43:54  01:06:41  01:29:43  01:34:34  2109 

Morales José, 67, Göteborg,                        15:33:07 00:27:55  00:56:38  01:24:59  01:53:40  01:59:33  15465 

Morard Lennart, 48, Göteborg,                      15:42:09 00:31:29  01:03:04  01:37:29  02:12:00  02:19:31  21061 



Morath Claes, 76, Solna,                           15:08:41 00:22:59  00:46:16  01:10:35  01:35:56  01:41:12  4810 

Morell Victor, 89, Skövde,                         15:47:11 00:24:12  00:47:20  01:10:33  01:35:01  01:40:10  4294 

Morén Carl, 77, Love Hurts,                        15:33:38 00:29:23  00:57:57  01:26:48  01:55:48  02:01:41  16421 

Morén Erik, 79, Opel Fan Club,                     16:11:59 00:27:33  00:54:52  01:25:31  01:59:18  02:06:07  18011 

Morén Nicklas, 72, Örnsköldsvik,                   16:15:27 00:25:16  00:51:54  01:19:35  01:47:06  01:52:43  11573 

Moretti Anneli, 74, Karlskoga,                     15:52:25 00:27:48  00:55:39  01:24:23  01:53:41  01:59:21  2744 

Morgensterns Pauline, 77, Göteborg,                15:46:43 00:33:22  01:08:55  01:46:10  02:21:43  02:28:26  6902 

Morin Marcus, 78, AB Volvo,                        15:28:15 00:23:35  00:47:52  01:12:13  01:37:49  01:42:55  5657 

Morin Stefan, 60, Salsjögänget,                    15:24:35 00:26:37  00:52:15  01:17:46  01:43:33  01:48:59  9407 

Moritz Daniel, 82, ,                               15:03:50 00:22:40  00:45:20  01:08:18  01:33:38  01:39:30  3971 

Morris David, 51, England,                         15:32:38 00:28:00  00:57:03  01:26:21  01:56:27  02:02:33  16777 

Morrison Greg, 60, Sollebrunn,                     15:08:26 00:22:43  00:45:50  01:09:27  01:34:06  01:39:06  3774 

Mortensen Birthe, 58, Danmark,                     15:23:57 00:27:47  00:57:04  01:27:42  01:58:59  02:05:27  3964 

Mortensen Finn, 66, Danmark,                       15:09:17 00:23:59  00:48:24  01:13:24  01:38:53  01:44:03  6314 

Mortensen Åsa, 60, Långhundra IF,                  15:09:37 00:24:09  00:48:06  01:12:20  01:37:01  01:42:15  399 

Moschini Jörgen, 65, Lear Corporation,             16:16:57 00:28:50  00:58:16  01:29:23  02:03:23  02:10:18  19255 

Moslehi Hadi, 60, ES fastigheter,                  16:16:30 00:30:34  01:03:40  01:39:26  02:16:50  02:25:04  21690 

Mossberg Anna, 84, Linköping,                      16:04:35 00:30:11  01:02:40  01:37:37  02:18:25  02:25:21  6692 

Mossberg Henrik, 70, Volvo Cars,                   15:41:14 00:24:27  00:49:16  01:14:51  01:41:32  01:47:03  8181 

Mossberg Jan, 56, IFK Kristinehamn,                15:42:15 00:26:21  00:52:44  01:19:46  01:47:47  01:53:25  11979 

Mossberg Magnus, 71, Kopparbergs IF,               15:03:16 00:20:20  00:40:49  01:02:08  01:24:10  01:28:57  896 

Mosseby Per, 74, Vaxholm,                          15:42:50 00:27:40  00:55:39  01:24:06  01:53:09  01:59:23  15389 

Mosséen Elisabeth, 65, AB Volvo,                   15:28:30 00:26:29  00:53:24  01:21:25  01:50:44  01:56:50  2276 

Mossmark Marie, 72, Mölndal,                       15:32:05 00:28:37  00:58:46  01:29:35  02:00:50  02:07:14  4280 

Mostue Sverre, 45, Flintjoggen,                    15:08:16 00:23:01  00:46:17  01:10:18  01:35:47  01:41:10  4793 

Mostögl Sven, 80, Craft of Scandinavia,            15:16:40 00:23:37  00:49:10  01:16:30  01:45:12  01:51:06  10680 

Motin Helena, 82, Linköping,                       15:59:25 00:29:41  01:00:37  01:31:42  02:02:48  02:08:40  4553 

Motin Thommie, 81, Nässjö Bangolfklubb,            16:04:29 00:26:23  00:55:48  01:28:40  02:05:10  02:12:09  19732 

Moum Björn, 70, Stångenäs AIS,                     15:00:09 00:19:43  00:39:44  01:00:57  01:22:23  01:26:44  628 

Mourad Bahjat, 77, BGM,                            16:15:21 00:24:22  00:51:17  01:21:46  01:51:09  01:57:16  14181 

Mouritzen Ander, , Danmark,                        15:09:13 00:25:33  00:51:08  01:19:38  01:47:57  01:53:44  12178 

Mubiru Belton George, 66, Smyrnaförsam.,           15:46:26 00:35:11  01:12:48  01:52:52  02:35:00  02:43:46  22699 

Muhlenbock Magnus, 73, Lidingö,                    16:10:21 00:26:06  00:53:01  01:20:19  01:47:31  01:53:18  11922 

Muhr Per-Erik, 54, Muhr Tryckluftteknik,           15:32:20 00:27:09  00:54:59  01:22:40  01:51:33  01:57:24  14252 

Mulder Arnold, 52, Majorna IK Friidrott,           15:04:26 00:23:18  00:45:54  01:09:30  01:33:48  01:38:55  3691 

Muller Per, 55, Volvo Cars,                        15:38:34 00:28:47  00:57:53  01:28:00  01:59:36  02:06:24  18111 

Mullins Inga-Lill, 63, IOGT-NTO Lotterier,         15:53:08 00:32:56  01:04:34  01:36:58  02:10:27  02:17:32  5912 

Mullins Philip, 63, Mölnlycke,                     15:53:07 00:28:26  00:55:48  01:24:59  01:54:49  02:01:01  16143 

Mullins Tobias, 75, Scania IF,                     15:09:02 00:24:27  00:49:09  01:14:43  01:40:32  01:45:46  7411 

Mundt Kurt, , Start to run,                        15:16:11 00:29:25  01:00:20  01:32:30  02:06:20  02:13:29  20007 

Mundt Mette, , Start to run,                       15:16:11 00:28:20  00:57:01  01:27:11  01:58:26  02:05:01  3880 

Munk Brian, , Sonofon,                             15:09:17 00:23:54  00:47:39  01:12:08  01:37:08  01:42:19  5349 

Munk Henning, 42, Danmark,                         15:15:23 00:29:42  01:00:17  01:30:41  02:02:55  02:09:20  18990 



Munk Marcus, 79, AB Volvo,                         15:28:56 00:26:10  00:52:36  01:20:59  01:50:24  01:56:31  13768 

Munkstedt Samuel, 81, Göteborg,                    15:32:20 00:25:57  00:51:10  01:16:42  01:43:54  01:49:32  9751 

Munnich Mattias, 79, Göteborg,                     15:58:43 00:22:41  00:45:44  01:09:19  01:33:53  01:39:10  3819 

Muñoz Oscar, 81, pita negra,                       15:41:42 00:24:44  00:50:22  01:13:55  01:36:07  01:40:32  4475 

Munter Hans, 54, Alingsås,                         16:12:09 00:28:44  00:57:23  01:33:04  02:13:42  02:22:38  21428 

Munter Jörgen, 78, Folksamkamraterna,              16:10:44 00:30:27  01:01:35  01:32:44  02:04:04  02:10:09  19209 

Munthe Fredrik, 80, Göteborg,                      16:12:25 00:27:27  00:52:56  01:17:59  01:42:48  01:47:52  8685 

Munthe Hanna, 80, Los Cubanos,                     15:16:22 00:25:32  00:50:59  01:16:54  01:42:35  01:48:04  924 

Munthe Nils, 85, Göteborg,                         16:17:25 00:27:32  00:53:37  01:19:46  01:45:41  01:50:54  10563 

Munther Kjell, 64, AB Volvo,                       15:28:48 00:26:39  00:53:11  01:20:36  01:49:08  01:56:08  13564 

Munther Lars-Olof, 56, Gbgs Hamns IF,              15:52:52 00:24:08  00:49:01  01:13:36  01:38:37  01:43:46  6147 

Munther Leif-Åke, 62, Mölndal,                     15:09:20 00:24:41  00:48:17  01:11:24  01:34:55  01:39:44  4094 

Murphy George, 73, Göteborg,                       16:05:00 00:25:22  00:49:44  01:14:24  01:38:39  01:43:16  5853 

Murray Andreas, 84, Västra frölunda,               15:59:44 00:22:47  00:45:52  01:08:49  01:32:41  01:37:18  3059 

Murray Anna, 76, Göteborg,                         16:17:28 00:29:57  00:59:05  01:28:33  01:58:01  02:04:14  3716 

Murto Minna, 67, Västerås,                         15:36:40 00:27:12  00:55:04  01:24:06  01:53:33  01:59:14  2711 

Murtomäki Mika, 78, Lagan,                         16:04:17 00:23:51  00:50:10  01:16:40  01:45:07  01:51:10  10727 

Musslinder Krister, 67, Team Kinnarps,             15:09:14 00:22:00  00:45:11  01:08:12  01:30:51  01:35:29  2382 

Mustonen Mathias, 76, Helsingborg,                 15:00:13 00:20:34  00:42:15  01:07:43  01:38:41  01:45:09  7016 

Mutén Anders, 68, Göteborg,                        15:08:53 00:22:11  00:44:43  01:08:08  01:31:29  01:36:30  2738 

Mybeck Thomas, 62, AB Volvo,                       15:28:23 00:26:09  00:53:50  01:21:05  01:49:03  01:55:06  12975 

Myhr Göran, 59, Falun,                             15:52:24 00:27:10  00:54:58  01:23:36  01:54:58  02:01:51  16496 

Myhr Ivanka, 76, Göteborg,                         15:38:11 00:28:45  00:57:31  01:26:56  01:58:17  02:05:03  3889 

Myhr Sebastian, 74, Göteborg,                      15:42:58 00:30:19  00:59:40  01:30:46  02:02:50  02:09:40  19079 

Myhre Katarina, 63, Stena Bulk/Medikus,            15:25:02 00:26:26  00:52:14  01:18:26  01:44:30  01:49:36  1112 

Myhrman Kim, 85, Linköping,                        16:04:19 00:25:24  00:53:20  01:24:23  01:55:14  02:01:45  16456 

Myllyoja Vesa, 77, Maersk Sverige AB,              15:17:06 00:23:31  00:47:02  01:10:54  01:35:15  01:40:15  4330 

Myrberg Börje, 50, SMU Stenungsund,                15:41:48 00:28:38  00:58:49  01:30:15  02:03:08  02:10:12  19225 

Myrberg Conny, 46, Postens IF,                     15:34:02 00:26:11  00:53:24  01:22:00  01:52:35  01:59:29  15427 

Myrbäck Lisa, 80, Lund,                            16:12:09 00:30:00  01:00:43  01:30:54  02:02:34  02:08:48  4582 

Myrbäck Magnus, 74, Lund,                          16:12:09 00:26:59  00:55:49  01:27:25  02:00:36  02:07:52  18565 

Myrdahl Kent, 63, Katrineholm,                     15:42:23 00:30:03  00:59:29  01:29:40  02:01:45  02:08:41  18821 

Myrehag Lindén Monica, 53, Trollhättans Atletklub  15:53:04 00:26:59  00:53:26  01:20:39  01:48:20  01:54:17  1799 

Myren Jenny, 80, Maersk Sverige AB,                15:36:30 00:24:53  00:52:17  01:19:45  01:47:54  01:53:50  1722 

Myrén Elisabeth, 79, Etteplan TeknikPartnerAB,     15:24:02 00:25:47  00:52:25  01:18:53  01:44:09  01:49:02  1038 

Myrén Sofia, 75, SPI Göteborg,                     15:04:02 00:28:59  00:59:19  01:31:31  02:08:23  02:15:53  5705 

Myrthil Glenn, 64, SPI Södertälje,                 15:04:30 00:25:18  00:50:12  01:15:29  01:42:34  01:48:21  9004 

Myrthue Kai, 58, HI-Motion Skanderb.,              15:09:30 00:24:41  00:49:33  01:15:24  01:43:24  01:50:05  10093 

Myyry Marko, 76, Göteborg,                         15:41:51 00:28:13  00:56:37  01:24:51  01:50:43  01:56:19  13661 

Måbrink Magnus, 67, Castrol,                       16:05:51 00:25:38  00:51:07  01:16:39  01:42:28  01:47:44  8599 

Mågård Kalle, 77, Jönköping,                       16:10:38 00:24:45  00:49:57  01:15:34  01:44:17  01:50:44  10463 

Målmark Christian, 73, Göteborg,                   15:53:12 00:22:54  00:46:50  01:10:08  01:33:40  01:38:37  3578 

Mångsén Johan, 72, AXA Sport Club,                 16:16:14 00:25:43  00:53:04  01:25:08  02:01:26  02:08:25  18728 



Månspers Nicklas, 74, Rumpmas Runners,             15:37:24 00:29:42  00:59:45  01:31:00  02:05:54  02:12:25  19782 

Månsson Anders, 68, Vce Ah fritid,                 15:14:17 00:22:29  00:46:37  01:11:50  01:37:06  01:42:22  5374 

Månsson Andreas, 82, Klågerup,                     15:36:41 00:26:13  00:52:19  01:20:00  01:48:37  01:54:07  12389 

Månsson Anna, 78, Helsingborg,                     15:46:38 00:31:00  01:03:17  01:37:02  02:11:31  02:18:03  5968 

Månsson Anne, 65, Partille,                        16:11:15 00:32:05  01:05:24  01:41:13  02:17:22  02:24:47  6637 

Månsson Bo, 58, SPI Kungsbacka,                    15:04:39 00:23:36  00:45:51  01:08:43  01:32:44  01:37:58  3310 

Månsson Bo, 47, Färjestaden,                       15:15:08 00:26:38  00:53:25  01:20:32  01:48:37  01:54:22  12537 

Månsson Carina, 77, Hörby,                         15:24:42 00:26:29  00:52:48  01:19:36  01:45:55  01:50:54  1285 

Månsson Carina, 64, Ängelholm,                     16:16:48 00:28:31  00:56:37  01:24:38  01:52:59  01:58:40  2612 

Månsson Caroline, 73, Göteborg,                    15:41:48 00:31:56  01:01:51  01:29:53  01:56:42  02:02:01  3279 

Månsson Christoffer, 85, Lund,                     15:53:10 00:34:05  01:06:24  01:39:41  02:10:37  02:16:39  20630 

Månsson Herbert, 62, Göteborgs Dövas Förening,     15:39:14 00:27:12  00:54:53  01:23:46  01:54:25  02:00:42  15992 

Månsson Ingemar, 46, Ystads IF,                    15:25:46 00:26:41  00:52:47  01:19:05  01:46:13  01:51:57  11133 

Månsson Joakim, 67, Stockholm,                     15:46:39 00:27:55  00:56:21  01:24:08  01:50:48  01:55:56  13436 

Månsson Jörgen, 64, Dynapac IF,                    15:14:53 00:24:07  00:48:20  01:13:40  01:41:40  01:48:01  8794 

Månsson Jörgen, , Cloetta,                         15:33:12 00:27:00  00:53:38  01:21:06  01:48:51  01:54:39  12711 

Månsson Lars-Göran, 77, Malmö,                     16:06:05 00:29:40  00:57:38  01:25:04  01:53:27  01:59:23  15390 

Månsson Lena, 75, Kalmar,                          16:17:18 00:37:34  01:13:11  01:47:42  02:26:18  02:34:12  7205 

Månsson Lennart, 43, SEB IF,                       15:23:24 00:28:37  00:56:52  01:25:19  01:55:33  02:01:41  16415 

Månsson Linda, 75, Bjärred,                        15:41:46 00:28:16  00:55:10  01:22:14  01:49:09  01:54:36  1853 

Månsson Michael, 69, Cloetta,                      15:32:46 00:26:09  00:51:44  01:17:22  01:43:49  01:49:10  9516 

Månsson Monica, 71, Intersport IF,                 15:32:51 00:28:01  00:55:44  01:23:19  01:50:54  01:56:29  2223 

Månsson Ola, 60, Ystad,                            15:52:59 00:30:43  01:03:12  01:35:40  02:10:54  02:18:22  20913 


